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A. Introduction
The purpose of the Strategic Energy Investment program is to decrease energy demand and
increase energy supply to promote affordable, reliable, and clean energy to fuel Maryland’s
future prosperity. On behalf of the state, the Maryland Energy Administration (MEA)
administers the Strategic Energy Investment Fund (SEIF), implements SEIF-funded programs
that support Maryland’s energy policies, and monitors SEIF-funded programs being
implemented by other state agencies.

Programs funded by SEIF can help reduce energy bills, minimize energy waste, create jobs,
improve reliability and resiliency, address energy access and equity issues, help attract and retain
businesses, and promote energy independence. Importantly, SEIF-funded programs can also
address global climate change concerns by decreasing greenhouse gas emissions.

Background
Pursuant to Section 9-20B-12 of the State Government Article, MEA is required to prepare an
annual report to the Governor, General Assembly, and the SEIF board members. This report,
among other things, describes the expenditures of the SEIF, grants awarded by MEA, energy
savings estimated, and programs, projects and activities conducted. The data in this report
demonstrates achievements being made toward promoting affordable, cleaner, and reliable
energy for the benefit of all Marylanders.

SEIF Expenditures and Commitments
A relative distribution of the fiscal year 2023 (FY23) SEIF expenditures and commitments
across all state agencies from all funding sources is shown in Appendix A, Chart 4. In addition to
programs implemented by MEA, in FY23 SEIF funding was also provided to the Maryland
Department of the Environment (MDE), the Maryland Energy Innovation Fund at the University
of Maryland, the Maryland Department of General Services (DGS), the Maryland Department of
Human Services (DHS), and the Maryland Department of Health (MDH), as well as several
others.

SEIF Proceeds
SEIF proceeds increased in FY23. The increase in annual SEIF proceeds in FY23 was a result of
more robust Regional Greenhouse Gas Initiative (RGGI) auctions coupled with an influx of
solar-related alternative compliance payments under Maryland’s Renewable Portfolio Standard
(RPS).

The main source of SEIF proceeds, on a percentage basis, has historically been from the RGGI.
This was true again in FY23, but to a lesser extent than prior years, due to an infusion of
alternative compliance payments received late in FY23.

● In FY23, the overall percentage of SEIF revenues from RGGI remained relatively static
at 58%; in comparison, 65% of FY22 SEIF revenues came from RGGI;

● Alternative compliance payments from Maryland’s RPS increased in FY23 and
represented 35% of all FY23 SEIF proceeds, having been 34% of FY22 SEIF proceeds.
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Chart 1: Composition of FY23 SEIF Proceeds by Funding Source on a Percentage Basis

A summary of overall revenues into the SEIF for the last three years can be found in Appendix
A, Chart 5. Appendix A also contains Chart 6 which provides information on each RGGI
allowance auction, and includes the number of allowances sold, allowance price, and total RGGI
revenue by allowance auction.

Summary
In FY23, over $130 million of FY23 SEIF funding was committed to programs or initiatives
benefiting low or moderate income Maryland residents. Internal to MEA, these initiatives
included the Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency program, the Community Solar
Low-to-Moderate Power Purchase Agreement (LMI-PPA) Grant program, and the Low Income
Solar Program; all of these initiatives are described in greater detail later in this report. External
to MEA, SEIF funds were also used to enable energy bill assistance implemented by the DHS.

Multiple state agencies implement climate and energy-related programs and initiatives funded
through the SEIF. While MEA is the administrator of the SEIF, FY23 programs implemented by
MEA total only 42.2% of Maryland’s total FY23 SEIF expenditures and active commitments.

Within MEA, the volume of SEIF-funded awards increased in FY23. MEA made more than
6,500 awards in FY23, in comparison to more than 6,400 awards in FY22. SEIF awards made by
MEA in FY23 are anticipated to ultimately help incentivize over 100 megawatts of new or future
solar projects, which includes over 4,500 residential solar projects. From a transportation
perspective, FY23 SEIF is helping to incentivize more than 1,500 electric vehicle charging
stations and 44 alternative fuel vehicles, including electric semi-trucks, electric light duty
vehicles, and electric school buses.

Details describing activities funded through the SEIF in FY23 are provided in the narratives and
charts that follow. Appendix B in Volume 2 of this report provides a list of FY23 grantees
receiving multiple SEIF-funded awards from MEA, while Appendix C contains the name of the
FY23 SEIF award recipient by MEA program.
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SEIF-Funded Initiatives Implemented by MEA

B. Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program

FY23 SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $19.373 million2

Beneficiaries

Nonprofit organizations and local governments can receive funding from this Program to
implement energy efficiency measures that benefit low-to-moderate income (LMI) Marylanders.

Description

Grants were awarded for energy efficiency projects that generate significant energy savings, with
the benefits of the energy savings being passed on to Marylanders experiencing LMI. Priority
was given to projects that maximize energy savings and the number of residents that benefit from
the measures. MEA allocated grant funds by formula on a regional basis to prioritize a fair
distribution of funds across the state, before then making awards competitively within each
region.

Through the program, energy efficiency upgrades have been completed at community centers,
libraries and shelters, as well as residential homes.  

2 This reflects the awards made in FY23 and does not include financial transactions for awards from prior fiscal
years that impacted FY23 accounting. In FY24, this program name changed to Energy Efficiency Equity Grant
Program.
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Map 1: FY23 Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Program Awards
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Several of the grantees listed in Map 1 are working in more than one geographical area of the
state. Map 1 typically depicts the grantee’s office location; however, the majority of grant awards
fund residential upgrades in multiple locations. As an example, while all of Safe Housing’s
awards are mapped to the location of the awardee’s headquarters, the grantee will be completing
residential energy efficiency upgrades in western, central, eastern, and southern Maryland.

Note that FY23 projects are still being installed.  For this reason, the anticipated total estimates
for FY23 are based on results from previous fiscal years. Some energy saving measure
installations may leverage additional funding sources. Actual energy and environmental benefits
will not accrue until the individual projects have been completed.

Program Accomplishments

Fiscal Year FY23
# of grants issued 37

Anticipated annual kWh savings 6,658,000
Anticipated annual fuel savings (MMBTU)3,4 35,300

Anticipated CO2 avoided (metric tons CO2/year) 3,979

4 May include natural gas, propane, or #2 fuel oil.
3 Million British Thermal Units.
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C. Maryland Smart Energy Communities

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $0.886 million5

Participants

This program benefits local incorporated governments (i.e., towns, cities, and counties) in
Maryland. In FY23, the Maryland Smart Energy Communities (MSEC) program provided 15
awards to 10 communities.

Description

The goal of the program is to support local governments as they adopt clean energy policies.
Communities benefit from sustained reduction of energy usage, cost savings, and opportunities
for renewable energy development. Once active in the program, a local government adopts
energy goals and develops an energy baseline. After a local government has successfully
adopted at least two out of three clean energy policies (i.e., energy efficiency, renewable energy,
and transportation fuel reduction), it can leverage program funding to assist with projects toward
achieving its energy goals. MSEC participants gain a better understanding of their energy usage,
enabling them to reduce energy costs and contribute to the state’s energy and environmental
goals.

5 This reflects the awards made in FY23 and does not include financial transactions for awards from prior
fiscal years that impacted FY23 accounting.
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Map 2: FY23 Maryland Smart Energy Communities awardees

Program Details

Projects selected for MSEC funding in FY23 include HVAC replacement, lighting upgrades, and
electric vehicle replacements for existing gasoline vehicles.

Energy savings estimates shown below are based only on the FY23 awards to existing MSEC
communities for energy projects identified in their respective grant agreements. Savings from
other energy projects that contribute to the MSEC energy goals, but do not receive direct MSEC
funding, are not included in the estimates below.

Some projects have lead times and therefore are still being installed. The FY23 annual savings
estimates shown below reflect the initial projections. In addition, the new MSEC communities
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participating in the FY23 program will still be developing their specific clean energy projects so
these project savings are not included below.

MSEC Program FY23

# of MSEC awards to municipal governments 12

# of MSEC awards to county governments (or county equivalent) 3

# of new MSEC communities 0

Estimated annual reductions (in kWh) anticipated from projects for existing
MSEC communities

1,139,659

Estimated kWh of annual solar generation 0

Estimated annual avoided gasoline (gallons) 11,658

Estimated annual avoided natural gas use (MMBTU) 1,233

Anticipated annual CO2 avoided (metric tons CO2/year) 440
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D. Commercial, Industrial, and Agriculture Grant Program

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $1.758 million6

Beneficiaries

The Commercial, Industrial, and Agriculture (CI&A) Grant Program offers financial incentives
to Maryland’s commercial, industrial, and agricultural sectors.

Description

In FY23, the CI&A grant program provided seven grants to increase the energy efficiency of
electric and non-electric fuel consumption of existing facilities, or dedicated spaces within
buildings. Possible energy efficiency measures included building insulation; envelope
improvements; lighting and controls; motors and variable frequency drives (VFDs); heating,
ventilation, and air conditioning (HVAC) upgrades; refrigeration; retro-commissioning; and,
energy data analytics and operational changes to improve energy efficiency.

Map 3: FY23 Commercial, Industrial, and Agriculture Grant Program awards

Program Accomplishments

Many projects have long lead times and therefore are still being installed. FY23 annual savings

6 This reflects the awards made in FY23 and does not include financial transactions for awards from prior
fiscal years that impacted FY23 accounting.
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estimates below reflect the initial projections of the energy reductions that are anticipated to
accrue from program-funded projects, but are subject to change. The summary report below
shows anticipated total project savings, including energy savings from any measures that may be
benefitting from other funding sources, including utility incentives and financing through a Jane
E. Lawton Conservation loan.

Fiscal Year FY23

# of grant awards 7

Annual electricity savings (kWh) 6,093,754

Annual natural gas savings (therms) 226,980

Annual propane savings (gallons) 0

Anticipated annual CO2 avoided (metric
tons CO2/year)

3,133
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E. Combined Heat and Power Program

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $0.429 million7

Beneficiaries

Facilities that can benefit from onsite electricity generation and increased resiliency, and have
coincident onsite thermal loads that can utilize the waste heat from the electricity generation
process.

Description

MEA launched this program in FY15 to encourage Combined Heat and Power (CHP)
development, initially targeting healthcare and publicly-owned wastewater treatment facilities
because of their inherent requirement for enhanced electricity resiliency. The CHP program then
expanded to include critical infrastructure, fuel cells, and commercial, industrial, and
institutional facilities. The program also targeted projects leveraging biogas, biomass, or other
innovative clean energy fuels as a fuel source.

By generating electricity on site, CHP systems avoid electric line losses that would otherwise
occur between the centralized power plant and the electricity end user. Waste heat from the
electricity generation process can be captured to help meet onsite thermal loads, thereby
reducing the demand for heat energy from more traditional combustion sources and improving
overall building efficiency. FY23 was the last year of MEA offering a stand-alone CHP
program, as MEA is focusing on more overall decarbonization efforts.

7 This reflects the awards made in FY23 and does not include financial transactions for awards from prior
fiscal years that impacted FY23 accounting.
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Map 4: FY23 Combined Heat and Power Program Projects

Program Accomplishments

Fiscal Year FY23

# of awards 2

Anticipated CHP capacity (kW) 695

Anticipated CHP generation (kWH/year) 5,533,234

Annual avoided utility fuel savings (MMBTU/year) -18,415

Annual thermal fuel savings (MMBTU/year) 464

Anticipated annual CO2 avoided (metric tons CO2/year)8 2,377

8 The FY23 project is not anticipated to fully use the available thermal energy energy from the CHP plant
initially. Should thermal demand increase in the facility in the future, fuel usage will improve and avoided CO2
savings will increase further.
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F. Streetlight and Outdoor Lighting Energy Efficiency program

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $0.406 million

Beneficiaries

Potential participants include Maryland non-profit organizations, state agencies, local
governments and incorporated cities, public and private schools, and community colleges.

Description

The Streetlight and Outdoor Lighting Efficiency Grant Program makes grants available to
eligible entities to defray the cost of replacing outdated, less efficient pole-mounted fixtures that
are used for street lighting, parking lot illumination, parks, athletic fields, and other outdoor
lighting systems, along with implementing certain lighting controls. ​​

Map 5: FY23 Streetlight and Outdoor Energy Efficiency Program Grantees by Location
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Program Accomplishments

Fiscal Year FY23
# of grant awards 5

Annual electricity savings (kWh) 571,669,000
Anticipated lights to be retrofitted 1,798

Anticipated annual CO2 avoided (metric tons CO2/year) 181
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G. Decarbonizing Public Schools Program

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $0

Beneficiaries

Maryland local education agencies9 (LEAs) are eligible to participate.

Description

Offered for the first time in FY22, the Decarbonizing Public Schools Program made grants
available to expand the capacity of LEAs to manage energy data, reduce operating costs, and
incorporate energy performance criteria into capital improvement planning. However, In FY23
MEA did not award any additional grants through the Decarbonizing Public Schools Program.
This hiatus allowed for a strategic expansion of program objectives to more comprehensively
address the need for capital funds to jump start the effort on improving energy efficiency,
sustainability, and carbon reduction goals of all Maryland LEAs for an expanded program in
FY24.

Fiscal Year FY23
# of grant awards 0

# of LEAs receiving an award to help defray the cost of energy management and
ENERGY STAR Portfolio Manager deployment

0

# of LEAs receiving an award to cover the cost of incorporating net zero energy
design principles into LEA facility development portfolios

0

9 In Maryland, local education agencies correspond with the county, or county-equivalent, public school
system.
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H. Resilient Maryland

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $3.053 million10

Beneficiaries

Potential applicants include businesses, critical infrastructure facilities, local and state
governments (including public universities, community colleges, and schools), nonprofit
organizations, healthcare facilities, multifamily housing, regional planning organizations,
agriculture, food production and supply chain, hotels, utilities, cooperatives, and municipal
utilities implementing microgrids to improve community resilience. Downstream beneficiaries
include low-to-moderate income Maryland residents.

Description

Resilient Maryland is aimed at driving growth in the adoption of microgrids and other
distributed energy resource (DER) systems that enhance a facility’s resiliency, sustainability, and
efficiency. Solar photovoltaics, advanced combined heat and power, energy storage systems,
grid-interactive energy efficiency technologies, and many other distributed energy resources
(DERs) can be strategically combined to provide long-term affordable energy and resilient
power solutions that bolster essential infrastructure, vulnerable communities, and businesses and
organizations sensitive to energy disruption. The FY23 program covered three different areas of
interest (AOIs) in FY23:

● AOI 1 focuses on feasibility analyses, planning, preliminary designs, financial analyses,
greenhouse gas reduction projections, analyses on barriers to system implementation, and
other pre-construction activities for community and campus-scale microgrids and other
innovative configurations. The program provides competitive grants that help offset the
costs of equipment and installation of DERs and the associated wiring and
communication infrastructure comprising the microgrid. The program can help
incentivize microgrid development, enhance the resilience of essential public facilities
and infrastructure, improve socioeconomic equity of historically underserved and
unserved Marylanders, encourage economic development, and provide educational and
workforce development opportunities for clean energy careers.

● AOI 2 focuses on similar activities as AOI I, but for a single facility.
● AOI 3 incentivizes the design of “resiliency hubs”, which are community locations fitted

with a solar photovoltaic and battery storage system for community members to safely
congregate, sized to power essential loads during an electricity grid outage. AOI 3 also
incentivizes capital construction. Funding is provided to partially compensate solar
microgrid developers for costs incurred in the development and construction of eligible
combined solar and energy storage systems. Incentivized systems will independently run
and maintain electrical power even if power from the electrical grid fails, to serve as
resiliency hubs supporting neighborhoods with significant numbers of LMI residents.

10 This reflects the awards made in FY23 and does not include financial transactions for awards from prior
fiscal years that impacted FY23 accounting.
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During grid outage, the solar plus energy storage system will provide important resources
for the surrounding community. A resiliency hub is envisioned as a venue where a solar
plus energy storage system has been installed, with the system designed to provide
energy to meet important electricity needs (e.g., emergency heating and cooling,
refrigeration of medications, and plug power for cell phones). When the electric grid is
operational, the solar plus storage system may be used to provide solar energy and peak
shaving to the facility where the hub is located.

Map 7: FY23 Projects funded through Resilient Maryland

Program Accomplishments

Fiscal Year FY23

# of projects receiving an award 9
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I. Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $5.700 million (residential)

Beneficiaries

Beneficiaries include homeowners that install eligible renewable energy systems.

Description

The Clean Energy Rebate Program (CERP) was designed to support renewable energy
installations across the state, and offers incentives for both residential and commercial projects.
In FY23, Residential CERP provided incentives for solar photovoltaic (PV), solar water heating,
geothermal heating and cooling, and wood and pellet stoves. The solar photovoltaic category
has expanded to also include solar shingles, where the solar photovoltaic technology is installed
as part of a building’s roof. As shown in Chart 2 below, solar photovoltaic is the most popular
technology by far, representing over 5,000 awards and approximately 90% of FY23 residential
CERP applications.

Chart 2: FY23 Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Awards by Technology

In FY23, residential CERP applications far exceeded commercial applications in both the
number of awards made and total dollar amount of awards issued.

Residential CERP incentive levels are set at a prescribed amount per technology installation
(e.g., $1,000 per solar photovoltaic award, $3,000 per geothermal heat pump) while commercial
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incentive levels are calculated based on the size and type of renewable energy system. By
offering incentives for multiple technologies, potential program participants have options to help
suit their cost and/or geographical requirements.

Program Accomplishments

Fiscal Year FY23

Total # of awards 4,949

Estimated new electricity generated or avoided incentivized by CERP (kWh/year) 4,611,592

Estimated MMBTU/year avoided due to projects receiving CERP incentives 141,985

Overall Solar PV Capacity11 (kW) 48,879

Solar Thermal (sq. ft.) 0

Capacity of new Geothermal installed (Ton) 928

# of wood and pellet stove installations 199

Anticipated annual CO2 avoided (metric tons CO2/year) 41,611

11 Includes residential solar photovoltaic shingles.
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J. Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $0.597 million

Beneficiaries

Beneficiaries can include businesses, nonprofit organizations, and state and local government
entities that install eligible renewable energy systems.

Description

The FY23 Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program (CERP) provides incentives for solar and
geothermal systems.There were a total of 65 commercial CERP projects in FY23, all of which
involved solar technology. In FY23, commercial projects occurred across the state, in nineteen of
Maryland’s counties.

Commercial incentive levels are calculated based on the size and type of renewable energy
system. By offering incentives for multiple technologies, potential program participants have
options to help suit their cost and/or geographical requirements.
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Map 10: FY23 Commercial CERP Project Locations12

Program Accomplishments

Fiscal Year FY23

Total # of awards 65

Estimated new electricity generated or avoided incentivized by CERP (kWh/year) 6,795,477

Estimated MMBTU/year avoided due to projects receiving CERP incentives 4,700

Overall Solar PV (kW) 5,227

Solar Thermal (sq. ft.) 0

Capacity of new Geothermal installed (Ton) 0

Anticipated annual CO2 avoided (metric tons CO2/year) 2,091

12 A list of awardees can be found in Appendix C.
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K. Solar Canopy Program

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $0.888 million

Beneficiaries

Potential applicants include businesses, state and local governments, and non-profit
organizations.

Description

This competitive program, previously referred to as the Parking Lot Solar Canopy with Electric
Vehicle Charger program, has been offered by MEA since 2014. Eligible projects must consist of
at least 75 kW of solar photovoltaic panels mounted on a canopy-type structure over a parking
lot or parking garage roof, and at least four Level 2 or Level 3 EV charging stations must be
installed in conjunction with the canopy system. Participating parking lot properties can help
support the state’s electric vehicle adoption, Renewable Portfolio Standard, and greenhouse gas
reduction goals all while performing the facility’s primary function of providing parking access.
As ancillary benefits of these projects, vehicles parked underneath the canopies are protected
during inclement weather and kept shaded, and thus cooler, during the summer months.

Map 11: FY23 Solar Canopy Program Awards

Many of the parking lot solar canopy projects are in fairly visible locations, helping to increase
the visibility of solar to the public at large. As examples, this year’s solar canopy projects will be
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installed at Maryland Science and Technology Center, City of Rockville properties, and an
apartment complex in Prince George’s county.

FY23 projects are still being developed and are not yet installed. Anticipated system capacity
estimates for these projects are included below, but are subject to change.

Program Accomplishments

Fiscal Year FY23

# of projects receiving an award 4

Solar capacity (kW) resulting from the parking lot canopy projects 1,792

Electric vehicle charging stations 20

Anticipated annual generation (kWh) 2,240,000

Anticipated annual CO2 avoided (metric tons CO2/year) 709
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L. Community Solar Program

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $9.848 million13

Beneficiaries

The ultimate beneficiaries of MEA’s Community Solar program are LMI residents who are now
more likely and able to participate in a community solar project in the Maryland Public Service
Commission (PSC) pilot program.

Community solar helps improve energy equity by expanding the pool of Maryland residents who
can potentially participate in solar projects, opening up solar to rental households that make up
32% of Maryland’s housing units14 and households who may not have the financial resources
(e.g., upfront capital, credit history) to otherwise access solar technologies.

Description

Community solar allows Maryland residents to purchase subscriptions for electricity produced
from local community solar arrays, thereby gaining some of the same economic advantages as
having solar modules directly on a residence, while avoiding possible obstacles to participation
in solar that may exist (e.g., roof age, property ownership, roof orientation, or shading). The
incentives offered by MEA are designed to help enable LMI Marylanders to participate in the
larger, statutorily-created Community Solar pilot program being overseen by the PSC.

14 U.S. Census Bureau, https://data.census.gov/table/ACSST1Y2022.S1101?q=maryland%20housing,
accessed 11/28/2023.

13 This reflects the awards made in FY23 and does not include financial transactions for awards from prior
fiscal years that impacted FY23 accounting.

27



Map 12: FY23 Community Solar Array Locations

The community solar arrays incentivized in FY23
are power purchase agreement (PPA) projects, in
which subscribers agree to purchase the electricity
produced by the community solar project, rather
than purchase a portion of the community solar
array itself. In FY23, incentives for subscriber
organizations enable terms and conditions to be
offered in the community solar subscription
agreement (i.e., a contract by which a customer
agrees to participate in a community solar project)
that will increase cost savings, and provide more
lenient entry and exit subscription contract terms for
LMI residents.

FY23 projects are still being developed and are not
yet installed. Generation and capacity estimates for
these future installations are included below, but are
subject to change.

Program Accomplishments

Fiscal Year FY23

Total # of grant awards 19
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Estimated total new electricity generation of all community solar projects receiving
LMI incentives(kWh-ac/year) from MEA

90,685,024

Overall total capacity of community solar PV (kW) projects receiving LMI incentives
from MEA

69,102

Estimated amount of new electricity generation from the incentivized
community solar projects directed specifically to the LMI community

(kWh-ac/year)15

43,330,339

Capacity of the incentivized community solar projects that is directed
specifically to the LMI community (kW)

33,359

Anticipated annual CO2 avoided from the LMI portions of the incentivized Community Solar
projects (metric tons CO2/year)

28,697

15 The generation capacity and corresponding electricity generation directed specifically to LMI participants
is a subset of each participating community solar project.
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M. Public Facility Solar Grant Program

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $0.053 million16

Beneficiaries

State, county, or municipal government entities.

Description

First offered in FY21, the program provides grant funding on a competitive basis to state,
county, or municipal government entities to support the planning and installation of solar arrays
on existing infrastructure of public facilities. Installation may occur through the direct purchase
and installation of solar modules by the public entity, or through a PPA with a third party for
installation of a solar array on a public facility or incorporated into a public facility’s existing
infrastructure.

The Public facility receiving a solar array through the FY23 program is the Cambridge Public
Works facility.

Map 13: FY23 Public Facility Solar Grant Program

Program Accomplishments

16 This reflects the awards made in FY23 and does not include financial transactions for awards from prior
fiscal years that impacted FY23 accounting.
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Fiscal Year FY23
# of projects receiving an award 1

# of participating entities receiving an award 1
Solar capacity (in kW(DC)) 21.6

Anticipated annual solar generation (kWh/year) 27,381
Anticipated annual CO2 avoided (metric tons CO2/year) 9
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N. Low Income Solar Grant Program

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $4.57 million

Beneficiaries

Non-profit organizations and local governments.

Description

Offered for the first time in FY22, this program provides grant funding on a competitive basis
for the design and installation of solar energy systems for single family homes owned by low
income residents. Participating households will have already received an energy audit and
weatherization-type energy efficiency upgrades as part of MEA’s Low-to-Moderate Income
Energy Efficiency Grant Program. The Low Income Solar Grant Program makes available up to
100% of the cost for the design and installation of a solar PV system, with a funding cap of
$25,000 per home.

FY23 projects may not yet be installed. Anticipated system capacity and generation estimates for
these projects are included below, but are subject to change.

Map 14: FY23 Low Income Solar Grant Program Awardees
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Map 14 depicts the grantee’s location, rather than the location of the participating homes.

Program Accomplishments

Fiscal Year FY23

# of projects receiving an award 6

# of low income solar households anticipated to participate 183

Estimated Solar capacity (in kW(DC)) 1,555

Anticipated annual solar generation (kWh/year) 1,255,662

Anticipated annual CO2 avoided (metric tons CO2/year) 4,315

33



O. Offshore Wind Programs

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $0.654 million

Beneficiaries

Maryland emerging businesses; nonprofit organizations; and state, local, and municipal
governments and their agencies/institutions.

Description

The Offshore Wind program includes both the Offshore Wind Development Fund (OSWDF)
within the SEIF and the Offshore Wind Business Development Fund (OSWBDF) outside of the
SEIF. Respectively, these funds are used for the research efforts of offshore wind projects and
the creation of a business supply chain in Maryland.

The OSWDF has historically been used for research initiatives including environmental surveys
and wind resource characterization campaigns.

OSWDF Program Accomplishments

In FY23, OSWDF funds were used for sponsorship and booth-related activities at the 2023
Offshore Wind International Partnering Forum that was held in Baltimore. In addition, the funds
were used for membership in the Responsible Offshore Science Alliance (ROSA), a nonprofit
organization advancing research and monitoring on the effects of offshore wind energy on state
and federal fisheries. OSWDF funds were also used for membership in the Regional Wildlife
Science Collaborative, which works on regional monitoring and research of wildlife and marine
ecosystems that support the advancement of environmentally responsible and cost efficient
offshore wind power developing the the U.S. Atlantic.

Fiscal Year FY23

# of OSWDF grant awards 9
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P. Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $1.798 million

Beneficiaries

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment (EVSE) Rebate Program participants can include
homeowners, businesses, nonprofit organizations, and state and local government entities that
install eligible electric vehicle charging equipment. Entities purchasing and installing EVSE for
non-exclusive individual use in a multi-unit dwelling development (e.g., apartments,
condominiums, homeowners associations, etc.) may also participate.

Description

The EVSE Program aims to reduce the financial burden of acquiring and installing electric
vehicle charging stations, in order to increase electric vehicle (EV) adoption in support of
Maryland's EV deployment and greenhouse gas (GHG) reduction goals.

Over 1,500 EVSE rebates were funded through SEIF in FY23, including both residential and
commercial EVSE installations. While each residential EVSE award typically corresponds to one
charger, the commercial EVSE program allows for rebates for multiple chargers to be included
on the same award application and therefore can result in larger award amounts.17

In FY23, approximately 96% of rebate funds went to Maryland residents, with the remaining
rebate funds going to eligible commercial entities.

17 The SEIF report provides a list of participants at the awardee, rather than individual rebate, level. With this
in mind, a commercial EVSE participant receiving multiple rebates as part of the same application is listed as one
award.
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Chart 3: FY23 EVSE Awards by County18

As illustrated by Chart 3, it can be seen that in FY23 the highest number of rebates were
incentivizing chargers installed along the Interstate I-95 corridor, as well as in Montgomery,
Anne Arundel, and Baltimore counties.

In addition to numerous Maryland residents, FY23 EVSE commercial program participants
include apartment complexes, condominium associations, and businesses. Commercial awards in
FY23 have also gone to entities, such as the Electric Vehicle Institute, working to build out the
public EV charging network in the state.

Program Accomplishments

Fiscal Year FY23

# of total EVSE rebate awards made 1,746

18 This is the county where the charger was installed, which may be different from the mailing address of the
rebate applicant.
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Q. Clean Fuels Incentive Program

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $3.16 million19

Beneficiaries

Applicants must be a fleet vehicle operator or a fleet vehicle purchaser. Eligible applicants
include school districts, local governments, businesses, and non-profit organizations.

Description

This competitive program provides financial assistance for the purchase of new and converted
alternative fueled fleet vehicles registered in Maryland. Specifically, the program provides
funding to support the incremental cost to purchase alternative fuel fleet vehicles, or to convert
new fleet vehicles to utilize alternative fuel. The program establishes a maximum grant award
per vehicle, based on the different types of alternative fuel (i.e., all electric, natural gas, propane,
biodiesel, and hydrogen) and vehicle class.

Map 16: FY23 Clean Fuels Incentive Program

19 This reflects the awards made in FY23 and does not include financial transactions for awards from prior
fiscal years that impacted FY23 accounting.
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Program Accomplishments

In FY23, vehicles funded through the Clean Fuels Incentive Program included fifteen Class 8
battery electric vehicles, six Class 2 battery electric vehicles, and eleven electric school buses.

Fiscal Year FY23

# of projects receiving an award 7

# of vehicles anticipated to be incentivized 44

Anticipated annual GHG avoided (metric tons of GHG/year) 840
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R. Maryland Energy Infrastructure Program

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $9.25 million

Beneficiaries

Maryland utilities, local government agencies, and institutions

Description

The Maryland Energy Infrastructure Program (MEIP) includes the Maryland Anchor Customer
(Anchor Customer) and the Maryland Local Distribution Company (LDC) subprograms. These
initiatives provide funding to assist with energy projects that promote natural gas infrastructure
across the state. The SEIF received funds as a result of PSC Order #88631, a part of the PSC
case (Case No. 9449) ultimately approving the Merger of AltaGas, Ltd., Washington Gas, and
WGL Holdings. The conditions of that Merger, agreed upon by the settling parties, required the
creation of the Maryland Gas Expansion Fund (MGEF) and required that that fund be used for
the specific purpose of promoting natural gas infrastructure across the state.

● The Anchor Customer subprogram issues grants to commercial, industrial, state agencies,
local governments, and nonprofit energy consumers in Maryland. The purpose of the
Anchor Customer subprogram is to assist with energy projects that help promote natural
gas distribution, including investments in assets that assist customers in converting their
operations to natural gas; reintegrate previous natural gas customers who no longer
possess natural gas infrastructure or functional natural gas infrastructure; and benefit
existing customers not presently utilizing their natural gas infrastructure and/or are
seeking to expand their energy demands.

● The LDC subprogram provides matching grants to licensed LDCs to aid in natural gas
infrastructure expansion in Maryland. The purpose of the LDC subprogram is to invest in
assets that distribute natural gas to new customers, reintegrate previous customers who no
longer use natural gas service, and benefit existing customers who are not presently
utilizing their natural gas infrastructure.

Map 17: Maryland Energy Infrastructure Program awardees
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Some FY23 projects are still being implemented.

Program Accomplishments

Fiscal Year FY23

# of grants issued 7
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S. OPEN Energy Program

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $0.75 million

Beneficiaries

Participants must be located, or registered to do business, in Maryland.

Description

MEA occasionally receives proposals for energy projects and initiatives outside of the agency’s
suite of established technology and sector-specific energy programs offered in a given fiscal year.
MEA acknowledges that these types of proposals can potentially help advance the state’s energy
goals and agency mission in innovative ways while also being responsive to evolving energy
issues and engaging a broad range of stakeholders. Offered for the first time in FY22, MEA’s
OPEN Energy Program (OPEN Energy) provides an avenue for the agency to consider these
proposals for funding. Applications under OPEN Energy should be efforts that have the potential
to be replicated or provide a public benefit beyond a single project or activity.

Map 18: FY23 OPEN Energy awards

Program Accomplishments

The scope of OPEN ENERGY is by design broad in nature, to allow for innovation in the energy
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space. Projects funded since the launch of the program in FY22 include:
● a demonstration project to show that low methane content biogas from a landfill can be

used to generate electricity;
● an initiative to demonstrate and educate on the use of alternative energy technologies in

rural settings;
● a project to expand outreach and services to manufacturing companies to adopt energy

efficiency, renewable energy, and green transportation technologies, as well as to prepare
to enter the offshore wind supply chain; and,

● an assessment for electrifying fishing and marine vessels.

Fiscal Year FY23
# of grant awards 4
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T. Communications and Marketing

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $0.079 million

Beneficiaries

All Marylanders.

Description

Funds under the Communications and Marketing budget are used to promote MEA energy
programs and awareness to Maryland residents, businesses, nonprofits and local governments.
The majority of FY23 communication and marketing funding was used for a display booth.
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U. Energy Technical Support

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $3.939 million

Beneficiaries

Maryland residents, businesses, nonprofit organizations, and local governments.

Description

MEA funded technical support for efforts that support the state’s energy efficiency, renewable
energy, and energy-related transportation initiatives, as well as energy reliability and resiliency.

Program Accomplishments

Energy programs receiving technical implementation support using FY23 funding include the
LMI Energy Efficiency Program, Maryland Smart Energy Communities Program, and the
Commerial, Industrial, and Agriculture Program.

In addition, MEA leveraged outside technical services in support of statutorily-established
energy priorities. In FY23, this included:

● A Task Force to Study Solar Incentives
● An update to Maryland’s energy security plan.20

MEA also funded studies and data analyses in FY23. SEIF funds were used to provide an
evaluation and assessment of Maryland’s geothermal energy.

20 As the state energy office for Maryland, MEA receives an annual State Energy Program (SEP) award from
the U.S. Department of Energy. Section 40108 of the Infrastructure Investment and Jobs Act (IIJA) requires states
receiving SEP funding to submit a State energy security plan.
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V. Administration

SEIF Expenditures and Encumbrances: $5.079 million

Beneficiaries

All Marylanders benefit from the efforts that occur under the SEIF.

Description
In order to help the state meet its energy goals, MEA implements numerous energy programs
and helps develop energy policy, as well as financially administers the Strategic Energy
Investment Fund. As MEA does not receive any General Funds, the majority of MEA’s funding
for staffing of energy programs, energy policy and planning efforts, and general operational
expenses come from Regional Greenhouse Gas Initiative proceeds.

Program Accomplishments

During FY23, funding under the Administration Program enabled:

● MEA to execute a number of the state’s energy programs described throughout this report
● Support of the Maryland Clean Energy Center’s (MCEC) Climate Catalytic Fund

Further, during FY23, MEA participated in various collaborative efforts such as the Zero
Emission Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Council, the Maryland Green Buildings Council, the
National Offshore Wind Research and Development Council, the Maryland Clean Energy Center
Executive Board, and the Maryland Commission on Climate Change. Nationally, MEA has
participated in events organized by the National Association of State Energy Officials.
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SEIF-Funded Initiatives Implemented by State Entities other than MEA

W. Maryland Department of the Environment - Climate Change Program

FY23 Appropriation: $3.945 million

FY23 Expenditures and Encumbrances: $2.744 million

Program Beneficiaries and Participants

The State of Maryland.

Description

As required by §9-20B-04 of the State Government Article, monies are provided from SEIF to
the Clean Air Fund managed by the Maryland Department of the Environment (MDE). SEIF is
used to fund the costs of MDE’s programs to reduce or mitigate the effects of climate change.
MDE used SEIF to fund staffing and operating costs across MDE’s Air and Radiation
Administration, including efforts related to climate change, air quality planning, the Director’s
Office, permits, and compliance. Further expenditures include contractual assistance for tasks
beyond the expertise of the staff, such as emissions modeling and economic analyses, and for
securing, as necessary, additional resources to assist in implementing the Climate Solutions Now
Act (CSNA). The CSNA requires the State to develop a State GHG reduction plan, including
supplemental analyses, a report on progress, adopting Building Energy Performance Standards,
and organizing several working groups and task forces, including a highly technical Building
Energy Transition Implementation Task Force.

SEIF is also used by MDE to pay annual dues for Maryland’s membership in RGGI, Inc. RGGI,
Inc. is a regional organization that assists the member states with the operational aspects of the
program. The member states are required to pay dues to RGGI, Inc. for their share of the
operational costs of the auction platform, as well as for other implementation costs.
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X. Maryland Department of the Environment- Energy-Water
Infrastructure Program

Awards made by MDE during FY23 utilizing SEIF from prior fiscal years: $0

SEIF funds transferred in FY23 to MDE: $2.626 million21

Beneficiaries

Maryland water and wastewater treatment plant owners.

Description

The Energy-Water Infrastructure program (EWIP) provides capital grant funds to water and
wastewater treatment plant owners to develop energy efficient and resilient projects, including
CHP systems and other alternative or green energy sources, and for replacement of aging
equipment with newer, more energy efficient technologies. The program focuses on promoting
onsite waste-to-energy power generation by commissioning new combined heat and power
systems, more efficient pumps, energy efficiency measures, or other alternative/green energy
sources.

Program Accomplishments

No new awards were made in FY23 under EWIP.

21 Unlike the majority of other SEIF-funded programs in this report, MDE’s EWIP is a capital program with
multiple year funding appropriation. All EWIP funding was appropriated in previous fiscal years (i.e., FY17, FY18
and FY19).
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Y. Maryland Energy Innovation Institute

SEIF FY23 Transfers to the Maryland Energy Investment Fund: $2.1 million

Summary

As required by Chapter 13 of the Acts of the General Assembly of 2021, $2.1 million in SEIF
funds were transferred to the Maryland Energy Innovation Fund (MEIF) in FY23. The Maryland
Energy Innovation Institute (MEII) that manages the MEIF has produced an annual report of
FY23 MEII activity.22

In the MEII’s Annual Report FY23, MEII reports an FY23 budget of $2,141,191 with actual
expenditure of $2,108,227.23 The Maryland Clean Energy Center (MCEC), which in previous
years received funding directly from the SEIF, received more than half of the FY23 SEIF funds
provided to the MEIF via a subaward from MEII. The MEII Annual Report indicates that MCEC
received $1,200,000 through a subaward from MEII in FY23.

23 Maryland Energy Innovation Institute Annual Report FY2023, Appendix 1, page 38.

22 Maryland Energy Innovation Institute Annual Report FY2023,
https://energy.umd.edu/sites/energy.umd.edu/files/MSAR13862FY2023.pdf
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Z. Department of Labor- EARN Maryland

SEIF FY23 Appropriated Budget: $1 million

SEIF FY23 Expenditures and Encumbrances by the Department of Labor: $0

Beneficiaries

Maryland businesses and workers

FY23 Program Accomplishments

In FY23, the Department of Labor (Labor) did not make new awards under the Employment
Advancement Right Now (EARN) Maryland Green Jobs Initiative.24

24 Chapter 757 of the 2019 Acts of the Maryland General Assembly will ultimately provide eight million
dollars over multiple years to Labor, starting in FY21. This funding is to be used to support clean energy job
development through the utilization of registered apprenticeships, pre-apprenticeships, and youth apprenticeships via
the Clean Energy Workforce Account. Labor indicates that a Solicitation for Implementation Grants was released in
December 2021. Though 18 applications were received, none met the legislatively mandated requirements of the
CEJA funding and therefore no SEIF funds were awarded by Labor in FY23. Labor anticipates
releasing another Solicitation in November 2023 and hopes to make awards from the fund as a result.
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AA. Department of Budget and Management- State Fleet Electric Vehicle
Program

FY23 SEIF appropriation: $1.25 million

Description

In FY23, the purchase of state fleet electric vehicles was again coordinated by the Department of
Budget and Management.
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BB. Maryland Department of Transportation

FY23 SEIF appropriation: $0 million

FY23 SEIF funding transferred amount: $025

Description

Maryland’s Zero Emission Vehicle Tax Credit program is administered by the Maryland Vehicle
Administration, which is a business unit of the Maryland Department of Transportation. Chapter
670 of the Acts of the Maryland General Assembly of 2021 requires MEA to transfer the lessor
of $10,000,000 or the actual total outstanding amount of the credit allowed against the excise tax
credit from the Strategic Energy Investment Fund to the Transportation Trust Fund. The transfer
will offset the reduction in revenues from the vehicle excise tax credit for qualified plug–in
electric drive vehicles and fuel cell electric vehicles under §13–815 of the Transportation Article
that were applied for before July 1, 2020.

25 MEA did not yet receive a SEIF transfer request related to the vehicle excise tax credit in FY23.
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CC. Department of Commerce

FY23 SEIF appropriation: $0.500 million

FY23 SEIF committed funding: $0 million

Program Description

For fiscal years 2021 through 2028, section §9-20B-05 of the State Government Article requires
monies from the SEIF, in prescribed annual amounts, to be provided as funding for access to
capital for small, minority, women-owned, and veteran-owned businesses in the clean energy
industry. As required by statute, $0.5 million in SEIF was committed to the Department of
Commerce (Commerce) for fiscal year 2023 via a memorandum of understanding between MEA
and Commerce.

Program Outcomes

In the annual report submitted by Commerce to MEA regarding the use of SEIF funds,
Commerce indicated that there was no program activity during fiscal year 2023. Commerce
further indicates that it “does not expect to utilize any of the SEIF Funds” and that “Commerce
has not received any inquiries from businesses in this sector regarding the SEIF Funds”.26

26 Annual Financial Status Report, State Government Article, Maryland Department of Commerce, July 6,
2023.
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DD. Department of General Services

SEIF FY23 Appropriated Budget: $4.8 million

SEIF FY23 Expenditures as of 6/30/23: $1.5 million

SEIF FY23 Encumbrances of 6/30/23: $4.2 million

Beneficiaries

State agencies and Maryland taxpayers benefit from this program.

Description

Within the Department of General Services (DGS), the Office of Energy and Sustainability
(Energy Office) provides professional, managerial and technical services to reduce energy
consumption and costs by identifying state agency energy reduction opportunities. Some of the
initiatives being undertaken by the DGS Energy Office include energy performance contracting
(EPC), energy use tracking, renewable energy sourcing, and demand response.

SEIF funds were used to support the energy performance contracting (EPC) program, to support
staff time to work on an executive order related to energy savings goals for state government, to
install energy efficient lighting, and to improve and update data in the statewide utility database.
During FY23, the DGS Energy Office continued to work on developing EPCs with the Maryland
Transit Administration, and the Maryland Department of Public Safety and Correctional
Services. The DGS Energy Office also hired a third-party measurement and verification (M&V)
firm to help develop energy baselines and to review the annual M&V reports submitted by
energy service companies on current projects.

The DGS Energy Office, working with project managers from the Facilities Engineering and
Design office at DGS, encumbered $2,963,199 in SEIF funds to install nearly 14,000 state of the
art LED light fixtures and controls in several DGS, MSD and MDH buildings covering more
than 1 million square feet. Total annual project savings are expected to be 1.924 MWH of
electricity, avoidance of $342,396 in annual operating expenses, and yearly avoidance of 1,089
metric tons of CO2. SEIF funds were used for project expenses including installation and
materials.

Work on the energy database included tracking and reporting energy use data. The DGS Energy
Office continues to work with the contractor that manages the database to add functionality to
the database to take in submeter data, and to make it a more useful tool.
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EE. Department of Human Services- Energy Universal Service Program Bill
Assistance

SEIF FY23 Budget Appropriation: $82.818 million

SEIF FY23 Disbursements by MEA to DHS: $82.818 million

SEIF FY23 Expenditures by DHS: $82.818 million27

Beneficiaries

The Office of Home Energy Programs (OHEP) within the Maryland Department of Human
Services (DHS) provides electric utility payment assistance to eligible low-income Maryland
households.28

Description

SEIF funds are used for Electric Universal Service program (EUSP) Bill Assistance and
Arrearage Retirement Assistance program benefits. Bill payment assistance benefits make
ongoing electric bills more affordable by paying part of a household’s monthly electric bill.
Benefit amounts are based on electric usage, household size, and income. Funds generated
through the EUSP utility ratepayer service charge provide the majority of funding for bill
assistance, with SEIF funds fulfilling benefits when ratepayer funds are exhausted.

Electric Arrearage Retirement Assistance benefits retire past due bills up to $2,000. An arrearage
retirement benefit is available once every five years, with certain exceptions for vulnerable
populations. Benefits are paid directly to electric utilities on behalf of the program applicant.

Program Accomplishments

The EUSP bill assistance and electric arrearage retirement assistance benefits administered by
OHEP prevent and resolve utility disconnections. The electric arrearage retirement assistance
benefit directly prevents or resolves disconnections that may result in life-threatening health and
safety concerns, or result in households becoming homeless. Bill assistance keeps bills at an
affordable level so that customers do not end up in a utility crisis in the first place.

FY23 Outcomes Households Served Total Benefits Paid SEIF Benefits Paid

Bill Assistance 96,367
$ 90,470,384.00 $42,817,693.00

Arrearage Retirement Assistance29 29,376
$ 32,977,849.51 $40,000,000.00

Total 96,367 $ 123,448,233.51 $82,817,693.00

29 Arrearage recipients are a subset of EUSP Bill Assistance recipients.
28 Eligibility requires income equal to or less than 200% of the federal poverty level.
27 As reported by DHS to MEA.

54



FF. Department of Health - Energy Performance Contract Repayments

FY23 SEIF Transfer: $1.087 million30

Description

In Maryland, General Funds typically pay for state agencies’ energy bills. To lower
energy bills, many state agencies participate in EPC agreements. EPC agreements are
intended to be self-funded with the state borrowing funds to pay for the energy
improvements, and the annual energy savings from those improvements guaranteed to
be more than enough to repay the borrowed funds. However, for some past MDH
energy performance contracting agreements, the state has chosen to use RGGI-derived
SEIF funds allocated for energy efficiency to repay the loans. FY23 is the last year that
SEIF funds have been budgeted for Department of Health Energy Performance
Contract repayments.

30 DHS requested the FY23 transfer in FY24.
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GG. SEIF Planning FY23

Introduction

§9-20B-12 of the State Government article requires MEA to report annually on the status of
SEIF expenditures during the current fiscal year, as well as provide an update on the possible or
expected program initiatives and changes in future years. Consistent with §9-20B-12, this section
of the FY23 SEIF report constitutes MEA’s planning update for SEIF in future fiscal years.

Background on SEIF

Historically, SEIF has been primarily funded through RGGI proceeds. RGGI-derived SEIF
proceeds fluctuate with the RGGI auction prices, which are impacted by many external factors.
Since its inception, SEIF has also received funding from multiple non-RGGI sources. The
amount of SEIF revenues received by source in FY20, FY21, FY22, and FY23 are shown in
Appendix A, Chart 5.

In the past, the majority of non-RGGI contributions to SEIF came by order of the PSC, and in
most cases were not known in advance and thus not predictable. Funds from these PSC
proceedings came with strictly prescribed allowable uses that, in some cases, are similar to the
prescriptive uses of funds derived from the RGGI auctions. Funds from PSC proceedings are
typically restricted to distinct purposes, and possibly specific areas of the state.

Alternative compliance payments made under Maryland’s Renewable Portfolio Standard are also
deposited into the SEIF. Alternative compliance payments increased significantly between FY21
and FY22 and remained elevated from FY22 to FY23, as described further in the Fund Source
Availability section below.

Looking forward, long-term SEIF proceed forecasting over multiple years can be challenging.
Forecasting RGGI-derived proceeds several auctions out is difficult, as the RGGI auction price is
market-based and thus dynamic, similar to a stock price. Changes in statute can also impact
available SEIF proceeds, such as changes to the RPS statute.

Statutory changes can also impact the amount of SEIF proceeds available for programmatic
initiatives from year-to-year. As new uses of SEIF funds are contemplated, the existing uses of
SEIF also need to be considered to ensure existing energy programs effectively serving Maryland
are not inadvertently impacted in an adverse way.

With these considerations in mind, MEA provides the following discussion of funding source
availability and forecast of potential future SEIF programming. All future SEIF uses must be
consistent with the SEIF statute, and SEIF can not be used for the general obligations of the
state.

Finally, §9-20B-07 of the State Government article establishes a Strategic Energy Investment
Advisory Board. An update on the Strategic Energy Investment Advisory Board is provided at
the end of this section.
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Fund Source Availability

Regional Greenhouse Gas Initiative

Revenues from RGGI auctions have historically been volatile, sensitive to both market
fundamentals and changes in local and national policy. Since the first auction, auction
clearing prices have varied from $1.86 to $13.90 per allowance.31 All the while, the CO2
allowance budget has decreased from 188.1 million allowances in CY0932 to 93.4 million
allowances in CY23.33

As a result of the dramatic drop of clearance prices and revenues that followed RGGI
Auction #30 in December 2015, MEA adopted a conservative approach to the projection
of RGGI revenues in the state’s budget. Under this approach, auction revenues were
projected at the auction floor price, assuming all available allowances sold. This
conservative approach built a definitive revenue base in the face of the RGGI volatility
and allowed for the proper budgeting of revenue over the auction floor price in a
subsequent budget cycle. Proceeds received above the auction floor price were then
budgeted in a future fiscal year cycle. However, this methodology resulted in fund
balances accruing in the SEIF while awaiting the next budget cycle, if the RGGI auction
price was higher than the floor.

With this in mind, MEA has amended the RGGI proceeds budgeting process to now
instead be based on a rolling average of the clearing prices of the most recent eight RGGI
auctions. In this way, budget forecasts are now based on more recent RGGI activity and
should generally allow a greater share of RGGI proceeds to be budgeted more quickly,
while still in a fairly conservative manner based on the average auction price results of
the last two years. Similar to the prior method of budgeting, any RGGI proceeds received
above the rolling average of the clearing prices of the most recent eight RGGI auctions,
rather than the auction floor price that was used in the past, will then be budgeted in a
future fiscal year cycle.

RGGI Formula

As required by §9-20B-12 of the State Government article, MEA is required to report on
recommendations for changes to the allocation of RGGI-derived SEIF funds. As the goal
of the RGGI initiative is to reduce greenhouse gas emissions, MEA supports the use of
RGGI funds for energy projects that enable greenhouse gas emission reductions, while
also supporting state energy goals and investments.

A significant majority of MEA’s funding for staffing of energy programs, energy policy
and planning efforts, and general operational expenses come from Regional Greenhouse
Gas Initiative proceeds under §9–20B–05 of the State Government article. §9–20B–05
caps the allocation of funds credited for these purposes under the formula at up to 10%,

33 This is the CO2 allowance adjusted budget. See
https://www.rggi.org/sites/default/files/Uploads/Allowance-Tracking/2023_Allowance-Distribution.xlsx.

32 https://www.rggi.org/sites/default/files/Uploads/Allowance-Tracking/2009_Allowance-Distribution.xlsx.
31 https://www.rggi.org/Auctions/Auction-Results/Prices-Volumes.

57



but not more than $5 million. MEA does not receive any General Funds. Additionally,
MEA does not have a mechanism to be able to obtain resources for program-related
implementation and administration from non-RGGI proceeds into SEIF. As a result,
during times of higher RGGI proceeds or financial infusions into SEIF from other
sources (e.g., increased RPS alternative compliance payments), MEA is left with a
structural challenge of having to administer a more robust SEIF and manage larger
energy programs that deploy greater amounts of funding with limited administrative
resources.

To better align the level of effort required to manage the SEIF and implement effective
SEIF-funded energy programs, Chapter 98 of the 2023 Laws of Maryland increased the
maximum amount of RGGI funding that can be utilized for administration from $5
million to $7.5 million beginning in FY24. However, in order to ensure effective and
efficient deployment of SEIF resources, the administrative allocation cap should be
removed or at least be more reflective of the level of proceeds coming into the SEIF and
the commensurate level of effort and resources that are required to successfully design,
implement, and oversee the SEIF and SEIF-funded initiatives. Additionally, though MEA
has seen an influx of revenue from ACP, the agency is unable to utilize any portion of
these funds for administrative purposes. A statutory change should be considered to
permit a portion of this revenue for administration. Preferably, MEA would be able to
utilize up to 10% of revenue regardless of the source for the purpose of administration.
This would create consistency among MEA’s several dedicated funding streams.

Alternative Compliance Payments
During fiscal year 2023, the SEIF experienced an influx of solar alternative compliance
payments (SACP), resulting from statutory changes made to Maryland’s RPS in 2019.34

In addition to requiring all new SACP moving forward be used to incentivize projects
that are owned or benefit low-income Marylanders, the statutory changes in 2019 also
increased the RPS solar carve-out.35 As a result of the larger RPS solar carve-out,
approximately all of the available SRECs were used for compliance in RPS compliance
year 2021. Once available SRECs were depleted, the only way for suppliers to comply
with the solar carveout portion of the RPS for compliance year 202236 was to pay the
SACP. This development resulted in SACP for compliance year 2022 being a more
significant portion of new proceeds into the SEIF during FY23 than in most prior years,
though fairly consistent with the immediately preceding year. SACP funds are restricted
to solar projects that are owned by or directly benefit low-income residents.

Other SEIF sources from Prior Years

Fund balances from several non-RGGI fund sources originating in prior years remain in

36 The ACP proceeds accrued in the spring of 2023, corresponding to the time that RPS supplier certification
reports and alternative compliance payments are due to the Maryland Public Service Commission, which regulates
Maryland’s RPS program.

35 Additional information on Maryland’s Renewable Portfolio Standard can be found in the Renewable
Energy Portfolio Standard Report With Data for Calendar Year 2022 produced by the Public Service Commission of
Maryland.

34 Chapter 516 of the Acts of the Maryland General Assembly of 2019.
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the SEIF.37 All SEIF fund balances must be used consistent with the respective funding
source’s allowable use(s), and subject to all necessary concurrences and approvals by the
Governor and the General Assembly.

Current SEIF-Funded Energy Programs (FY23)

Maryland Energy Administration

In FY23, MEA is offering a number of energy programs funded through SEIF that focus
on energy efficiency, renewable energy, transportation electrification, or energy
resiliency. Depending on the nature of an incentive program, if applicable, and the
eligible technology, some programs are implemented competitively while other programs
are first-come, first-served. MEA’s programs are outlined in greater detail in the
beginning of this report.

SEIF-Funded Programs Implemented by other State Agencies

State agencies other than MEA also implement initiatives funded through SEIF. Other
Maryland state agencies allocated SEIF in fiscal year 2023 include the Department of
Human Services, the Department of General Services, the Maryland Department of the
Environment, the Department of Commerce, the Department of Labor, and the
Department of Budget and Management. Additionally, SEIF funds were transferred, as
required by statute, to the Maryland Energy Innovation Fund for the Maryland Energy
Innovation Institute at the University of Maryland, College Park which provides a
subaward to the Maryland Clean Energy Center.

Information on FY23 expenditures and FY24 appropriations to other state agencies can
be found in Appendix A, Chart 4.

Future SEIF Programs

Looking forward, the existing portfolio of MEA programs outlined above is generally
anticipated to continue serving all sectors of the economy and providing benefits across
communities in Maryland. The types of energy programs being offered by MEA are
highly dependent on the overall magnitude of funding available, as well as the allowable
uses of each fund source.

With that in mind, MEA sees a continued opportunity to potentially bundle energy
programs under “umbrella” or “portfolio” programs, to help with program marketing and
help interested parties find their relevant programs more quickly and easily. MEA was
able to successfully deploy this concept in fiscal year 2023 to MEA’s portfolio of
resiliency-related programs from prior years, integrating the previous Resilient Maryland
Program for planning support with the Resilient Maryland Capital Development and
Resiliency Hub Grant Programs. This combined program framework enables more
centralized energy resiliency planning efforts and creates an array of incentives to assist

37 End of year SEIF fund balances are included annually in the Maryland Budget Highlights document.
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projects from conception through installation and operation. Similarly, the Data Center
Energy Efficiency Program was consolidated into the Commercial, Industrial, and
Agriculture Program for energy efficiency in FY23.

Finally, MEA anticipates possibly making SEIF program adjustments to align with the
funding opportunities for energy initiatives that will be available under the federal
Infrastructure Investment and Jobs Act (IIJA) and the Inflation Reduction Act (IRA).

● MEA has proposed to use federal IIJA State Energy Program funding to develop a
multiple year plan for MEA’s portfolio of SEIF-funded energy programs. If
approved by DOE, this effort will collectively analyze MEA’s portfolio of energy
programs; review the program portfolio from a lens of diversity, equity, and
inclusion; and help identify ways to expand our portfolio of outreach partners to
reach key market segments and demographics.

● As Maryland’s state energy office, MEA will also be the recipient for the home
energy rebates being provided under Sections 50121 and 50122 of the IRA. While
the specific details of these programs are still being developed by the U.S.
Department of Energy, the sheer magnitude of these multiple year programs will
require coordination with many of Maryland’s energy programs, both internal and
external to MEA, including SEIF-funded programs.

Conclusion

In conclusion, MEA envisions that the SEIF will continue to be used to enable energy
efficiency, renewable energy, alternative transportation fuels, or energy resiliency
programs and initiatives. MEA continues to work to develop the most impactful
programs, leverage new technologies, and track national trends as well as emerging
federal opportunities. As in past years, MEA intends to continue to evaluate energy
programs for both efficacy and affordability. All potential programmatic activity is
subject to all necessary concurrences and approvals by the Governor and the General
Assembly.

SEIF Board update

A Strategic Energy Investment Advisory Board (Board) was created to advise the MEA
on the uses and expenditures of the SEIF under § 9-20B-07 of the State Government
Article. MEA continues to meet with the Board regularly to inform that body on the
status of the RGGI program and MEA programs. Additionally, MEA has a dedicated
webpage38 that contains the 2023 Board meeting history, as well as presentations
presented to the Board.

The Board staff provided by MEA utilizes the regular Board meetings as an educational
opportunity. In addition to the status of SEIF-related expenditures, revenues, balances,
and programs, meetings have covered other topics including diversity, equity, and
inclusion (DEI) efforts.

38 https://energy.maryland.gov/Pages/Strategic-Energy-Investment-Fund-Board.aspx.
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Appendix A: SEIF Financials

Chart 4: SEIF Expenditures and Active Commitments for FY23 with FY24 Appropriations

FY2023
Actual

FY2024
Appropriation

Maryland Department of the Environment - RGGI Inc. Dues $395,605 $300,000
Maryland Department of the Environment - Energy-Water
Infrastructure Program $0 $0
Maryland Department of the Environment - Climate Change $2,348,966 $3,550,000
University of Maryland (Maryland Energy Innovation Fund) $2,100,000 $2,100,000
Department of Human Services - Energy Bill Assistance $82,817,693 $99,079,134
Department of General Services $4,850,000 $3,850,000
Department of Health - Energy Performance Contracting Repayments $1,087,344 -
Maryland Energy Administration - Energy Efficiency - Low-to
Moderate Income $19,629,877 $20,000,000
Maryland Energy Administration - Energy Efficiency - Other $5,346,225 $31,575,000

Maryland Energy Administration - Renewable Energy, Transportation,
and Resiliency $48,655,364 $99,850,000
Maryland Energy Administration - Admin $4,978,642 $6,791,027
Department of Commerce39 $500,000 $500,000
Department of Labor40 $1,000,000 $1,000,000
Department of Budget and Management -State agency electric vehicles $2,250,000 $1,250,000
Motor Vehicle Administration - Electric Vehicle Tax Credit
reimbursement $0 $0

TOTAL $179,414,111 $269,845,161

Chart 5: SEIF Revenues Received by Source

Source FY2020 FY2021 FY2022 FY2023
RGGI Auction Revenue $54,804,407 $77,812,461 $143,396,452 $140,362,801
RGGI Set Aside Allowance Revenue $2,963,293 $3,096,825 $3,575,067 $3,976,469
Alternative Compliance Payment Revenue $41,089 $52,240 $77,182,625 $83,803,433
Fund Interest Revenue $3,077,621 $728,892 $810,395 $15,093,672
TOTAL $60,886,410 $81,690,418 $224,964,539 $243,236,375

40 While MEA executed a MOU with Labor, Labor did not make any awards in FY23.

39 While MEA executed a MOU with Commerce, Commerce did not have any activity in the program during
the fiscal year
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Chart 6: RGGI Results & Projections by Auction and Fiscal Year

RGGI
Auction

Allowances
Sold

Allowance
Price

Total RGGI
Revenue

Fiscal Year
2023

Fiscal Year
2024

Fiscal Year
2025

57 2,821,238 $13.45 $37,945,651 $37,945,651
58 2,821,238 $12.99 $36,647,882 $36,647,882
59 2,596,685 $12.50 $32,458,563 $32,458,563
60 2,616,709 $12.73 $33,310,706 $33,310,706
61 2,616,709 $13.85 $36,241,420 $36,241,420
62 3,397,263 $14.88 $50,551,273 $50,551,273
63 2,777,138 $9.94 $27,604,752 $27,604,752
64 2,777,139 $9.94 $27,604,762 $27,604,762
65 2,777,139 $13.15 $36,519,378 $36,519,378
66 2,777,139 $13.15 $36,519,378 $36,519,378
67 2,649,939 $13.15 $34,846,698 $34,846,698
68 2,649,940 $13.15 $34,846,711 $34,846,711

Italicized Numbers are Estimates RGGI Auction Revenue $140,362,801 $142,002,206 $142,732,165
Note: Due to high revenue attainment,
the base allowance price is assumed at
an average of the prior 2 years
auctions.

RGGI Set Aside Allowances
Revenue $3,976,469 $3,750,000 $3,750,000

Total: $144,339,270 $145,752,206 $146,482,165
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APPENDIX B: FY23 Grantees Receiving Multiple SEIF Awards

Appendix B lists individuals that have been identified by the Maryland Energy Administration (MEA) as receiving multiple awards from the Strategic Energy Investment Fund (SEIF) in FY23, or whose 
address has received multiple FY23 SEIF awards, as required by §9-20B-12 of the State Government article. Appendix B also lists nonprofit organizations, counties, local governments, and businesses with 
multiple SEIF awards in FY23. 

There are several ways that nonprofit organizations, counties, local governments, and businesses can be eligible for multiple awards in a given fiscal year from the SEIF. For example: 

● the Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency program is offered on a regional basis to ensure geographical diversity and an applicant can apply to provide energy efficiency services in more than one 
geographic area; 
● the commercial Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment rebate program allows commercial entities to be eligible to receive multiple awards if multiple stations have been installed; and, 
● entities can opt to participate in more than one energy program. Several counties and local governments participate in multiple MEA energy programs. 

Like commercial entities, some of the ways that an individual can receive multiple awards from SEIF include by participating in more than one energy program (e.g., the Clean Energy Rebate Program for a 
renewable energy technology coupled with an incentive from the Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment (EVSE) Rebate Program), or by installing two different Clean Energy Rebate Program technologies (e.g., 
solar and a geothermal heat pump). 

APPENDIX C:  FY23 Grantees by Program

The following pages list the more than 6,500 awards issued by the Maryland Energy Administration in FY23. Awards are organized by program, using the program order shown in the Table of Contents in 
Volume 1 of the FY23 SEIF Report. To further aid the navigation of Appendix C, each award is preceded by the letter assigned to the program in the Table of Contents.



Program Awardee Amount
Community Solar Program Solar Landscape $1,666,876
Community Solar Program Solar Landscape $1,912,762
Local Distribution Company (LDC) Chesapeake Utilities $185,500
Local Distribution Company (LDC) Chesapeake Utilities $250,225
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program SAFE Housing, Inc $576,118
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program SAFE Housing, Inc $1,827,100
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program SAFE Housing, Inc $450,130
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program SAFE Housing, Inc $3,571,815
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program SAFE Housing, Inc $933,691
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Building Change, Inc. $233,070
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Building Change, Inc. $1,204,613
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Building Change, Inc. $1,000,000
Low Income Solar Grant Program Building Change, Inc. $1,000,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mitchell, Elizabeth $3,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mitchell, Evan $1,000
Community Solar Program PG Solar LLC $259,132
Community Solar Program PG Solar LLC $500,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heald, Donald $3,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heald, Donald $1,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sterkis, Lev $3,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sterkis, Lev $1,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heiserman, Blair $3,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heiserman, Blair $1,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goenka, Chanchal $1,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Saweres, Anthony $1,000
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Enterprise Community Development, Inc $140,180
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Enterprise Community Development, Inc $126,160
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hauck, David $3,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hauck, David $1,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weglein Jr., Raymond C. $3,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weglein Jr., Raymond C. $1,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nugent, Steve $1,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nugent, Steve $500
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anthony, Benjamin $1,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anthony, Benjamin $500
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Langevin, Robert $3,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Langevin, Robert $1,000
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Civic Works, Inc. $488,068
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Civic Works, Inc. $600,000
Community Solar Program McCormick & Company, Inc. $413,470
Community Solar Program McCormick & Company, Inc. $413,470
Community Solar Program McCormick & Company, Inc. $413,470
Community Solar Program McCormick & Company, Inc. $413,470
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Diversified Housing Development $1,400,000
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Diversified Housing Development $199,585
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Diversified Housing Development $1,350,255
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Green and Healthy Homes Initiative $230,000



Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Green and Healthy Homes Initiative $365,357
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Choptank Electric Cooperative $279,685
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Choptank Electric Cooperative $150,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Latterner, Jay $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Latterner, Jay $1,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pertain, Charles $1,000
Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Tirnanog LLC $1,000
Community Solar Program Beech Road Solar LLC $413,325
Community Solar Program Beech Road Solar LLC $413,325
Community Solar Program Beech Road Solar LLC $210,759
Community Solar Program Carroll County MD Solar LLC $250,619
Community Solar Program Carroll County MD Solar LLC $250,619
Community Solar Program TPE Development LLC $353,364
Community Solar Program TPE Development LLC $353,364
Maryland Smart Energy Communities Greenbelt City $16,017
Maryland Smart Energy Communities Prince George's County $27,000
Maryland Smart Energy Communities Prince George's County $22,500
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Garrett County Community Action Committee $337,292
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Garrett County Community Action Committee $100,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JON CHRISTENSEN $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JO CHRISTENSEN $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIELLE J BLISS $360
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT EASTON $490
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANUJ SEHGAL $591
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAMANJEET SEHGAL $431
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ASHLEY COOLBROTH $233
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANA COOLBROTH $233
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FEIYAN LIN $547
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHEN LING $547
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW WILCOX $468
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program MATTHEW WILCOX $1,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program KALEAB GIZAW $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KALEAB GIZAW $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CHRISTOPHER M DEGENER $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER M DEGENER $296
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program GERARD BRADLEY WEINSHEIMER $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GERARD BRADLEY WEINSHEIMER $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pinco, Jeffrey $3,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KAREN PINCO $280
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program KERRY MILLER $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KERRY MILLER $475
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program JASON COY $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASON COY $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tong, Xinyue $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MIRANDA TONG $373
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program RAJAN BATTISH $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAJAN BATTISH $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WVS PARCEL 200 A LLC $8,000



Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WVS PARCEL 200 B LLC $8,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DESISLAVA MADRAZO $620
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSE MADRAZO $620
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program GARY ZIMMERMAN $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GARY ZIMMERMAN $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EMILY MARU $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SIDDHARTH MARU $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program BRIAN LEE $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN LEE $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CAROL S BRUNO $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CAROL S BRUNO $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program WINSTON TIMP $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WINSTON TIMP $280
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program NIMISH MADHIWALA $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NIMISH MADHIWALA $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID PARK $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BONNIE KIM $296
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PETER FREUDENBERGER $380
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YEHUDIT S FREUDENBERGER $380
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program JAMES WOO $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES WOO $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program RUBEN GAVILAN $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RUBEN GAVILAN $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program JOSH DAWSON $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSH DAWSON $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HOWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT $32,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HOWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT $8,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HOWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT $12,000
OPEN Energy Program HOWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT $153,000
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program GANESH MAHALINGAM $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GANESH MAHALINGAM $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOELIS MORALES-KASALONIS $275
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN KASALONIS $333
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Long-Bradford, Saphronia $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROLANDRIAS BRADFORD $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Saweres, Anthony $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JENNIFER SAWERES $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JILLIAN LEVINE $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT IDE $360
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program MAE WHITSETT $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MAE WHITSETT $676
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program LOIS REISINGER $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LOIS REISINGER $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program JOHN PEAVEY $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN PEAVEY $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WON KIM $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALBERT KIM $472
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ISRAEL CARUNUNGAN $1,000



Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ISRAEL CARUNUNGAN $630
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program THOMAS P DEGNER $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THOMAS P DEGNER $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DAVID LENGYEL $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID LENGYEL $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oliver Sr, Deirre K $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MYNOIR OLIVER $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DAVID FLYER $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID FLYER $480
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program JOHN GALLOWAY $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN GALLOWAY $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goenka, Chanchal $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAJ GOENKA $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LEV STERKIS $658
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NATALYA STERKIS $658
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program OLGA STERKIS $658
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NICHOLAS NEWELL $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MEREDITH PENDERGRASS $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program JEANNE CONTARDO $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEANNE CONTARDO $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CHRISTOPHER VEE $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER VEE $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TEAM ONE CHEVROLET BUICK GMC $5,734
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TEAM ONE CHEVROLET BUICK GMC $1,595
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program JUSTIN TIMBIE $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUSTIN TIMBIE $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WAI YIN TERESA CHANG $700
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KENNY CHEN $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program VARUN YEMPALLA $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VARUN YEMPALLA $480
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program FENG LIU $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FENG LIU $700
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program MARCO MOLINARO $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARCO MOLINARO $690
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHUKWUMA OGUNWOLE $533
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PERRYE OGUNWOLE $533
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program JIGNA MAJMUDAR $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JIGNA MAJMUDAR $699
Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program MICHAEL RANDALL CRITES $1,000
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL RANDALL CRITES $700
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program The Community Builders Inc $360,339
Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program The Community Builders Inc $213,303
Maryland Smart Energy Communities City of Rockville $100,000
Maryland Smart Energy Communities City of Rockville $50,000
Solar Canopy Program City of Rockville $144,000
Solar Canopy Program City of Rockville $250,000

Streetlight and Outdoor Lighting Energy Efficiency program City of Rockville $124,600

Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Housing Unlimited Inc $1,000



Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Housing Unlimited Inc $1,000
Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Housing Unlimited Inc $1,000
Clean Fuels Incentive Program Highland Electric Fleets, Inc. $400,000.00

Clean Fuels Incentive Program Highland Electric Fleets, Inc. $240,000.00

Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program St John Properties Inc $1,528
Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program St John Properties Inc $18,472

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program St John Properties Inc $4,000.00

Maryland Smart Energy Communities Baltimore City $55,000.00

Maryland Smart Energy Communities Baltimore City $150,000.00

Maryland Smart Energy Communities Baltimore City $60,000

Maryland Smart Energy Communities Baltimore City $55,000

Offshore Wind Programs Business Network for Offshore Wind (BNOW) $223,825.00

Offshore Wind Programs Business Network for Offshore Wind (BNOW) $5,475.00

Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Civic Works, Inc. $488,068.00

Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Civic Works, Inc. $600,000.00

Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Frederick County $571,948.00

Streetlight and Outdoor Lighting Energy Efficiency program Frederick County $30,775.00

Maryland Smart Energy Communities Frederick County $54,060

Streetlight and Outdoor Lighting Energy Efficiency program City of Hagerstown $125,800.00

Maryland Smart Energy Communities City of Hagerstown $33,375

Offshore Wind Programs Apple Rock Advertising and Promotion, Inc $40,786.38

Offshore Wind Programs Apple Rock Advertising and Promotion, Inc $1,822.00

Offshore Wind Programs Apple Rock Advertising and Promotion, Inc $31,744.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program W L GORE & ASSOCIATES INC $8,000

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program W L GORE & ASSOCIATES INC $5,317.60

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program W L GORE & ASSOCIATES INC $16,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $4,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $12,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $20,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $16,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $12,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $4,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $16,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $16,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $4,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program T ROWE PRICE ASSOCIATES INC $24,171
Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program T ROWE PRICE ASSOCIATES INC $12,000

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST $8,000.00



Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST $8,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST $8,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST $8,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST $8,000.00

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST $8,000.00



Program Label in 
Table of 

Contents Volume 
1 Program Name Awardee Name Amount
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Arundel Community Development Services $150,000
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Building Change, Inc. $233,070
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Building Change, Inc. $1,204,613
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Building Change, Inc. $1,000,000
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Choptank - Habitat for Humanity $110,770
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Choptank Electric Cooperative $279,685
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Choptank Electric Cooperative $150,000
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program City of Baltimore $448,331
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Civic Works, Inc. $488,068
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Civic Works, Inc. $600,000

B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program
Community Action Council of Howard 
County $364,586

B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program
County Commissioners of Queen Anne's 
County $23,500

B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Diversified Housing Development $1,400,000
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Diversified Housing Development $199,585
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Diversified Housing Development $1,350,255
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Enterprise Community Development, Inc $140,180
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Enterprise Community Development, Inc $126,160
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Frederick County $571,948

B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program
Garrett County Community Action 
Committee $337,292

B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program
Garrett County Community Action 
Committee $100,000

B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program
Govans Ecumenical Development 
Corporation (GEDCO) $96,747

B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Green and Healthy Homes Initiative $230,000
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Green and Healthy Homes Initiative $365,357
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Healthy Neighborhoods, Inc. $601,519
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Maryland Rural Development Corporation $139,842
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program New Ecology Inc $60,000
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Rainbow Community Development Center $57,860
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Rebuilding Together Montgomery County $221,750
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program SAFE Housing, Inc $576,118
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program SAFE Housing, Inc $1,827,100
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program SAFE Housing, Inc $450,130
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program SAFE Housing, Inc $3,571,815
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program SAFE Housing, Inc $933,691
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program The Community Builders Inc $360,339
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program The Community Builders Inc $213,303
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program Town of North Beach $100,000
B Low-to-Moderate Income Energy Efficiency Grant Program United Communities Against Poverty $289,761
C Maryland Smart Energy Communities Baltimore City $55,000
C Maryland Smart Energy Communities Baltimore City $150,000
C Maryland Smart Energy Communities Baltimore City $60,000
C Maryland Smart Energy Communities Baltimore City $55,000
C Maryland Smart Energy Communities Baltimore County $55,000
C Maryland Smart Energy Communities City of Hagerstown $33,375
C Maryland Smart Energy Communities City of Rockville $100,000
C Maryland Smart Energy Communities City of Rockville $50,000



C Maryland Smart Energy Communities Frederick County $54,060
C Maryland Smart Energy Communities Greenbelt city $16,017
C Maryland Smart Energy Communities Havre de Grace city $44,705
C Maryland Smart Energy Communities Howard County $110,814
C Maryland Smart Energy Communities Prince George's $27,000
C Maryland Smart Energy Communities Prince George's $22,500
C Maryland Smart Energy Communities Thurmont town $53,010
D Commercial, Industrial, and Agriculture Grant Program Beth Sholom $132,386
D Commercial, Industrial, and Agriculture Grant Program Covenant Life $300,000
D Commercial, Industrial, and Agriculture Grant Program IAMAW $300,000
D Commercial, Industrial, and Agriculture Grant Program Melvin J Berman Hebrew Academy $300,000
D Commercial, Industrial, and Agriculture Grant Program RFF Properties $226,465
D Commercial, Industrial, and Agriculture Grant Program Terumo Medical Corporation $200,000
D Commercial, Industrial, and Agriculture Grant Program TwinLine Master Owner $300,000
E Combined Heat and Power Program Bimbo Bakeries USA, Inc. $349,250

E Combined Heat and Power Program
Council of Co-Owners of the Waterford 
Condominium $80,000

F Streetlight and Outdoor Lighting Energy Efficiency program Calvert County Public Schools $11,400.00
F Streetlight and Outdoor Lighting Energy Efficiency program City of Gaithersburg $114,400.00
F Streetlight and Outdoor Lighting Energy Efficiency program City of Hagerstown $125,800.00
F Streetlight and Outdoor Lighting Energy Efficiency program City of Rockville $124,600.00
F Streetlight and Outdoor Lighting Energy Efficiency program Frederick County $30,775.00
H Resilient Maryland City of Frostburg $1,000,000

H Resilient Maryland
Glen Echo Park Partnership for Arts & 
Culture, Inc. $100,000

H Resilient Maryland
Housing Opportunities Commission of 
Montgomery County $100,000

H Resilient Maryland Maryland Aviation Administration $100,000
H Resilient Maryland Meritus Medical Center, Inc. $1,000,000
H Resilient Maryland MITAGS-PMI-MCC $100,000
H Resilient Maryland Orlo Takoma, LLC 453600

H Resilient Maryland
University of Maryland Eastern Shore 
(UMES) $100,000

H Resilient Maryland Women's Home Preservation, LLC $100,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program .Nagy, Lisa $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Aaron, Jaime $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Aaron, James $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abad, Alicia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abad, Eder $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abari, Ayodeji $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ABAZARY, FARAHNAZ $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abbas, Syed $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abbatello, Brandon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abbey, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abbineni, Gopal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abdeta, Tinsae $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abdullah, Mustafa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ABDULRAHEM, DASOLA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ABDULRASHEED, ABDULRAHMAN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abe, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abe, Oluwole Solomon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abell, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abidakun, Mercillina $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abidogun, Babatunde $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abiodun-Oke, Asanat $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Aboh, Pamela $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abolarinwa, Jubril $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abonge, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abordo, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abrams, Douglas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abrams, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abreu Veloz, Luz $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Absher, Shane $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abu Saada, Malek $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Abul, Fitzgerald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Acarregui, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Acks, Nicko $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ACOL, PRECIOUS $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Acosta, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Acosta, Yesica C. Miranda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Acquaye, Gloria Mensah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Acreeq, Larry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adams, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adams, Douglas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adams, Lloyd $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adams, Michelle $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adams, Sean $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adams, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adams, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adamson, Spencer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adcock, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adcock, Marvin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Addison, Sir $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adebisi, Afolabi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adebusoye, Adeola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adedapo, Babatunde $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adedayo, Adekunle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adedeji, Adebayo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adedeji, Toyin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adediran, Adebayo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ADEJUWON, Ayodele $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ADEKOLA, ADEYINKE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adekola, Oladoyin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ADEKOYA, ADEDOYIN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adekoya, Prince $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adelekan, Ademola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adeleke, Adekunle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program AdeloyeAje, Tina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adelusi, Emmanuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ADENEKAN, REMILEKUN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adeniji, Fatimat $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adenike, Olaleye $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adeniyi, Gabriel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adeniyi, Olubunmi $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adenuga, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adeogun, Martins $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adepoju, Adenrele $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adeponle, Ayodeji $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adesina, Nike $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adetayo, Adewale $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adetu, Abiola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adetunji, Akeem $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adewale, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adewuni, Omolara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adeyanju, Busoye $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adeyanju, Omowumi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adeyemi, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adeyemo, Isaac $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adeyemo, Monisola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adeyemo, Olukayode $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adeyemo, Oluwakayode $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adeyeye, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adigun, Wasiu $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adjiou Tchinda, Yewenu $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adkins, Jared $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adler, Franz Karl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adler, Noah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Adusei, Lucy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Afana, Forsi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Afful, Williams $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Afinni, Rukiat $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Afolabi, Ekundayo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Afuenwi, Dieudonne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Afzal, Raza $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Agbaduru, blessing $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Agbanigo, Tobi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program AGBEDE, ADEKUNLE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Agboyinu, Oluwaseun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Agepegba, Oluwayemisi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Agnihothram, Sudhakar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Agomuo, Onyinyechi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Agrawal, Sonia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Agudelo, Mauricio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Aguilar, Carlos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Aguilar, Juan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Aguilera Carrillo, Jesus $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Agyemang, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ahiabenu, Henrietta $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ahmad, Adnaan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ahmad, Luqman $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ahmad, Rameez $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ahmed, Abdulhafiz $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ahmed, Mashood $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ahmed, Nabeela $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Aibor, Afolabi $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ajagun, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ajayi, Blessing $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ajebon, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ajibike, Muniru $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ajiboye, Idris $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akangbe, Ayoola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akchurin, Omar $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akede, Theresa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akhavi, Reza $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akhtar, Faisal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program AKINBAYO, NIMOTA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akindolire, Adenike $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akinfe, Bankole $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program AKINFELEYE, DORCAS $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akingbade, Folashade $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akinkuotu, Oluwatoyin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akinrefon, Rena $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akinseye, Henry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akintayo, Moses $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program AKINTIMEHIN, BAYO $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akintomide, Modupe $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program AKINWEKOMI, OLUSEGUN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program AKINWUNMI, OLUWAFUNMILAYO $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akinyeke, Tunde $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akinyemi, Temilade $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akinyinka, Oluwatosin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ako, Akem $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ako, Alice $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akoda, Abayomi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Akosile, Aminat $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alabi, Olayinka $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alade, Abimbola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alaimalo, Manaia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alaka, Hafiz $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alale, Samuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alam, Shah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alasoadura, Helen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alatishe, Afolashade $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alberro, Luis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Albert, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Albrecht, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alden, Christine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ale, Dol $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alega, Manuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alejandro, Cesar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alemji, Vera $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alert, Ronald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alexander, Darryl $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alexander, Larry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alfaro, Ruger $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alfred, Francois $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ali, Shubber $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alie, Frederick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Allal, Ariel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Allanson, Melinda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Allen, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Allen, Betty $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Allen, Colin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Allen, Etiania $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Allen, John Myron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Allen, Kamille $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Allen, Laura $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Allen, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Allen, Odessa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alls, Cassandra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Almeida Suhett, Camila $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alo, Modupe $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alsaffar, Haithem $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alston, Bernice $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ALSTON, CAMERON $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alston, Denise $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Altebrando, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Altmann, Paula $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alvarado, Maria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alvarenga, Maria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alvarez, Dolly $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alvarez, Johany Bustillo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Alvarez, Yezenia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Amapakabo, Esther $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Amaro, Valentino $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Amaya, Adela $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Amaya, Edgar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Amaya, Roque $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ambrosio, Lucy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Amegan, Kafui $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Amegashitsi, Eugene $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Amin, Saqlain $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Amiraux, Philippe $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Amos, Stuart $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ampofo, Benjamin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anaele, Edwin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anastasi, Ernest $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anderson, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anderson, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anderson, Rodney $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anderson, Shanika $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anderson, Theresa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Andrade, Brenda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Andrew, Okezie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Andrews, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Andrews, Rocco $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Andy, Jacob $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anele, Udoka $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Aneni, Jennifer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anfela, Olugbenga $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Angus, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Animpong, Samuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anjorin, Olayinka $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ankeny, Rodney $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anthony, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anthony, Ben $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anthony, Benjamin $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anthony, Nina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anuforo, Raymond $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anyane-Yeboa, Lakwame $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Anyu, Julius $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Aoko, Mobolaji $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Aquilina, Carmel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Aquino, Andres $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Araji, Aziz $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Araojo, Zenaida $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Arbelaez, Lisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Arcand, Vincent $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Arenas, Jose Carbajal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ARESE, MARIA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Arevalo, Adalberto $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Argueta, Carmen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Argueta, Diana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Argueta, Olga $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Arias, Carlos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Armengo, Antonia Mercedes $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Armiento, Frank $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Armiger, Ronald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Armstead, Lisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Arndt, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Arnold, Katie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Arnold, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Arogbodo, Remilekun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Aron, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Aronoff, Arthur $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ARRA, SATEESH $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Arrington, Corey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Arsenault, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Arthur, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ARTHUR, NANA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Arthur, Susan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Artis, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Artnip, Brian Scott $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Asah, Lawrence $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Asamoah, Rosalynn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Asantewaa, Abigail $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Asaro, Louis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ASHEKUN, ELIAS $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ashiru, Victoria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ashley, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ashley, Scott $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ashok, Jeeva $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ashtaputre, Keshav $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ashworth, Roxann $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Asimolowo, Akinboyejo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Askham, Bonnie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ASSIMADOU, KOSSI $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Atah, Leonard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Atallah, Chalita $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Atanlogun, Oluwole $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ateasong, Windoline $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Athie, Mauricio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Athikam, Giri $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Atiemoh, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Atkinson, Ariel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Atkinson, Jeanne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Atluri, Sridhar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Attoumbre, Ngoran $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Augeraud, Santiago $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Aungmai, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Austin, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Austin, Thomas $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Austins-Onyijen, Constance $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Awasum, Kaldesh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Awe, Omoniyi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Awoniyi, Bola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Awosanya, Funmilola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Awosika, Kenny $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Awoyemi, Kolawole $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ayanbeku, Ajibola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ayera, Benjamin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ayirebi, Prince $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ayoade, Olumide $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ayodeji, Hakeem $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ayole, Lucy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ayoola, Azeez $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ayuk, Nyincho $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Azigi, Edmund $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Azong, Vincent $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Azurin, Amelia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Azurin, Aurora $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Babalola-Johnson, Morounke $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Baca Oseguera, Jose H. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bacon, Benjamin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bacon, Scott $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bada, Modupe $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Badaru, Monsurat $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bagley, Michael $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bah, Almamy $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program BAH, AMADOU $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bah, Fatoumatta $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bahiru, Iyerusalem $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bailey Simmons, Bernice $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bailey, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bailey, Steve $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bajulaiye, Emmanuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Baker, Kimberly $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Baker, Martha $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Baker, Ronald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Baker, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Baker, Stephanie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Baker, Willie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program BAKIA PARKER, AYUK $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bakke, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bakre, Kola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Balan, Genelle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Balanc, Matija $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Balbuena, Andrea $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Baldick, Liz $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program baldino, patrice $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Baldyga, Gary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Balingwe, Nelson $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ball, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Balog, Adam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program BALOGUN, MARIAM $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Balogun, Yemisi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Balow, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Balram, Bobby $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Balwin, Alton $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program BANDERA, MARGARET $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bands, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bank, Sylvia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bankole, Jacob $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Banks, David $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Banks, Dawn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Banks, Ericka $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Banttu, Vikram $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barbalace, Bryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barbastefano, Rosina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barber, Andre $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barbosa, Lya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barger, Lucia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barnes, Billy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barnes, Jeffrey B. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barnes, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barnes, Kala $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barnes, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barnett, Chatham $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barnett, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barnhardt, Gwendolyn $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barnhart, David $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barouch, Lili $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barragan Acevedo, Raciel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barrick, Dianne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barrientos, Irene $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program BARROS, MOISES $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Barry, Megan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bartoli, Anne Marie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bartrug, Jon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bashor, Kathryn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Basir, Nasser $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bass, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Batchankwe, Raissa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bateman, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bateman, Melody $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bates, Steve $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bates, Wendell $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bathgate, Tabitha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Battaglia, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Battaglino, Frank $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Battish, Rajan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Battle III, Jeremiah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Batts, Sara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Batytskiy, Igor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Baumbach, Carl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bavis, Janet $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Baxa, Ulrich $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Baxley, Joann $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Baxter, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Baxter, Shannon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Beach, Glenn $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Beall, Heather $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Beard, Willie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Beason, Lauren $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Beaty Jr., Virgil $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Becerra Zamora, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bechtel, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Beck, Markus $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Becker, Frank $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bedolla, April $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Beecham, Peaches $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Beechler, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Beese, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Begin, Nicholas $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Belcourt, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Belich, Joseph $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Belida, Adam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bell, Judy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bell, Kristen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bell, Mark $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bell, Randall $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bell, Stephanie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bellamy, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bello, Oluwaseun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bello, Rhonda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bello, Temitope $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Belser, Julia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Belt, Shawn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Beltran, Carlos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bendu, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Benefiel, Janine $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Benford, Julia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Benitez, Alexis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Benitez, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Benitez, Rosa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Benitez, Sigfredo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Benitez, Teresa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Benner, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bennett, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bennett, Manika $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bennett, Mitchell $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bennett, Rosaline $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bennett, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Benotti, Ana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Benson-Xu, Benjamin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bentley, Towanna Gray $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Berga, Ashenafi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bergamaschi, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Berger, Warren $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bergeron, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bergeron, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Berkovitz, Michelle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Berlin, Igor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Berman, Drew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bermudez, Norman $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bernhardi, Christian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bertoni, Sean $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Berzon, Yashaya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Besong, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bess, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Best, Cynthia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Betancourth, Ramon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Beury, Daniel $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Beyers, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bhalla, Pooja $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bhargava, Samir $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bhatia, Elys $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bhatta, Anil $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Biancolli, Dani $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bieda, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bielecki, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bigler, William $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bilich, Tomasz $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Billings, Ross $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bilotto, Nancy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bindel, Scott $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bird, Erin $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Birmingham, Linda $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Birru, Mallima $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bishwokarma, Jagan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bisset, Jon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bissonette, Greg $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bitonti, Anna $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bitoun, Patrick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bizjak, Ernie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bizup, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blace, Mark $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Black, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Black, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blackiston, Sheri $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blackman, Melissa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blacknell, Asenath $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blackwell, Renardo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blackwood, Rhona $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blagodarskiy, Artem $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blaise, Fuh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blake, Damian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program BLAKELY, LELAND $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blanchard, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blancke, Gary $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blank, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blankenship, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blankley, Valerie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bledsoe, Sedrion $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bley, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Block, Phillip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bloom, Marvin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bloomfield, Patrick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blose, Todd $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blowers, Misty $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blum, Stuart $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Blumel, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bluvas, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Board, Barbara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boateng, Adomako $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bobo, Rico $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bodnar, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boegner Jr., Martin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bofinger, Robert $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boge, Mikael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bogolowski, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bohaker, Christopher $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boice, Peter $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program BOJANG, LAMIN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bollinger, Kathryn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bollinger, Susan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bonatti, Hugo $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bond, Addison $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bond, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program BOND, KIRK $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bone, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bongu, Ssanjeev $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bonilla, Dilmer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bonilla, Evaristo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bonner, Douglas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Booher, Michael $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boone, Barry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boonsom, Namon Eve $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Booth, Caleb $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Booth, Linda $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bopp, Lauren $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Borders, Mary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Borel, Bridget $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Borges, Joan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Borland, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Borntrager, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Borodin, Alexander $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Borowski, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Borrok, Martin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bossie, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boszormenyi, Steven $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Botkins, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bottiglieri, Ian $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bouldin, Kelvin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boule, Alexander $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boutin, Thomas $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bovello, Joyce $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boveroux, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bowdren, Claire $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bowen, Sandra $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bowers, Lester $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bowie, Brandon $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bowlin, Onis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bowling, Christopher $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bowling, Shaun $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bowman, Dale $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bowman, Kassandra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bowman, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bowser, Karen $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boy, Alain $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boyce-Gaither, Treesa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boyd, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boyd, John $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boyle, Donna $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boyle, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Boyter, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bradden, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bradfield, Connor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brador, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brador, Carolina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brady, Christopher $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bragaw, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bragdon, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brainer, Bradley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Braitman, Jackie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Branchaw, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brannigan, Vincent $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brannon, Amie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brauer, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Braun, David $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bravo, Cristina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Braxton Brown, Jamal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Braxton, Courtney $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bray, Carolyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brea, Bryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Breaux, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Breiner, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Breitinger, Leslie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brenneman, Mary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brett, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brewer, Leanna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brewer, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brewton, Kendall $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Briddell, Willis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bridges, Ceceila $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brigg, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bright, Crystal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bright, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bright, Marcel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bright, Tionna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bright, Zachary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brightsmith, Lisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brill, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brinton, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Briones, Telesfora $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Britt, Justen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brizhik, Aleksei $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brobst, Hannah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brock, Greg $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brocke, Kyle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brodrick, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Broe, Adam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brookins, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brookman, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brooks, Lisa $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brooks, Takeia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Broughton, Brys $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brouse, Evelyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Broussard, Brandon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown-Payne, Zaborian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Clifton $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Deidra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Denise $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Dwain $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Erika $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Francis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Jessica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Kathleen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program BROWN, LARRY $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Lisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Mark $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Nassan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Patrick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Pierce $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program BROWN, SADE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Stanley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Terrance $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brown, Veronica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Browne, Jermaine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brozean, Keith $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bruckmann, Guenter $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brulinski, Daniel $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brunetto, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Brunner, Owen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bruno, Carol $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bryant, Carol $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bryant, Patricia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bryant, Traci $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bryer, Blanchard $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bubb, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Buckholtz, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Buckner, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Buckner, Jeremy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Buckson, Janaki $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bui, Ty $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bullis, Luke $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bulthaupt, Andrew $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bunce, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program BURAIMOH, HALIMAT $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Burch, Madeeja $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Burger, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Burgos, Eric $3,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Burke, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Burke, Edward $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Burleigh, Jennifer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Burnett, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Burnett, Rolanda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Burnham, Larry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Burns, Woodrow $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Burrell, Ann $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Burrell, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Burris, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Burton, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Burton, Graham $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Burton, Jeremy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bush, Barbara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Bustos, Maria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Butcher, Sara $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Butler, George $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Butler, Marilyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program butler, staccato $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Butman, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Butner, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Butterwei, Gary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Button, Lester $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Buyze, Adriann $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Byerly, Darrell $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Byers, Joshua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Byrd, John $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Byrne, Fraser $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Byrne, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CABALLERO, GABRIELLE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cabrera, Celestino $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CABRERA, HECTOR $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cabrera, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cacique, Blas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cade, Jessica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cagle, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Calabrese, Jordan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Calabro Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Calaro, Antonio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Calcagno, Anthony $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CALDERON, JESUS $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Calloway, Darryl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cameron, Paige $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Camilli, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Campbell, Cyril $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Campbell, Jessica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Campbell, Melinda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Campbell, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Campbell, Nancy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Campbell, Phillip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Campbell, Shanieka $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CAMPBELL, WILLIAM $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Campo, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Campos, Jose Angel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Campos, Ramon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CANALES, NORMAN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Candy, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Canfield, Brad $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cangelosi, Allegra $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cannady, Latanya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cannady, Teresa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Canning, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cannon, Karen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cano, Elmer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Canzeri, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Capili, Angelo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Caplan, Harriet $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Caplan, Stephanie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Caporellie, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Capozzoli, Katelyn $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carapia, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Caravytha, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Careaga, Julio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carey, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carey, Megan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carey, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carias, Eduardo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carino, Leticia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carlson, Ambe $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carmean, Gary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carmen Bonilla, Marina Del $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carnegie, Dale $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carr, Danielle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carr, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carranza, Alexander Quintanilla $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carranza, Julio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carraway, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carrick, Michael $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carrier, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CARRINGTON, COTINA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carrington, Kenza $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program carroll, marie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carruth, Amanda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carson, Concetta $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carter-Hudson, Twann $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carter, Alan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carter, Cornell $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carter, Darla $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Carunungan, Isreal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Casby, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cascio, Lee $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program case, lee $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Casero, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Casey, Colin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Casey, Leslie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cassagnol, Pierre $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cassar, Andrea $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cassarino, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cassell, Charles $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Castellano, Brenda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Castillo de Vasquez, Mercedes $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Castillo, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Castillo, Sergio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CASTRO, ERIK $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cate, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cates, Gwen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cates, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cauthen, Wayne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Caverly, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cavers, Thomas $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cencich, Rodney $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Centeno, Silvia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cerrito, Maricela $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ceu, Nawl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chacko, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chakraborty, Arup $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chalk, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chalker, Phillip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Challagulla, Malleswara Rao $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chambless, Karin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chan, Ming $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chan, Pete $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chan, Wai Kin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chandler, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chandrasekaran, Arun Kumar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chandrasekaran, Balamurugan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chaney, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chang, An Ni $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chang, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chantiles, Carissa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chap, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chapman, Doug $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chapman, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chaponan, Luis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chappell, Alice $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chappell, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Charles, Hilary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Charles, Soneil $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Charles, Stacy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chase, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chase, Glenn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chattergoon, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chaudhry, Muhammad $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chaves, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CHAVEZ, HERBERTH $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chebrolu, Naveen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cheeves Sr., Bobby Harold $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chelliah, Isaac $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chemoiwa, Susan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chen, Allen $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chen, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chen, Oliver $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chen, Plato $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chenoweth, Marc $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cheron, Jacqueline $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chetree, Ravi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cheung, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cheung, Wing $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chevere, Pedro $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chhakchhuak, Lian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chhi, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chi, Simon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CHIDAMBARAM, SIVARAMAN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CHINKE, BLESSING $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CHINTAMSETTI, VASUDEVA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chintawar, Vishal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chipriano, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chiriaco, Sarah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chiu, Jensen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chladek, Dana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cho, Nami $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cho, Scott $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Choe, Stacy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Choh, Melanie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Choi, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Choi, Francis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chon-Bell, Krishina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chon, Jae $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chou, Jarlin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Choudhary, Lena $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chow, Lawrence $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chowdhry, Laura $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Christian, Donna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Christian, Elias $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Christian, Theresa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Christian, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Christiano, Heather $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Christie, Bianca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Christl, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chuhran, Brandon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CHUKWUDI, CHUKWURAH $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chun, Evelyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chun, Julian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chun, Priam $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chung, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chung, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Chuo, Tony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Church, Tanner $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cimino, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cirincione, Louis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cisneros, Yenssi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Clair, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CLANCY JR, RICHARD $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Clark, Amy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Clark, Greta $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Clark, Hope $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Clark, Lewis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Clark, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Clark, Martha $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Clark, Russell $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Clement, Julie $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Clements, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Clements, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Clements, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cleveland, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Clifford IV, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Clinch, Cathy $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cloud, Andre $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Clune, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coard, Thomas $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coates, Nicole $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cobleigh, Suzanne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cochran, William $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cochrane, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cochrane, Gordon $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coello, Iris $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coffield, Myra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cofrancesco, Bradley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coker, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Colaianni, Dana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Colburn, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cole, Daniel $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cole, Tiffany $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coleman, Herb $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coleman, Lillie $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coleman, Phyllis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coleman, Robert $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coles, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coles, Minnetta $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Collin, Virginia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Collins, Cathy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Collins, John $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Collins, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Collins, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Collins, Tasha $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program collins, terence $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Collis, Toni $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Colton, Jonathon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Commike, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Conde San Miguel, Juan Carlos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Conkey, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Conklin, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Conner, Kathleen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Contardo, Jeanne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CONTEH, FODAY $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Contreras, Karlos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Conver-White, Sayshan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Converse, Thomas $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program COOK, DARRELL $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cooke Jr, Giles Nathaniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cooley, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coombs, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coon, Meredith $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coon, Patricia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coon, Travis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cooper, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cooper, Jacquelyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cooper, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Copper, Nicolae $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CORADO, EDWIN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Corado, Irma $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Corbin, Allen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Corbin, Jinkie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Corcoran, Thomas $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cordero, Jaime $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cordero, Rosario $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cordner, Clyde $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cordova, Carlos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cordova, Severiano $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Corley, Chad $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cornwell, Amanda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cortes, Farzaneh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cortes, Josue $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Corujo, Maria Viviana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cosentino, Allen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coslett, Wendell $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Costello, Cheryl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Costello, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coston, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cottle, Jeremiah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cottrell, Brenden $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cougnet, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Counts, Alexander $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cowan, Luther $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cowley, Malcolm $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cox, Christopher $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cox, James $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cox, Maurice $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cox, Purusha Jackson $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coy, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Coyle, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crabtree, Ian Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Craddock, Ava $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program CRAGO, SEAN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Craig, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Craig, Kimberly $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cranston, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crawford, Ardelia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crawford, Virginia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Craze, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Creedon, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Creson, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cressman, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crichton, Leonard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crites, Laura $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crites, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crolly, Dylan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crooks, Darwin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crooks, Todd $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crosby, Summer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cross, Gaelen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cross, Shirley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cross, Talea $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cross, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crowder, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crowl, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crowley, Sean $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crowther, Cynthia $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crum, Ian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crum, Lauren $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Crump, Regan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cruz Reyes, Jose de la $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cruz, Andrian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cruz, Hipolito $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cruz, Jhon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cruz, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cruz, Luis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cruz, Marieli $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cruz, Orlando $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cruz, Yessenia Marilu $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Csorba, Lawrence $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cuba, Lucas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cucina, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cucufate, Enrique $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cui, Daqi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cullen, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Culver, Anne $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Curley, Roger $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Curran, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Currid, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Currie, Ronald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Curry, Gloria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Curtis, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Curtis, Keith $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cutshall, Roy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Cymet, Tyler $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program D'Angelo, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program D'Souza, Ivor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dabbs, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dabney, Veronica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Daco, Sikhululekile $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DaCosta, Althea $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dad, Khalil $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dada, Abiodun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DADE, THOMAS $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Daffia, Saffie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dahlin, Jake $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dalal, Jignesh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dale, Angela $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dale, Jack $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Daley, Moina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Daley, Oliver $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dallaire, Kevin $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Damashek, Nina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dangan, Melvin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Daniel, Naomi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Daniell, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Danz, Roy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Daramola, Abimbola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Darpoh, Henrietta $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Darrell, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Darwish, Ali $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Das, Samarjit $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DaSilva, Adrienne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dasti, Ahsun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Datis, Ilfaut $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Datta, Ayondeep $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Datu, Lillibeth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dauda-Jinad, Zainab $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dauda, Idris $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Daugherty, Dedtria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DAUGHERTY, DEONNA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davenport, Emma $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program David, Gabriella $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davidson, Colin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davidson, Danielle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davidson, Malinda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis Jr, Bernard $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis, Candice $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis, Deborah Renee $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis, Edward $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis, Garey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis, Gary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis, Gary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis, Myron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis, Nakia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis, Paul $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis, Priscilla $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis, Sharin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Davis, Steve $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dawodu, Adetayo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dawson, Joshua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dawson, Lauren $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Day, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dayton, Charles $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program de Grasse, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program De La Oliva, Victor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dean, Dennis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dean, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DeBoy, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DeCamp, Laura $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DeCicco, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Decker, Benjamin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DeCruise, Nekia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Deerkoski, Leonard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dees, Jemeg $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Degener, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Degner, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Deibert, John $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Deist, Greg $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DeJesus, Carlos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Del Conte, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Del Orbe, Valentin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Del Rosario, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Del Rosario, Gian Carlo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Delagarde, Tishma $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Delapenha, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DeLeon Zelaya, Jeremy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DeLeon, Adrian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Delgado Feliciano, Nelson $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Delgado, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Delgado, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dell'Isola, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Delmotte, Joyce $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DeLorenzi, Scott $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Demanss, Julius $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Demarco-Crutchley, Denise $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DeMarco, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DeMarco, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Demarest, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dembia, Frank $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Demetriou, Theodore $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Demming, Kwesi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dennis, Phillip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Depasquale, Ricci $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Derbie, Asnakech $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Derosa, Julie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Desai, Abhishek $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Desai, Angira $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Desantos, Kelly $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Deshields, Hilton $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dessie, Alazar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Deters, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Deterville, Melinda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DEUSTACHIO, ANTHONY $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dewar, Kyle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dewing, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dewoskin, Rob $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Deyo, Brendan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dhakal, Ashok $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dharia, Harshal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dheenadayalan, Bhuvanesh Kumar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dhingra, Kamal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Di Rosa, Paolo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Diakite, Cheick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Diamond, Jerry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Diangelo, David $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dias-Mandoly, Annalisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dias, Eder $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Diaz Rivera, Carlos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Diaz, Joshua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Diaz, Rachel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Diaz, Roberto $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Diaz, Roger Yobani $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Diaz, Troy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Diaz, Vidal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dickerson, Harold $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dickerson, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dickerson, Ronisha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dickey, Bradley $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dicko, Oumou $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Diehl, Arthur $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Diener, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dieterle, Sandra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dietz, Deborah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Difatta, Mary $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Diggs, Bobby $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Diggs, Lamise $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Diggs, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DIGGS, WILLIAM H $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DIKE, GLORIA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dileo, Rachel $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dill, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dimanche, Rebecca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dimarzio, Michelle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dines, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dinning, Kathleen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Disney, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Divvala, Mallikharjuna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dixon, Claudette $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dixon, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dixon, Mary E. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Djibom, Vigniko $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Djomou, Joel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dobbs, Linda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Docherty, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Doddapaneni, Siva $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dodgshon, Adam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dol, Oriol $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dominguez, Cesar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Donald, Kate $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Donaway, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DONMOYER, LARRY $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Donnell, Shari $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Donnelly, Jaree $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Donofrio, Eugene $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Donoghue, Deborah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Doran, Kenneth $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dorcak, Catherine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dorsey, Corey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dostal, Cody $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dosunmu, Musibau $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Doty, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Doubek, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dougall, Bridgette $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dougherty, Carter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Doughtery, Lindsay $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Douglas Jr, Marvin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Douglas, Marvin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Douglas, Michael $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Douglas, Tracy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Douglass, Jessica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dowell, Barry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Downs, Byron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Doyle, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Doyle, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dreyer, Lori $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Driver, Foster $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dronenburg, Kurt $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dubois, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program DuBreuil, Gary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dujardin, Sharon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Duke, Austin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dula-Phillips, Raquel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dull, Heather $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dumayas, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Duncan, Alison $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dunkleberger, Michael $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dunn, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dunshee, Diane $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dunston, Vincent $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Duong, Anhtung $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Duong, Duy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Duong, Hoang $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Duong, Silvern $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Duong, Thuy Trang Thi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Durakiewicz, Tomasz $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Duran, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Durant, Joshua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Durham, Lora $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Durney, Edward Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Duros, Philip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Durrani, Jibran $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Duru, Nkechi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Duva, Lawrence $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Duvall, Gardner $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Duwana, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dwyer, James M $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dyroff, Colin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dzedzy, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Dzekewong, Julius $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Eagley, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Earle, Waylon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ebhojiaye, Vivian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ebong, Junior $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ecker, Jacob $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Edberg, Shanna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Eden, Rick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Edet, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program EDMONDSON, DAVID $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Edmund, Neil $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Edoror, Samuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Edun, Temitope Oludare $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Edwards, Benjamin Roland $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Edwards, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Edwards, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Edwin, Tobi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ego-Osuala, Chinatu $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Eguizabal, Adilio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ehlers, Abe $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Eibling, Frederick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Eichelberger, Douglas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ekeh, Obioma Sylvanus $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ekejiuba, Echezona $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Eko, Moronke $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ekor, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ekpo, Uwem $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Elbert, Vanessa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Elkhateeb, Youssef $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Elky, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ellerbe, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Elliott, Melinda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ellis, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ellis, Brandon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ellis, Carey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ellison, Samuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Elvidge, Amanda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Emeigh, Donald W. $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Emekene, Owhologbo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Emery, Edward $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Emilsson, Sten $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Emmanuel, Dillip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Emmert, Justin $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Endale, Yidnekachew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Engel, Victoria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Engelbrecht, James - Geo $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program English, Caroline $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Epey, Stella $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Epps, Brandon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Epps, Dennis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Epps, Jennifer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Epstein, Mike $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Epstein, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ericson, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ervin, Nicholas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Escobar, Esteban $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Escobar, Rodrigo $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Escoto, Gerald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Esene, Colin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Eshete, Beza $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Eshleman, Keith $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Eskildsen, Chad $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Esko, Jeff $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Eslin, Gary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ESPADA, DORIS $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Esparraguera, Maria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Espinal, Mercedes $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Espinal, Silvio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Espinosa, Luis $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Essien, Lawrence $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Estrada Delgado, Angel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Estrada, Martin Medina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Estrada, Will $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Estremadoiro, Carlos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ettenhofer, Kris $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Etuk, Emem $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Etunnuh, Ozichukwu $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Eugene, Pierre $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Evangelista, Belen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Evans, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Evans, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Everly, Beverly $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Everstine, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Evora, Alcides $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ewing, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ewing, Veronica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ewing, Zachary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ewiwile, Valerie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ewu, Roland $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ey, Shane $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Eyler, Donald $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program EZE, ADLENE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program EZIRIKE, AMAKA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fadele, Olutola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fadipe, Oladoyin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fadipe, Rufus $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fadipe, Samuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fagan, Keith $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fagite, Olusegun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Falase, Ayorinde $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Falcone, Veronica $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Falk, Joshua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Falkson, Adam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fallon, Rita $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Falodun, Bukola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Falus, Jumai $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program falusi, bamidele $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Famuyide, Oluwagbenga $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fan, Rundong $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fang, Yulong $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fanicase, Justin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fantl, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Farley, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Farmer, Eve $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Farmer, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program FARQUHARSON, CLEMENT $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Farr, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Farrell, Henry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Farris, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Farwell, Mark $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fasae, Oluwadare $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fasolyak, Andrei $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fast, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Faucette, Kendell $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fava, Andrea $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fawcett, Tyrell $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fayemiwo, Abimbola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fayemiwo, Ola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fayffer, Elizabeth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fedak, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Feinberg, Howard $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Feinstein, Emma $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ferazzi, David $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ferguson, Alexander $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ferguson, Jessame $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fernandes, Casey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fernandez, Dolores $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fernandez, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ferreira, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fetsko, Melissa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fetzer, Anders $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fiedler, Kathy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fields, Aaron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fields, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fields, Warren Keith $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Figallo, Gary $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Figaro, Luisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Figaro, Yamarco $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Figueroa, Ellanda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Filippi, Lourdes $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Finch, Brandon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Findley, Leon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fink, Russell $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Finkler, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fiseha, Redet $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program FISHER JR, MONTRO $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fisher, Allen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fisher, Dana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fisher, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fisher, Glynis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fisher, Harry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fisher, Nicole $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fisher, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fitch, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fitzgerald, Garrett $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Flaim, Jennifer $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fleisher, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fleming, Kristen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fleming, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program FLESHMAN, KELLY $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fletcher, Carrie $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fletcher, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fletcher, Jerry-Daryl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fletcher, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fletcher, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fletcher, Walter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Flickner, Kristina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Flomerfelt, Francis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Flores, Antonia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Flores, Jose L $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Flores, Luis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Flores, Marcos A $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Flores, Oscar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Flores, Pablo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Flores, Samuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Florestal, Roudeline $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Flory, Ashley $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Flyer, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Flynn, Alexander $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Flynn, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Foer, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fofana, Malick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fogarty, Chris $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fogg, James $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fogle, Tory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Folahan-Vincent, Oluyemisi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Folk, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Folorunsho, Bankole $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Foncham, Mary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fontana, Mary $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Foor, Paula $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Foot, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ford, kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ford, Kimberly $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ford, Rhonda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program FORD, WANDA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Forney, Dennis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Forrer, Juan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Forrest, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Forsha, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Forson, Derek $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Foster, Christian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Foster, Joshua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fountain, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fouse, Lisbeth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fouts, Daniel $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fowkes, William $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fowler, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fowler, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fowler, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fowler, Scott $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fox, Odysseus $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fragkiadakis, Ioannis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Franceschina, Gene $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Franceschini, Mark $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Franchi, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Franchy, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Francis, Dericka $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Francis, Fabin P $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Francis, Tammie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Frank-Rice, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Franke, Martin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Franklin, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Frantom, Angela $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fraser, Adam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fraser, Grace $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Frazier, Lillian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Frazier, Phillip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Freas, Drew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Frederick, Glen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Frederick, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Freedman, Barry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Freedman, Brett $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Freeman III, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Freeman, Howard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Frelow, Larry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Frentin, Michel $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Frese, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fretz, Nathaniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Freund, Shlomo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Frianeza, Regino $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Friedman, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Friesen, Jacob $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Frimpong, Osei $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Frink, Jacques $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fritsch, Kevin $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Frost, Rebecca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Frost, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fryer, Daryl Edward $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fu, Sabrina $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fu, Wei $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fuentes Escobar, Rudys $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fuentes, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program FUENTES, OMAN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fuentes, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fulkrod, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fuller, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fulmer, Sonja $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fulton, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fultz, Edward $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Funes, Juan A $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fung, Kwok Hang $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Fusaro, Felipe $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gabriel, Oluwafemi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gadde, Venkata $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gaddy, Imani $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gahagan, Claudia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gahan, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program GAJADHAR, SHERLON $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gallagher, Devin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gallagher, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gallen, Patricia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Galloway, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Galvez, Norma $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Galvin, Edward $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program GAMBLE, PAMELA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gambrill, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gammel, Chasity $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gandhi, Piyush $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gandhi, Rakesh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gangam, Sravan Kumar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Garay, Edilberto $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Garcia Alvarez, Oscar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Garcia Mackall, Helen Honey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Garcia Rosado, Mario $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Garcia, Edwin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Garcia, Elmer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gardner, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gardner, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Garing, Todd $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Garland, Annette $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Garrant, Zachary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Garrastazu, Antonio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Garrett, Lakeshia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Garrett, Ronald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Garrett, Theodore $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program GARRICK, SAMA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Garrick, Toni Shenell $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Garrison, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Garton, Randall $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gaskill, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gassman, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gastrock, Kurt $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gaszner, Miklos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gates, Tina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gatica, Pastora $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gatlin, Christine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gauger, Jacqueline $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gavarrete, Wilmer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gavilan, Ruben $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gaymon, Stevie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gaynor, Deneane $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gaytan, Richard $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program GBADEBO, OLADIMEJI $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gbadegesin, Segun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gbane, Anza $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gbangbalasa, Oladapo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gbemisola Eminue, Gbemisola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gbolade, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gebrehiwot, Fikru $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gebresenbet, Adane $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gee, Tawana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gegor, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gelb, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gelba, Benjamin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Genanaw, Dereje $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program George, Glenn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program George, Katrina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gergely, Dominika $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gerlach, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program German, Patrick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Germundson, Bryson $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gerner de Garcia, Barbara $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Geronimo, Rommel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gesuero, Brian $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Getachew, Kifle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Geyer, Wayne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ghattas, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ghebey, Eugene $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ghimire, Subash $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Giannetti, Paulette $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Giardina, Kaylyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gibbs, Rashein $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gibson, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gibson, Harry $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Giese, Carol Ann $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gifford, Evan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gifford, Paul $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gilardi, Juliet $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gilbert, Barbara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gilbert, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Giles, Larry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gill, Andrea $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gillam, Virginia $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gillespie, Trevor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gilliland, Charles Herbert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gillis, Reatha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gingerich, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Giordano, Leonard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Giovannettone, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Giraudy, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Girguis, Ashraf $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program GIRN, SIMAR $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gizaw, Kaleab $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gladys Claure, Felicidad $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Glassman, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program GLAUNER, MARK $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gleason, Bryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Glossner Jr, Jon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Glover, Adebowale $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Glover, Adefolake $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gluecksmann, Andres $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Godinez, Michael $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goenka, Chanchal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goenner, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goetz, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goldblum, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Golden, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goldman, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goldstein, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goldstein, Jerry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goldstein, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goldstraw Jr, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Golley, Evelyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gomes, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gomez Diaz, Daniel Ivan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gomez-Hernandez, Patricia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gonce, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gonsalves, Stella $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gonsalves, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gonzales, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gonzalez, Mildred $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gonzalez, Roberto $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goode, Dennis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goodfellow, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goodman, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goodwin, Donna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goodwin, Konya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Goodwin, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gorczyca, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gordon, Elsie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gordon, Everett $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gordon, Helen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gordon, Julio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program GORDON, PETRA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gordon, Sara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gorin, Howard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gororo, Martin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gorrepati, Saibaba $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gosnell, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gottesman, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gousy, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gouws, Tanya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gowda, Bhavya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gowni, Nipun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Graditor, Lisa $3,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Graf, William $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Graff, Elizabeth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Graham, Allen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Graham, Andrew $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Graham, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Granger, Victoria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grant, Gerald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grantham, Shannon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gras, Jennifer $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Graves, Jesse $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Graves, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gray, Krystle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grayton, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Greco, Dorothy $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Green, Antonio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Green, Arnold $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Green, Elisabeth $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Green, Erin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Green, Glenwoodrow $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Green, Lisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program GREEN, MISTY $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Green, Rachel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Green, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program GREEN, TYSON $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Greenawalt, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Greenberg, Lawrence $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Greenberg, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Greene, Harrodine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Greene, Susan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Greene, Zachary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Greenert, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Greenlee, Mary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Greensfelder, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program GREENWOOD, TEVIN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Greer, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Greeves, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grega, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gribbin, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grieco, Vanessa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Griep, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grier, Kristyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Griffith, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Griffiths, Randy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grigoli, Alyson $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grill, William $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grillon, Jacquelyn $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grimes, Eugenia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grimes, Stacey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Griswold, Anita $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grobert, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gromer, Melissa $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gross, Adena $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gross, Keith $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grossman, Doni $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grossnickle, Kenneth $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grove, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grover, Woody $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Grucela, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gruenberg, Elissa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gruner, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gudelsky, Henry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Guduri, Pavan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Guerin, Kevin $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Guerra, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Guerrero, Paula $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Guidry, Theodore $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Guillot, Nicolas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gujadhur, Vishal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gultekin, Engin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gumbs, Keir $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gurka, Matthew $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gustafson, Kim $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gute, Jean $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gutierrez, Katia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gutierrez, Kemberly $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program GUTIERREZ, MANUEL $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Guttenberger, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Guy, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Guzman Estrada, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Guzman, Argelia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Guzman, Carlos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Guzman, Leandro $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Guzman, Mario $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Gyamfi, Kwame $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ha, Nghia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Habicht, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hack, Joshua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hacker, Steve $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hackley, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Haddad, Sepehr $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Haendler, Brenda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hailu, Wondwossen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hair, Ivan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program HAIR, RENADO $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program HAJAISTRON, VICTORIA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hall Jr, Marvin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hall, Craig $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program hall, daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hall, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hall, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hall, Jacob $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hall, Justin $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hall, Kimmeria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hall, Meisha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hall, Patricia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hall, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program HALM LUTTERODT, WILHELM $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Halsey, Harley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ham-Campbell, LaShada $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ham, Kyle $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hamblet, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hamburg, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hamedi, Amirmasoud $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hamilton, Angela $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hamilton, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hamilton, Laura K $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hamilton, Victor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hammond, Gerald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hammons, Ronald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hampton, Wade $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Han, Philip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hanan, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hancock, Eleanor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hand, Lawrence P $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Handy, Scott $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hansard, Derwin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hansen, Honorata Liv $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hansen, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hansen, Lone $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hanson, Craig $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Haq, Mohammad $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hardebeck, Jason $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program harder, rosemary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harding, Joan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harge, Ronald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harlee, Roderick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harley, Lakeshia L $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program HARLOW, EVAN $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harmon, Billy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harmon, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harne, Howard $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harner, Kenneth $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harper, Christie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harper, Kiyomi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harper, Mia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harrell, Henry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harrington, Dimitri $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harris, Amanda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harris, Brandon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harris, Cameron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harris, Darlington $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harris, Dernetta $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harris, Dia $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harris, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harris, Morris $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harris, Rhonda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harris, Verlinda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harris, Willie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harrison, Adrien $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harrison, Lindon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harrison, Todd $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program HARRISON, TONYA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harryman, Jessica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hart-Southworth, Curtis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hart, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hartings, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hartman, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hartman, Scott $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hartten, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hartung, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hartwig, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hartwig, Nathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harvey, Shanna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Harvey, Victoria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hass, Rickey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hassan, Humu Cecilia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hassan, Olukorede $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hatcher, Nigel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hatheway, Frank $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hatke, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hatt, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hauck, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hauck, David $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hausmann, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hawk, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hawk, Carol $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hawk, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program HAWKINS II, MICHELLE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hawkins, Charlitha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hawkins, Francis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hawkins, Howard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hawkins, Mary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program HAWKINS, MICHELLE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hawkins, Michelle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hawley, John $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hawthorne, Cheryll $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hawthorne, Marlon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hayes, Brendan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hayling, Albert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Haynesworth, Joan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hayward, Wakia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program HAYWOOD, FREDERICK $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hazard, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hazell, Ezra $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program He, Min Michael (Mike) $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heald, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heald, Donald $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heath, Lynnette $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heaton, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hebb, Jamel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hebert, Mathiew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heckart, Imelda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hedayat, Hoojan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heffzinger, Jsun $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heimlich, Russell $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heimlich, Sarah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heiniger, Nicholas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heiserman, Blair $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heiserman, Blair $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heisey, Bryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heister, Johannes $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hellmann, Micheal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Helman, Casey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Helms, Robert W $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hemans, Althia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hemingway, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Henderson, Chelsea $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Henderson, Karen $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Henderson, Kiaria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Henderson, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hendrickson, Atiba $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Henkel, Kenneth Howell $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Henriques, Sergio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Henry, Bobby $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Henry, Gerard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Henry, Guy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Henry, Stanley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Henshaw, Carl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Henson, Linda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Henson, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Herbin, Tonja $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hermoza, Fernando $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hernandez, Abilio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hernandez, Alberto $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hernandez, Antonio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hernandez, Carlos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hernandez, Danilso E Quiroz $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hernandez, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hernandez, Eddye $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program HERNANDEZ, FRANK $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hernandez, Helen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hernandez, Kedwin A $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hernandez, Liborio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hernandez, Lidia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hernandez, Melvin $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hernandez, Rosalyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hernandez, Zoila $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Herren, Brandon $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Herrera, Mynor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Herrera, Roberto $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Herrera, Sara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Herrera, Zoila $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Herscher, Laurie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hershberger, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hess, Jian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hessner, Rhonda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heyward, Melody S $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Heyward, Stacey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hickernell, Ronald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hicks, Martha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hidajat, Matthew Rachmat $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hidish, Katherine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hielke, Rebecca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hiett, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Higgins, Olivia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Higgins, Stanley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hignutt, Kyle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hill, Clinton $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hill, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hill, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hill, Lisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hill, Marc $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hill, Martin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hill, Nathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hill, Patricia $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hill, Sharon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hill, Tory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hill, Yolanda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hillan, James $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hinds, Maria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program HINES, JERRY $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hittle, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hlaing, May $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hobbs, Bernard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hobbs, Kerri Moseley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hodgins, Sean $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hodgkinson, Colin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hodgson, Amber $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hodiak, Michelle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hoffman, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hoffman, Nicholas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hogan, Lisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hogenson, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hohman, Daniel $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Holden, Eric M $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Holdren, Aaron $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Holland, Zendy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hollerbach, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hollingsworth, Frank $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hollis, Richard $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Holloway III, George W $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Holloway, Darnell $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Holmes, Curtis $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Holmes, Denarin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Holmes, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Holmes, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Holsinger, Rebecca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Holt, Lorenzo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Holz, David A $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hom, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Homan, Celeste $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Honablew, Mary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Honbarrier, Douglas $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Honick, Moshe $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hoopengardner, Jasmine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hooper, Nicholas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hopson, Otis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hormozi, Cyrus $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Horning, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Horowitz, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Horton, Todd $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hoshor, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hounsounou, Herve $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Houser, Julia $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Housey III, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Houston, Andra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hovis, George $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Howard, Antonio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Howard, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Howard, Kelly $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Howe, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Howell, Jacqueline $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Howell, Kristy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Howell, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Howell, Zakiyyah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hoyt, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hoyt, John $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hsu, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hsu, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hu, Yong $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Huaman, Jeyson $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hubbard, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hubbard, William Reynolds $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hubner, Louis $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hubscher, Douglas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hudson, Janice $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hudson, Keith $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hudson, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hughes, Noah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Humphrey, Tiara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hung, Benjamin W $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hunley, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hunsley, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hunt, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hunt, Mia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hunt, Micheal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hunt, Shameeka $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hunter, Claude $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hunter, Mary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hunter, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hunter, Stephanie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Huntley, Shaun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Huq, Ahmed $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hurd, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hurdle, Matt $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hurley, Malynda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hursey, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Husain, Mehdi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Huseman, James $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hussain, Ajaz $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hutchins, Lisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hutchinson, Daryl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hutchinson, Dylan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hutt, Jason P $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Hyde, Gabrielle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Iams, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program IBOSIOLA, AKINBOBOLA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ibraheem, Oladimeji $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ice, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Idris, Adewale $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Idun, Tim $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Igbo, Emmanuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Igleheart, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program IGWE, EMEKA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ihasz, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ikechi, CONSTANCE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ikejiofor, Jennifer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ikotun, Adejumoke $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ikpe, Barisua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ILUMOKA, TAWAKALITU $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ingham, Philip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program INGRAM, VIRGIE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ingrum, Kari $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Innis, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Inniss, Ricardo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ireland, Karen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Irla, Chloe SW $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Iroezi, Justina $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Isaac, Satina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Isele, Gideon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ISHTIAQ, OMMER $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Isigwe, Onyema $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ITA, JACKY $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ivey, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program IWEH, ANASTASIA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Iweze Okigbo, Mike $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Iype, Raji $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Izugha, Cosmas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jackson, Angela $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jackson, Garry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jackson, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jackson, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jackson, Jerome $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program JACKSON, LAQUINTIN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jackson, Marvin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jackson, Myrna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jackson, Sharryl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jackson, Shirley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jacobs, Arthur $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jacobs, Desislava $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jacobs, Gary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jacobs, Rob $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jacobs, Thomas P $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jacobson, Katherine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jacoby, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jagne-Shaw, Maurice $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jain, Manish $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jaiyeola, Olayinka $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jaiyesimi, Omolara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jallah, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jalloh, Saheed $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jamar, Eric Von Hagen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program James, Bernice $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program James, Blanch $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program James, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program JAMISON, PHILIP $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program JAMISON, steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jamplis, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Janson, Todd $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jarian, Raffi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jarrous, Farid $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jarvi, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jarvis, Nancy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jasper-Ausby, Janita $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jasper, Lydia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Javed, Muhammad $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jefferson, Alison $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jefferson, Kenisha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jefferson, Robert $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program JEFFERSON, WARREN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jeffreys, Ronald $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jenab, Diana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jenkins, Elizabeth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jenkins, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jenkins, Shanette $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jenks, Meaghan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jeong, Ji S $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jerez, Julio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jeter, Roland $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jett, Zachary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jiang, Qiuchen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program jilakara, venkat $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jiles, Allura $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jimenez, Fernando $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jimenez, Jazmine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jimenez, Pablo Castro $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jimoh, Modino $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Joelsson, Bo Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johansen, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johansen, Wade $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johns, Malcolm $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Antonio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Austin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Bruce $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Clarence S $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Deborah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Doug $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Eborah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Melanie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Mojisola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Reginald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Sarah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Sheila $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Shemeika $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Tanya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Tiffany R $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Johnson, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program JOHNSON, ZACHARY $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Joliat, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Alexandria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Belinda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Brandon $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Brian D $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Caleb $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Cheryl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Dean $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Denine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program JONES, DORIS $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Earl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Jasmine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Joann $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Justin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Loidy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Nicole $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Randy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jones, Tania $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jordan, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jordan, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jordan, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jordi, Ben $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jorquera, Mario $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Joseph, Howard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Joseph, Orisnel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Joshi, Shandilya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Joya, Omar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jubar, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Judd, Jennifer L $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Judd, Rufus $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Juliana, Leanne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jungbluth, George M $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Jurado, Christian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kabba, Rebecca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kaczmarek, Ryszard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kaczowka, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kahn, Aharon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kaine, Ruchi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kajumbula, Julia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kakaraparti, Naveen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kalaria, Amit $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kalaria, Amit $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kalb, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kalnik, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kalvakolanu, Indira $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kamar, Alaa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kamara, Fostina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kamara, Mohamed $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kambhampati, Sandeep $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kamdem, Luc $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kana, Armand $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kanakamedala, Visweswara Rao $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program KANAPARTHI, NARENDRA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kane, Ryan $3,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kankhwende, Ellen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Karch, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program KARGBO, FEREMUSU $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kargbo, Osman $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Karp, Denis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program KASADORUGE, SHAJANI $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kasarabada, Aditya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kasinadhuni, Radha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kass, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kassamia, Athumani $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kato, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Katz, Susan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kaufman, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kaufman, Elizabeth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kavanaugh, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kayode, Omotayo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kayode, Tosin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kazancioglu, Erem $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kazeem, Abeeb Adeola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Keane, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Keats, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kebede, Tadesse $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kee, Karen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Keesee, Cindy $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Keeve, Stanley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kehbuma, Franklin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Keke, Maeli $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Keke, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kelley, Tyler $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program KELLIER, GARFIELD $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kells, Matthew $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kelly, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kelly, Anthony E $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kelly, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program KELLY, KEMAR $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kelly, Stephanie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kelson, Travis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kemajou-Brown, Elisabeth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kemp, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kendall, Jermaine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kennedy, Mickie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Keosombath, Nylabonh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kern, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kerr, Kimberley $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kerr, Kristopher $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kessler, Samuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ketema, Martha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Keyes, Kevin $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Keyrouz, Walid $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Keys, Dominique $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Khan, Jason $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Khanna, Rohit $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Khetan, Prashant $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Khetan, Shishir $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kiebish, Joe $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kieffer, John $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kieu, Tam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kifle, Manna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kilbride, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kilby, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kilby, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program KIM, ALEXANDER $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kim, Chong $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kim, Chun Sok $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kim, Mathew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kim, Seng $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kinard, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program King, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program King, Benjamin $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program King, Cynthia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program King, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program King, Denise $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program King, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program King, Shirley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program King, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program King, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program King, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kingsley, Osagie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kinna, Patricia Ann $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kinsley III, Harry Wray $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kinsley, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kinzinger, Bruce $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kioko, Rosemary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kirby, Deborah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kirby, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kirby, Kasey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kirk, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kish, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kithinji, Fabiano $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Klauda, Ronald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kleinert, Bradley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Klinkpe, Valentin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Klitsch, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program KLUSMANN, NORBERT $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Knapp, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Knapp, Kevin $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Knauff, Brian $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Knautz, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Knecht, Judson L $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Knechtel, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kneten, Lindsey $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Knight, Aaron $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Knight, Reginald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Knorr-Deford, Alexander C $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Knox, Marilyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Koch, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Koch, Ronald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kodukula, Kamala $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Koenick, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Koepke, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Koepke, Robin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kofner, Aaron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kohler, Erton Carlos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kolapo, Abayomi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kolarik, Benjamin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kolarik, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kolawole, Oluseyi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kolf, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kolli, Keerthi Priya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Komatsoulis, George $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Komeka, Olivier $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kommareddy, Gopinadh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kona, Jacob $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Konda, Krishna Praveen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kondamadugu, Harishkumar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kondapalli, Siva Subhramanyam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Konduru, Nagarjuna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Konopacki, Karen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Konopka, Catherine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kontra, Craig W $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Koolbeck, Gregory L $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Koons, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Koons, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Koontz, Keith $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Korie, Chinwe Patricia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Korkoyah, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Korslund, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Koscinski, Wayne $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kosiarek, Jacobi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kottmyer, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kovacs, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Koyejo, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kozhiturath, Madhavan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kozubski, Brandon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kramer, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kratz, Alan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kraus, Alan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Krause, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kreglow, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kreipl, Edward $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kreutzer, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program KRISHNA, NITHIN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Krokos, Eric $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Krumrine, Jonathan $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program KUBROM, YEBIYO $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kuchar, Patricia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kues, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kuhne, Danny $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kukreti, Mukta $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kumar, Vinod $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kumssa, Tsigie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kumuyi, Ololade $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kunhardt, Bradley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kunkel, Gerard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kunkel, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kuntz, Noah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kuo, Danny $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kupec, Ronald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kurtz, Allen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kurtz, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kushner, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kuta, Lisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kuzela, Kaitlyn A $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kweme, Theophilus $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kwi, Frankline $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kwon, Alyson $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kwon, Hye Yeong $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Kyeremateng, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program La'Pierre, Jerome $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Labeodan, Wuraola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Laboy, Felix $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lafferman, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lahourcade, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Laidlow, Tereceita $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lake, Gary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lall, Vinod $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lam, Tailor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lambert, Katherine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lamichhane, Ashim $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lancaster, Steven $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Land, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Landaverde Rodas, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Landis, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Landis, Kelly $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lang V, George $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lang, Bo Eun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lang, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Langer, Jaclyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Langevin, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Langevin, Robert $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Langfitt, Emilie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lanier, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lankford Jr, William G $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lanman, Scott $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lansing, Nancy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lanta, Workman $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lapham, Laura $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program LaPointe, Cara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lappi, Geoffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lara, Fatima $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lara, Rosario $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Larbi, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Larbi, Godwin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Larson-Kone, Megan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lashley, Shauna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lasky, David Levin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program LASSITER, MICHAEL $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lataille-Douglas, Bernadette $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Latham, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program LATIGO, BEN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Latney, Shaniece $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program LATOUCHE, ENITT $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Latterner, Jay $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Latterner, Jay $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Laudino, Todd $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Laury, Latisha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lavallee, Fernand $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lawal, Adekunle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lawal, Aderemi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lawal, Babatunde $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lawler, Thomas $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lawrence, Andrew $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lawrence, Joshua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lawrence, William Clayton $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lawton, Maxie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lawyer, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lay, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Layos, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Le, Rebecca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lea, Morgan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leaf, Herbert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leal, Isis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leather, Sidney $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lebby, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program LeBlanc, Marc $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lebson, Micah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leddon, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ledee, Scott G J $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ledesma, Jeffery $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ledford, Stephanie $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lee, Annette $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lee, Betty $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lee, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lee, Chong Doo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lee, David $700



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lee, Di xiong $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lee, Elissa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lee, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lee, Joyce $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lee, Leonine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lee, Linden $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lee, Raymond $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lee, Santosha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lee, Stephanie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lee, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lee, Woo Kyong $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leeney, Matthew $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leeper, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leese, Ron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leffler, Brett $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Legacki, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leger, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Legin, Ed $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leilich, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leitch Jr, Russell $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lemaster, Rodger $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lemma, Zelalem $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lemon, Joseline $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lemon, Melvin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lemus Aguilar, Jassmin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lemus, Delcita $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lengyel, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lenkoue, Geraldin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leonard, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leonard, Sunday $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leonberg, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leone, Dominic $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leptak, Chris $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lericos, Perry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lerner, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Less, Emily $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leung, Yuk K $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Levey, Tamar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Levin, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Levine, Bradley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Levitas, Dmitri $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Levy, Elizabeth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lewallen, Sieglinde $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lewechi, Augusta $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lewis-Redwood, Katuhra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lewis, Adebusola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lewis, Ashley C $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program LEWIS, ELIZABETH $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lewis, Harold $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lewis, Paula $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lewis, Peter $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Leyden, Diana $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Li, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Li, Neil $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Li, Weixin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Li, Zhiguang $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Liebke, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Liedlich, Phillip $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lightbody Jr, John W $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lillard, Ross $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lim, Jan Ian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Limoges, Daniel G $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lindblad, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lindblom, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lindemann, Klaas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lindgren, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lindsey, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lindstrom, Bruce $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lines, Brian D $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Linett, Sean $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lingala, Kishore $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Linkowsky, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Linne von Berg, Dale $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Linthicum, Steven $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lipson, Adam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Litofsky, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Little, Renett $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Little, Robert $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Liu, Feng $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Liu, Jiang $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Liu, Julie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Liu, Yong $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Liveris, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lizama, Juan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Llera, Michelle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lo, Norman $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lofton, Aryne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lolatchy, Schain $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lomax, Rollie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lonergan, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Loney, Brand $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Long-Bradford, Saphronia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program LONG, AARON $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Long, Paul $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lopez Jule, Cecilia Trinidad $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lopez Lima, Luis R. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lopez, Adriana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lopez, Alexander Guerrero $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lopez, Betsaida $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lopez, Cesar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lopez, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lopez, Hover Giraldo $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lopez, Josefa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lopez, Melqui $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lorenz, Joseph $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lorhammer, Donn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Louderback, Greg $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Louie, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Louissaint, Vilcia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lourenco, Regina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lovas, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lovett, Derek L $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Loviglio, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lovo, Nahun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lovo, Nicolas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Low, Carol $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lowery, Bradley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lowery, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lowrie, Josh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lowry, Keela $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Loz, Taylor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lozano, Isabel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lucas, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lucas, Willie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lucente, Matthew $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lucido, Dominic J $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Luckie, Adrian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ludd, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lukong, Eunice $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lumley, Hubert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program LUMPKINS, BEVERLEY $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Luque, Antonio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lurie, Howard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lushbaugh, Nicholas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lusiani, Nicholas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lutz, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lutz, Darrell $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program LUZ, VANESSA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lynch, Caitlin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lynch, Fred R $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lynch, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lyons, Kalia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Lytle, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Maas, Clayton $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mabe, Matthew $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Macek, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Machen, Ayana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Machiela, Mitchell $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Macielag, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Maciorowski, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mackall, Gerald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mackey, Timothy $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program MacKinnon, Briana $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Macrae, Colin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Macready, Kevin $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Madagu, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Madasu, Praneeth Krishna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Maddali, Swapna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Madhiwala, Nimish $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Magana, Rosa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Magness, Lee $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Magnus, Mary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Magruder, Kristin $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Magtanong, Gamaliel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mahajan, Dipty $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mahalingam, Ganesh R $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Maheshwari, Shailendra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mahmood, Syed $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mahmood, Tariq $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Maison-Pierre, Sherry $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Majette, Erica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Majmudar, Jigna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Makinde, Olaolu $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Makumbu, Malukisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Malcolm, Kerry Ann $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mallory, Sandra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Malloy, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Malloy, Maureen $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Manganaro, Jennifer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mangu, Anand $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Maniatis, Amy $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Manikwar, Prakash $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mann, Joseph $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Manos, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Manu, Jacqueline $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mapes, Marie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program MARCHAN, MARLON $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Marcia, Blanca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Marciano, Silvia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Marcus, Seth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Marenah, Karamo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Margolis, Todd $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mariano, Mario $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Marino, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mariscal, Jorge $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Markey, Brian $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Marks, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Marmelic, Marina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Marquez, Carmen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Marrero, Carlos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Marriott, Monique $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program MARROQUIN, JUAN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Marshall, Chris $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Marshall, Jasmine $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Marshall, Julia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Marston, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Marthaler, Emily $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martin-Carrothers, Misty $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martin, Dale $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martin, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martin, Daryl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martin, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martin, Jobe $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martin, Karen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martin, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martin, Kip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martin, Mayer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martin, Mayra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martin, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martin, Ronald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martin, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martinez Ortiz, Joel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martinez-Cerna, Felipe $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martinez-Jantz, Jeanie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martinez, Brandon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martinez, Daysi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martinez, Israel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martinez, Jacquelin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martinez, Jesus Reyes $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martinez, Juan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martinez, Julio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martinez, Lilian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martinez, Nakeisha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martinez, Nixon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martinez, Tomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martinez, Yvette $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Martynowicz, Kelly $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Maruf, Nizamuddin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Maschler, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mason-Anderson, Jasmine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mason, Joe $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mason, Thomas $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Masten, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Matanoski, Vincent $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Matar, Aziz $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mate, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mathews, Coltman $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Matos, Samuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Matovu, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mattes, Mia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Matthew, Emmanuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Matthews, Edwin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Matthews, Jonathan $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Matthews, Marquis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Matthews, Timothy $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mattiko, Natalie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Maurer, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Maurice, Marie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mawakani, Denise $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Maxime, Lyonel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Maylor, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mayowa, Isaac $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mazariegos, Omar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mazzone, Jay $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mbah, Sam Njei $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McAfee, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McBean, Nathaniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCaffrey, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCain, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCain, Richard J $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCallum-Coppage, Shanika $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCann, Damond $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mccardell, Dennis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCarey, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mccarthy, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCaskill, Ricardo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCauley, Douglas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCauley, Moira $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McClinton, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCloud, Patricia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McClurg, Fernanda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCoskey, Suzanne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCowan, Jill $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCoy, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCoy, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCoy, Kim $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCrady, Aaron $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCray, Brandy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCready, Bruce $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McCurdy, Justin C $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McDonald, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McDowall, David $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McDowell, Audrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McEowen, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McFarlane, Dwayne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program MCFARLANE, MAGELLA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McGarry, Evan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McGee, Danielle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McGee, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McGee, Sharon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McGee, Shenia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McGinnes, Donna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McGinnis, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McGowan, Jill $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McGowan, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McGrath, Brian $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McGuire, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McIntyre, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McIver, Phillip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McKay, Amanda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McKelpin, Emmett $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McKenna, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McKenzie, Carl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McKenzie, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McKeon Jr, Robert $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McKinley, Kathryn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McKnight, Ashley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McKone, Alexandria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McKune, Illene $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McLaughlin, Michael K $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McLaughlin, Phillip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mclaurin, Brandy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McLean, Saundra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mcmahon, Chris $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McMahon, John $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McMahon, Patrick O $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McMannis, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McMaster, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mcmillian, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McMullen, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McNair, Erick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McNair, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McNair, Veronica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mcneil, Lamonte $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McNichols, Benjamin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McNutt, Cynthia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McPartland, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McPartland, John $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McPhatter, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McQuarrie, Lewis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mcquay, Edward $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program McQueen, Clifford $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Meadowcroft, Patrick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Meadows, Bridget $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mears, Ayten $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Medina Ordonez, Oscar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Medina, Froilan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Medina, Juana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Medina, Lauren $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Medina, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Medrano, Angel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Medrano, Nelson M $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Medrano, Nirma $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Medrano, Parrip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Meekins, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Meenakshisundaram, Ananthanarayanan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Meeske, David $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mehdi, Syed $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mehl, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mei, Zhuozhao $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mejia, Edith S Gonzalez $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mejia, Isaac $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mejia, Luis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mejia, Melvin Cruz $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mejorado, Raul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Melenas, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Melendez, Manuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Melendez, Manuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mellerson, Dyani Lucie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mellman, Benjamin $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mello, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mellow, Jane $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Melton, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Melton, Hershel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Meltzer, Ari $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mendez, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mendez, Ricardo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mendley, Michael Stuart $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mendoza, Hugo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mendoza, Miguel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Meng, Rock Shi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Menjivar, Santos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mensah, Asanvi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mensah, Francis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mera Chehin, Isaac $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mercedes, Juan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mercedes, Natalia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Merrill, Molly $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Merritts, Gail $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Merryman, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Messerschmidt, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Messina, Lucas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Metcalf, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Metcalf, Lindsey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Metelko III, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Metin, Faith $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Metzler, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Metzman, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Meyenburg, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Meyer, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program meyer, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Meyers, Louis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mgbaja, Sampson $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Michael, Anthony $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Michael, Michele $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Michalski, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Middleton, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miguel, Santos Saturnino $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Milak, Lisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Milbourne, Lamont $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Milburn, Douglas $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Milicevic, Lazar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Alan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, David $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Jacob $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Jason $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Kerry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Kim $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Leroy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Mandi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Nolan $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Randolph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Richard S $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Robert Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Ronald $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Ronald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Samantha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Scott $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Susan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Miller, Travis $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mills, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Milner, Susan E $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Milsten, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Minaya, Juan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Minder, Tyler A $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ming, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Minor, Arthur $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program MINTURN, JOHN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mira, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mirador, Diosdado $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mirarchi, Jerusha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mirisis, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mishcke, Kristian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mishra, Pooja $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mistysyn, Shelby $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mitchell, Desiree $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mitchell, Elizabeth $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mitchell, Evan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mitchell, Kevin E $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mitchell, Randolph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mitchell, Ricky $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mitchell, Russell $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mkouonchou, Gilbert $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mmagu, Obinna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Modi, Jimit $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mofire Mamadou, Dia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mofor, Lucy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mofor, Mbah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mogrovejo, Elmer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mohamed, Abdulemenan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mohammad, Twila $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mohammed, Zaheer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mokhtarzada, Younos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mokube, Nnoko Sii $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Molinaro, Marco $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Molines, Karyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Molnar, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moncada, Yolima $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Monks, Cory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Monks, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Montano, Pedro $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Montelongo, Othon Nunez $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Montesflores, Lilian Guevara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Montevilla, Rolando $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Montgomery, Ashlee $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Montgomery, Tomorian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Montoya, Carlos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moody, Donna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moody, Marisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program MOODY, WALTER $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moore, Adrienne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moore, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moore, Cedric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moore, Craig $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moore, Doreen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moore, Hannah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moore, Jaccar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moore, Jamison $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moore, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moorman, Marjorie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Morabito, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Morales Jimenez, Camilo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Morales, Alvaro $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moreland, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moreland, Laurenne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moreno Acero, Carlos Andres $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moreno, Misael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moreschi, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Morgan, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Morgan, Scott $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Morgenstern, Keith $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Morris II, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Morris, Brandon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Morris, Christopher $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Morris, Christopher M $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Morris, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Morris, Melody $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Morrison, Erica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Morse, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moser, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mosisa, Fikru $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mosley, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mostashari, Farzad $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Moteff, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Motta, Kristian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mrowka, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mudd, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mudhar, Dipinder $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mueller, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program MUKASA, SAMWIRI $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mukherjee, Chiradeep $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program MUKHIN, MIKHAIL $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mukthapuram, Bhagyalakshmi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mulangu, Sabue $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mulcare, Michael $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mullen, Phillip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mulligan, Michael $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mullinix Jr, Thomas Edward $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mullins Jr., Larry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mulvey, Matt $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Muma, Laura $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Mumuney, Serif $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program MUNIZ, SAUL ROJAS $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Munjuluru, Ajit $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Munoz, Marisol $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Munson, Arthur $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Munson, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Muppala, Nalini $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Murbiru, Christine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Murimi, Allan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Murphy, Alicia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Murphy, Diane C $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Murphy, Jennifer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Murphy, Maria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Murphy, Patricia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Murphy, Shawn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Murray, Desmond $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Murray, Kaneil $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program MURRAY, PATRICIA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Murray, Ronnesha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Murrow, Allen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Musah, Iman $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Muse, Fred $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Musgrove, Clark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Muth, Jack $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program MUVVA, RAVIKIRAN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Myer, Dawn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Myers, Berkley $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Myers, Boswell P $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Myers, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Myers, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Myers, Kelly $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Myers, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Myers, Vernon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Myles Jr, Roy W $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Myron, Elizabeth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nabulsi, Dawn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Naegeli, Margaret $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nagalingam, Arumugam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nagy, Alison $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Naik, Anuj $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nail, Roberta $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nainan, Titus $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Naing, Htun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nakano, Kayla $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nakkala, Surender $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nallanichakravarthula, Rahul Kumar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nalley, Jennifer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nanayakkara, Yasith $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nance, Colleen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nance, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program NANCE, TYRRICK $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nannuri, Prasanth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Naqvi, Baqar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Narasimhan, Varadarajan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program NARAYANARAOPETA, KRISHNA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Narcavage, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nash, Joel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Natale, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Natarajan, Chandresh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nathaniel, Elizabeth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program NATHANIEL, SAMUEL $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nations, Eve $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Naugle, Justin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nauman, Angie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program NAYUDU, KIRAN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nchinda, Felicia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nde, Elvis Fru $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ndingsa, Kuele $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ndip, Njock $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ndjoussi, Hurlere $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Neal, Odeana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Neal, Vincent $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Neerchal, Nagaraj $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nees, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Neidig, Lane $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Neil, Ian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Neilson, Blake D $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nelson, Antonio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nelson, Carla $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nelson, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program NELSON, YUFENYUY $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program NELSONWILLIAMS, ADEKUNLE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Neltner, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nesteruk, Hope $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Neuberger, Samuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Neuberger, Stephen $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Neuman, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Neumann, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Newcomb, Luke $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program NEWELL, THEODORE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Newens, Sarah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Newkirk Jr, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Newman, James $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Newman, Rayya $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Newman, Robert S $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Newman, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Newsome, Gerald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ng, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ngameni, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program NGANSOP, SERGE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ngo, Izah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ngongwashi, Emmanuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ngotsoungui, Alex $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ngundam, Florence $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nguyen, Alexander $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nguyen, Chuong $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nguyen, Congphi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nguyen, Danh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nguyen, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nguyen, Luke $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nguyen, Mitchell $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program NGUYEN, THU $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nguyuza, Mahono Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ngwa, Nicoline $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nicholls, Herbert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nichols Jr, Everett $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nichols, Quanda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nicholson, Carly $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nicholson, Dennis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nicholson, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nicholson, Tania $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nick, Teresa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nicol, Franklyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nicol, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nicotera, Leslie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Niebuhr, Yanni $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nielson, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nieman, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Niemann, Doyle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Niemiec, Stanley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Niermann, Eleanor $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Niesen, Meghann $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nigussie, Girum $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nimmagadda, Anil $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nishikawa, Takeshi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nitchew, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Njere, Florence $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program NJILA, Lionel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Njoku, Agnes $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Njonkou, Yves Lumir $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nkengafac, Emmanuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nkongban, Vitalis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nnameka, Debbie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Noblezada, MONTY $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nollie, Alphonso $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nordstrom, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Norris, Aaron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Norris, Thomas $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Norton III, Eugene $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Norwood, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nosbaum, Raymond $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nosrat, Ali $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Novak, Anthony $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nover, Carol $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Novosel, John Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nshi, Tatiana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nugent, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nugent, Steve $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nugent, Steve $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nunez, Angel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nunez, Juan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nunez, Maria Esther $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nunn, Andrea $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nusbaum, Keith $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nuzzi, Cynthia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nwachukwu, Chinedu $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program NWACHUKWU, INNOCENT $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program NWACHUKWU, UZOMA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nwaekwu, Ada $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nwafor, Uchenna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nwaka, Emeka $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nwanchan, Claris $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nwanonyiri, Basil C $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nwaogu, Onyeka $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nwosu, Clamentina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nwosu, Nneameka $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nwoye, Melinda $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nyack, Cameron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program NYAME-MIREKU, BETTY $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nyarko, Esther $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program NyemiTei, Magdelene $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nykyforchyn, Deborah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nyonka, Lesiga $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Nzeche, Ikechukwu $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program O'Brien Blondino, Greg $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program O'Brien, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program O'Brien, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program O'Brien, Jeffrey $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program O'Connor, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program O'Connor, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program O'Connor, Robert C $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program O'Dowd, Nolan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program O'Leary, Brendan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program O'Mara, Vanessa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program O'Neal, Jerry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program O'Neal, Vick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program O'Neil, John M $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program O'Planick, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oates, Lester L $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OBA, KAFOUTCHONI ANGE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OBAMOGIE, ANTHONIA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Obasi, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oberdalhoff, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Obidiran, Olaitan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Obiejemba, Obinna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Obregon, Carlos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Obriecht, Alex $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ochoa Guerra, Marco $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ochse, Mary $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OCHULOR, MAUDLYN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Odame, Francis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Odeyemi, Yussuf $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Odhegba, Martins $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Odimba, Howard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Odinammadu, Joy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Odunjo, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OGABI, Onyinyechi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ogbe, Oluwakemi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OGBORU, ONOJAKPOR $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ogidan, Mayowa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ogundana, Omotayo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ogundare, Kuba Sinla $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ogundimu, Abioye $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ogunduyile, Olabisi Adebukola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ogunfuye, Abimbola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ogunremi, Olukunle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ogunsan, Olubunmi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oguntade, Gbenga $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ogunyemi, Olanrewaju $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oh, Jae Yoon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ohane, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ohanyerenwa, Eucharia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ojebode, Olabimpe $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ojeda, Marco A Saavedra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ojeh, Nduka $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OJEKANMI, OLUWAGBEMISOLA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OJESE, OLANREWAJU $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ojeyemi, Oluremi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ojo, Abayomi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ojo, Adebukola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ojo, Akinyemi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ojo, Ayodele $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ojo, Babatunde $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ojo, Monica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ojo, Olalekan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ojowuro, Mary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ojst, Dennis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ojumu, Oluwatoyin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Okafor, Agnes $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Okala, Aisha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Okanigbuan, Odafe $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Okarter, Lordley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OKEREKE, JENETE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Okolie, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Okonji, Bernadette $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Okorie, Godswill $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Okoroafor, Benedicta $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Okoroh, Chiaka $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Okoukoni, Albert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Okubadejo, Adeleke $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Okwara, Ikechi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oladimeji, Kolawole $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oladipupo, Morufu $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olaiya, Sunday $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olaniyan, Victor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olanrewaju, Oluyinka $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olatunbosun, Ajewole $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olatunji, Kikelomo Elizabeth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olavarrieta, Franklin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olayinka, Taiwo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oler, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oleru, Gloria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olin, Jeremy D $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oliveira De Almeida, Leonardo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oliveira, Jaire $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oliver Sr, Deirre K $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oliver, Terrance $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olivera-Ortiz, Ramon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oloidi, Akintunde $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olojede, Amos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olorunfemi, Olumide $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olorunfemi, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OLOWOOKERE, KAYODE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OLOYE, AHMAD $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olson, Nora $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olubi, Taiwo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oludayo, Yewande $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oludiran, Morufat $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olujide, Olore $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OLULEYE, OLATUNDE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olumba, Emmanuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olumiji, Tiombe $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OLUPONA, THOMPSON $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oluwalana, Oluwafemi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OLUWASOLA, Adewumi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oluwole, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oluyole, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Olvera, Haydi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OMANA, IVAN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OMILANA, ADELEKE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Omojola, Tolulope $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Omole, Oluwatosin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OMOTOSHO, BUKOLA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Onakinor, Boniface $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oneill, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oni, Anthony Olaiya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oni, Micheal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oni, Olaide $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oni, Toluwalope $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Onifade, Bolanle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Onnomah, Sylvia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Onuma, Goldmay $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Onuma, Kalu $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Onwuaso, Austin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Onwubiko, Udodiri $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ONWUEGBULE, Ethelbert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Onwueme, Ebele $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Onwuemene, Florence $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Onwumechili, Chukwuka $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Onyekaonwu, Geoffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ONYEMA, FRANCISCA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Onyeukwu, Harold $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Onyilimba, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Onyiuke, Adaobi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oommen, Lijo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program oparaocha, cathy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Opeola, Mofiyinfoluwa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Opoku, Cecilia Kusi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oppelt, Brian E $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oppenheimer, Bradley $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Opuiyo, Alagborenepakake $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ordonez, Karla $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Orejimi, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Orellana, Hector $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Orellana, Juan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Orland, Kyle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Orlofsky, Marc $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ormsby, Jesse $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Orndorff, Stephen Patrick $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Orsi Parsa, Carolyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ortega-Luciano, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ortega, Dan Ray $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ortega, Kevin Alexis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ortiz, Antonio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ortiz, Johanna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ortmann, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Orwat, Dennis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Osagie, Idahosa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OSAGIE, LATISHA DEVONNE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Osagie, Samuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Osahon, Patience $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Osaze, Faith $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OSBOURNE, SHEILA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oseguera, Francisco $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oshinnaiye, Ayodeji $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Osinusi, Temitope $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oskolkov, Nikita $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ososanwo, Titilola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Osunkoya, Adetoun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oszajca, Robert $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Otey, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Otto, Benjamin $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ouedraogo, Filibert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Outerbridge, Marilyn $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Outley, Joyce $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OWENS, HARRY $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Owens, Jada $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Owoeye, Abolanle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oyedeji, Oyekunle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oyegbile, Oladunni $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Oyenusi, Babatunde $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program OYEWUSI, ADEGBITE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pacas, Hugo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program PACHECO, MARIA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Packard, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Packiriswany, Suresh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Padhiar, Hinesh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pakulski, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pal, Chandaro $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Palangi, Julie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Palas, John $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Paleczny, Wilbur P. $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Palma, Karla $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Palmer, Ian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Palmer, Warren $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Palmer, Wayne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pan, Ying $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Panarsky, Rony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pandey, Ratnesh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pandya, Jaymin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Panford, Nanayaw $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Panickar, Manikandan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Panizzi, Cynthia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Panlilio, Marigrace $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parada, Jose A Torres $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parida, Chitrasen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parker, Darryl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parker, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parker, Michelle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parker, Renee $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parker, Simone $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parker, Zoe $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parkhurst, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program PARKS, AARON $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parks, Matthew $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parlette, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parmar, Jayesh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parry, Akosua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parry, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parsons, Arnett $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parsons, John L $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Parsons, Lucas $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Paszkiewicz, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patel, Arvind $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patel, Bhupendra - PV $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patel, Brijesh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patel, Chetanbhai $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program PATEL, HIMANSHU $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patel, Jai $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patel, Jasmine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patel, Jignesh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patel, Kalpesh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program PATEL, RAJESH $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patel, Sagar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patel, Shyam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patel, Tejal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patel, Vikram $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patel, Vinod $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patel, Vipul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Paternotte, William B. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patil, Atul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patsalides, Georgios $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patterson, Andrew M. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patterson, Doug $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Patterson, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Paul, Caroleene $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Paul, Larry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pavlick Strong, Christina $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Paydiparthy, Siva $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Paymah, Ewan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Payne, Aaron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Payne, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Payne, Joshua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program PAYTON, TANYA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program PAZZINI, FRANCISCO $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Peacock, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Peak, Linda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pearson, Craig $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pearson, Hervoline $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pearson, Laurel A. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pease, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Peavey, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Peay, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Peden, Angela $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Peed, Taylor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Peek, Darryl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Peet, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Peete, Elmo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pelesky, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pena, Nikki $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Penaranda, Arlyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Penate-Diaz, Nestor Alexis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Peplinski, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Peralta, Ebony $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Peralta, Lizbeth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Peraza, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pereira, Elena $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pereyra, Joan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Perez, Alejandra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Perez, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Perez, Edwin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Perez, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Perez, Martin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Perez, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Perez, Tamara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Perkins, William $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pertain, Charles (Tirnanog LLC) $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Peters, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Petersen, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Peterson, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Petko, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Petryniak, Magdalena $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Petty, John $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Peyton, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pfeiffer Jr., Henry D. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pfeil, Brandon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Phelan Jr., Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Philippe, Sabine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Phillips, Alan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Phillips, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Phillips, Elizzabeth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Phillips, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Phillips, Franklin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Phillips, Ian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Phillips, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Phillips, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Phillips, Randall $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Phillips, Sean $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Piccione, Shawn $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pickering, Timothy $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Piech, Jaroslaw $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pientka, Danielle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pierce, Clarence $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pierce, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pierre, Lloyd $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pierson, Constance $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pike, Rebecca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pilius, Linas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pilkerton, Joseph $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pillai, Rajeev $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pilpel, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pilson, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pinco, Jeffrey $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pinder, Emilie Simone $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pine, Ryland $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pineda, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pineda, Manuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pinkerton, bianca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pino, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Piper, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program PIPER, MARLON $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pittman, Walter $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pitts, Thyrick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Plano, Brett $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Player, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Plunkett, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Podhorniak, Nicholas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Podrazik, Kurt L. $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Poet, Cory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pohlhaus, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Poindexter III, David J. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Poindexter, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pointer, Keosha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Poirier, Robert $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pompey, Vincent $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ponnam, Vineesha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pontell, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pool, Rafael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Popkin, Gabriel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Popoola, Modupe $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Popoola, Oluwaseun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Popoola, Rukayat $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Popova, Zlatka $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Portela, Maria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Porter, Angela $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Porter, Rebekah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Porter, Tiffany $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Porter, Tom $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Portillo, Bianca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Portugal, Stephanie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Postl, Preston $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Postnikov, Alexey $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Potter, Jeff $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pouliot, Randall $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Powell, Darlene $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Powell, Duane $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Powell, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Powell, Patricia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Powers, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Poyotte , Andrea $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pradhan, Prajwal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program PRATSCHLER, STEVEN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pratt, Douglas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pratt, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pray, Heather $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Prebble, Joseph $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Presnall, Aaron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pressman, Aaron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Price, Chris $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Price, Ian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Price, Joan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Price, Nicole $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Priest, Adam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Primo, Nick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Prince, Tonya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Printz, Bonnie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pritchard, Sharon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Probst, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Proctor, Antonio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Proctor, John $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Protas, Joshua $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Provoteaux, Aaron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Prymas, Stuart $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pryor, Kathleen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Puckett, Aaron $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Puligilla, Chandrakala $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pulipati, Manoj $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Punger, Gregg $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Purcell, Emily $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Purvis, Maurice $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Puthawala, Khalid $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Pyne, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Qamar, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Qiu, Qin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Quasney, Judit $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Quattrin, Alex $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Quezada, Theresa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Quiles, Amber $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Quinn, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Quinonez, Alisha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Quinteiro, Ramon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Qureshi, Naseer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Raab, Kendra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rabbe, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rabenhorst, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Radford, Joshua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Radin-Aitken, Bethany $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Radocaj, Daniel $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Radov, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Raduazo, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Raeder, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Raffeld, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rafferty, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ragsdale, Amanda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program RAHIMI, BEHNAM $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rahman, Habib $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rainaldi-Dvorak, Juanita $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Raja, Meghana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rajan, Vignesh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Raji, OluKayode $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rallis, Constantine $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ramachandran, Shoba $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ramani, Ravi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rambob, Sajeev $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ramirez Brenes, Kirk $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ramirez, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program RAMIREZ, NELSON $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ramirez, Ruben $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ramos, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ramos, Elis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ramos, Santiago Adaly $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ramos, Wilson $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rampolla, Mary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ramseur, Pauline $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ramsey, Isaiah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rana, Eneet $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ranasinghe, Sanjaya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Randall-Bair, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Randall, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Randall, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Randazzo, Martha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Randhawa, Gurvaneet $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Randolph, Linda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rankin-Hayden, Andrea $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rankin, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rao, Abhilash $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Raspberry, Shauna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ray, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rayman, Laurie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Raymond, Jimmy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Raynes, Lee $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reagan, George $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Recasas, Leresa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Recchio, Hilleary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Recinos, Maria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Recinos, Salomon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Redd, Cheryl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reece, Jeffrey $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reed-Burns, Sharron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program REED, MARVIN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reed, Mildred $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reed, Patricia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reed, Timothy M $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rees, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reese, Edwin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reese, Rebecca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reichert, Sharon L. $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reid, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reinert, Lawrence $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reisinger, Lois $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reisner, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reister, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reiter, Evelyn $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Remein, John $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Remsberg, Lisa $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Renderos, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rendon Hun, Edgar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rexrode, Nancy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reyes, Carlos $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reyes, Hermenegildo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reyes, Juan F. Bonilla $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reyes, Mario Medina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reyes, Ray $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reyes, Rogelio G. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program REYNOLDS, ANGELA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reynolds, Gary $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reynolds, Heather $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reynolds, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reynolds, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Reynolds, Patricia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rhee, Eugene $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rhoads, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rhodes, Micha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Riba, Jose Pablo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ribeiro, Arthur $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ricciutti, Michael $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program RICE, FELICIA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rice, Huichih $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rice, Jaron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rice, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rice, Lisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rice, Patricia $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rich, Victory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Richard, Patrick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Richardson, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Richardson, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Richardson, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Richardson, Natara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Richardson, Roxanna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Richardson, Terryl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Richardson, Venitia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Richardt, Alexander $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Richburg, Alvin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Richer, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Richmond, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Richter, Andrea $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rickard, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rickett, Daniel $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rico, Corinne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ricouard, wayne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Riddles, Minsun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rider, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ridlon, Eden $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Riemer, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rifai, Shakeel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Riffle Gonzalez, Gabriella $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rigby, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rilee, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Risal, Bijay $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Risner, Jacob $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ritenour, David $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ritondo, Shane $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ritter, Lloyd $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ritter, Megan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rivera, Alexander $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program RIVERA, DAVID $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rivera, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rivera, Jose Arnoldo Alfaro $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rivera, Juan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rivera, Ruperto $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rivera, Samantha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rivero, Terri $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roa, Donna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roach, Christina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roach, Ian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ROBBINS, SCOTT $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Robbins, Tod $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roberson-Lowery, Chanel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roberson, Deron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roberson, Emmett $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roberts, Bruce $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roberts, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roberts, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roberts, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roberts, Phil $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roberts, Teesa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roberts, Tina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roberts, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Robertson, George $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Robertson, Tonya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Robinette, Rose $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Robinson Butler, Deborah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Robinson, Charles M. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Robinson, Delroy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Robinson, Geisha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Robinson, Howard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Robinson, Jarreau $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ROBINSON, PATRICIA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Robinson, Philip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Robinson, Tamica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Robison, Paul $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Robuck, Scott $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roby, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roca, Johnny $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rocca, Robyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roche, Cameron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rock, Adedimeji $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rodgers, Kevin M. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rodriguez-Fuentes, Olga Marina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rodriguez, Gonzalo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rodriguez, Jesus $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rodriguez, Jorge $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rodriguez, Pedro $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rogelstad, Jon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rogers, Andrew S. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rogers, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rogers, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rogers, Julia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rogers, Lakeecia $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rogers, Tamika $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roggio, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roha, Kristin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rohr, Vance $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rohrer, Laken $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rojas, Manuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program ROKA, YADAV $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roles, Jacqueline $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roman, Kenien $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Romer, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rong, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rooney, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roper, Thelma $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rosa-Salgado, Zuleika $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rosa, Brandon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rosario Baez, Fernando Luis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rose-Stern, Rachael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rose, Derrick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rose, Elaine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roseborough, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rosenblum, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rosenkoff, Howard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rosenquist, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rosenstein, Michele $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roser, Scott $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roson, Cyrus $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ross, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ross, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rostkowski, Kelli $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roswell, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rothamel, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rothenhoefer, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rouse, Darryl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Routier, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rowe, Collin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rowen, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rowland-Lindahl, Danielle $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Roxey, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Royal, Brittany $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Royal, Ebonie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Royal, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rozin, Jean $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rubenstein, Jan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rubin, Scott $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rudolph, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rudolph, Nathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ruiz Obrien, Priscila $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ruiz Pineda, Thania $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rukh, Mehvish $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Runion, Daniel $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Runyon, Loren $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ruocco, Douglas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rupp, Tyler $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rushanan, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rushing, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rusin, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Russell, Cornell $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Russell, Evan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Russell, Gaynette $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Russell, Lauren $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rutkove, Audrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ryan, Denise $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ryan, Julia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ryan, Justin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ryan, Kelly $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ryan, Mark $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Rye, Dale $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sachs, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sack, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sadler, Douglas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sage, Rachel $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sage, Rachel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sagredo-Perdue, Claudia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Saiia, Patricia $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Salako, Moyomade Adeniyi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Salamanca-Riba, Lourdes $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Salami, Biliaminu $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Salami, Ganiyu $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Salazar Reyes, Immer Isaac $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Salazar, Jaime $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Saleh, Waffaii $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Salgado, Lenin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Salomon Andonie, Juan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Salzberg, Irv $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sam, Florence $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sama-Miller, Emily G. $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sama, Mukum $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Samaco, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Samorodin, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Samoya, Eduardo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sampson, Tamisha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program San Jose, Ronnel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sanborn, Kip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sanchez, Aaron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sanchez, Francisco Jacobo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sanchez, Gladys $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sanchez, Jessie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sanchez, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sanchez, Maribel Giovanna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sanchez, Richard Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sanchez, Yadira $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sanders, Arnett $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sanders, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sanford, Glenn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Santa Cruz, Neko $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Santana, Yudhira $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Santiago, Bolanle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Santiago, Michele $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Santiago, Miguel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Santos, Antonio $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Santos, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Santos, Fidel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Santos, Jamie $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Santos, Paulo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Santucci Jr., Raymond J. $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program SANWOOLA, LATEEF $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sapa, Mahendra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Saravia Garcia, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sarri, Catherine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sarti, Dana Wesley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sarvis, Ivy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sarwar, Mohammad $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sassaman, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Saunders III, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Saunderson, Karen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Savage, Keith $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Savani, Aarti $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Savoy Sr., Kevin R. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Savoy, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Savransky, Dmitry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Saweres, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sawhney, Sunmeet $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sawtell, Nathaniel J. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sawyer, Jawara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Saxman, Wiliam $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sayers, Monica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Saylors, Louis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Scafidi, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Scalsky, Terry $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Scarborough, Jerry $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Scarupa, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schafer, Nicholas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schallhorn, Karl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schaper, Randy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program SCHECHTER, SAM $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schiavo, Laura $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schloss, Jeffery $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schmeckpeper, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schmeiser, Harold $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schmid, Denman $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schmid, Ken $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schmidt, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schmidt, Michael $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schneckenburger, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schoelen, Patrick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schoenfeld, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schoenfeld, Rona $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schoppert, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schork, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schroepfer, Terry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schuler, Joshua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schulke, David G. $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schulman, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schultz, James $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schultz, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schumann, Mary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schuster, Kristin $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schutt, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schwaab, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schwaab, Valerie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schwalm, Sara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schwarm, Marie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schwarz, Alan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schweiger, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Schwind, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Scott, Danielle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Scott, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Scott, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Scott, Glenn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Scott, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Scott, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Scott, Richard K. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Scott, Shanae $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Scott, Shellie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Scribner, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Seales, Arthur $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sealover, Nancy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sears, Don $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program SECK, AISSATA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sedik, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Seep, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Seidenberg, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Seifert, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Self, Elizabeth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Seligmann, Niccolo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Selin, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sellers, Jennifer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sentementes, Gus $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Seppa, Nathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Seralathan, Perumal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Seropian, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Serpas, Saul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Serrano, Luis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sesay, Mariama $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sevalia, Mayur $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Severino Hernandez, Eduardo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Severino, III, Anthony $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sevier, Wendy $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sevugan, Hari $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shabestari, Ali $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shadlow, Megan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shaffer, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shah, Hasmukh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shah, Jigar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shah, Samish $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shah, Swetal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shaheen, Shehroz $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shamberger, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shangraw, Keith $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shank, Nicole $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shanmugam, Sreenivasan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shapiro, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sharma, Deepak $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shatteen, Lee $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shaul, Jaron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shaw, Claudia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shaw, Joshua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sheasley, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sheddy, Kelly A. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sheffey, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shelburne, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shelton, Heather $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shemer, Daniel M. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shephard, Noemi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shepherd, Robin $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sheppard, Jennifer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shermer, Shawn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sherrard, Tammy $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shevchenko, Yegor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shibata, Teruko $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shiben, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shihadi, Maurice $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shilagardi, Khurts $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shipp, Johnathan $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program SHIRLEY, DAANNIA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shirley, Eboney $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shittu, Rotimi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shivaraya, Puneeth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shoemaker, Justin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shollenberger, Christina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shomuyiwa, Oluwaseyi Racheal $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shonekan, Felicia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shortridge, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Showalter, Scott $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program SHRESTHA, HEMANTA $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shrestha, Pabitra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program SHRESTHA, RAKESH $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shrestha, Sagun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shughrue, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Shycoff, Barbara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sian, Layla $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sibony, Zev $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sickle, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Siddiqui, Ali $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Signoretti, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Silberberg, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Silva Figueroa, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Silva, Felipe $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Silva, Marllos Molino $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Simmers, Kathleen $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Simmonds, Fitzroy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Simmons, Jerry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Simmons, Perry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Simmons, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Simms, Leon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Simon, Risa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Simon, San Xavier $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Simon, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Simons, Kendall B. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Simons, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Simpson Jr., Clinton B. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Simpson, Cynthia $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Simpson, Shawn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sin, Jennifer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Singer, Jeremiah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Singer, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Singh, Jasbir $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Singh, Jatinder $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Singh, Melissa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Singh, Neelmani $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Singh, Rajwant $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Singleton, Roderick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sirota, Alexander $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sitgraves, Mary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Siu, Betty $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sivaraj, Alagu Saravana Kumaran $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Skarvelis, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Skarvelis, John $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Skerlic, Marijana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Skiba, Victoria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Slapinski, Holly $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Slattery, Rebecca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Slonopas, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Slota, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Small, Helena $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smallidge, Stephen $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smerling, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smigelski, Daniel $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smit, Christine $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Brettney $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Carlton $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Charlene $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Dale $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Justin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Kenneth $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Larry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Lynisha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Merikay H. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Robert $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Rochelle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program SMITH, ROSSON $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Terrence $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Tyler $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Vernon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, Vianca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smith, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smithwright, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smoot, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Smyth, Kathryn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Snape III, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sneed, Aaron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sneed, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Snider, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Snyder, Charlotte $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Snyder, Donald $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Snyder, Jon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Snyder, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sober, Jennifer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Soccio, Raymond $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Socha, Alan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Soderberg, Susan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sogn, Andrew $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sola, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Soliman, Ahmad $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Soloman, Loubna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Solomon, Benjamin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Solomon, Janice $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Solomon, Natalie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Solomon, Raymond $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Solorzano, Marvin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program SOLOVYEV, KIRILL $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Soltanian, Amir $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Somalaraju, Vikramaditya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Somerfeld, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Somerville, Marvin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sommer, Gary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program SONG, JUNJIE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Song, Shujia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Songonuga, Theresa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Songwe, Karen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program sonnenfeld, peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sopharatna, Thosapol $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Soto, Juan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sottallu, Sivakumar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Soundararajan, Jeyaraman $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program SOW, MAIMOUNA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Spalding, Timothy $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Spangler, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sparks, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sparks, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Spear, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Spearman, Marie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Spence, Esther $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Spencer, Cori $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Spice, Barry $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Spidell, Stephanie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Spivak, Deborah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Spraggins, Michael W $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Spruell, Bruce $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Squiers, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Squires, June $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sridharan, Mukundan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Srigirirasu, Sriram $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sriramoju, Venugopal Mani $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program SSIMBWA, PATRIC $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stacy, Clark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Staggers, Maria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stam, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Standifer, John $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program STANDRIDGE, RICHARD $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stanley, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stanley, Rebecca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stanton, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Staples, Dan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stares, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Starkey, Aurora $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Starr, Austin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Staton, Samuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Steele, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Steinen, Laura $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Steiner, Gerald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stello, Harry $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stengel, Dorothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stephens, Andrew J. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stephens, Cirila $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stepp, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sterkis, Lev $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sterkis, Lev $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stern, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sterrett, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stevens, Jason $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program STEVENS, LESTER $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stevens, Sarah $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stevenson Jr., Michael K. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stevenson, Joan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stevenson, Kelli $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stewart, Andrea $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stewart, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stewart, Jessie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stewart, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stewart, Selena $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stief, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stilwell, Robynn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stix, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stockett, Shelley $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stockman, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stoffel, Alyssa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stokes, Dayne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stommel, Julius L. $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stone, Dillon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stone, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stoneberg, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stonebraker, Annelise $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stonebraker, Gareth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stoneham, Christopher $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stoughton, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stout, Jauschua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stow, Timothy $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Strader, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Strahs, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Strain, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Strain, Sarah $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stranathan, Malcolm $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Strasser, Martin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Straughter, Brandon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Straus, Leon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Strausser, Brett $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Streatfeild, Simon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Street, Martin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Strickland, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Strobel, Craig $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Strohecker, Jeremy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stroka Jr., Daniel G. $700



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Stuart, Colin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Su, Dennis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Suddueth, Jennifer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sugarman, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sullivan Jr., Joseph F. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sullivan, Jonathan $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sullivan, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sullivan, Michelle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sullivan, Sean $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Summers, Blaine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sun, Liyang $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program SUN, SARAH $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sun, Zhijun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sung, Samuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sunmola, Olalekan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Superville, Keshard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Supria, Craig $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program SURE, RAM PRAVEEN BABU $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Surlis, Francis Aiden $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Suvorov, Maxim $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Svec, Igor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Svoysky, Roman $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Swanson, Jermaine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Swanson, Jonathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Swartwood III, Bryan $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Swartz, Jacob $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Swedberg, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sweet, Daniel $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Swerbinsky, Jordan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Syed, Zain $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sykes, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sylvester, Donna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sylvester, Sabeena $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sylvia, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Symonds, Craig $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Sypes, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Szanton, Caren $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Szapiro, Miriam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Szekalski, Sherrie Lynn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Szkudlinski, Mariusz $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Szucs, Mike $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Szymanski, Laura M. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tafese, Anteneh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tah, Judith $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Takach, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Takkallapalli, Laxmikanth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tan, Kean-Tuan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tandon, Pushpa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tang, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tangye, Alexander $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tannan, Pawan $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tanner, Micah $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tannis, Imran $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tarapore, Sana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tarke, Lilian Ambo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tarlue, Daylee $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tarrant, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program TARWAY, JERRAYNE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tasong, Fidelis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tatu, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tavarez, Dorian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Taylor, Ann E. $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Taylor, Byron $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Taylor, Ira $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Taylor, Joann $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Taylor, Karla $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Taylor, Lisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Taylor, Robert T. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tayong, Felix $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tchemi, Rene $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tchoffo, Martin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Teah, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tedder, Sarah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tedjio, Lambert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tee, Suid Ching $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Teets Jr., Dale E. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tefel, Cynthia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tegbe, Gbemisola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tejada, Marina I. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tejan, Suffian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tekle, Haile $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tekle, Josias $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tellez Claure, Gladys $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tellington, Brigette $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tello-Trillo, Cristina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Temlong, Nanyie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tennyson, Edmund $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tenwalde, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Teofilak, Holly $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Terrell, Danielle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tesfaye, Benyam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Testerman, Phillip $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tewogbade, Oluremi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thacker, Sara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thacker, Smit $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thang, Biak Cin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thani, Bolanle $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thant, Orion $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tharpe, Dana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thatcher, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thein, Mya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thiam, Mam Malick $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thibeau, Kimone $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thistle, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thistle, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thle, Se $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program THOMAS, BRENDA $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thomas, Clara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thomas, Dan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thomas, Emily J. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thomas, Georgia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thomas, Gina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thomas, Javis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thomas, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thomas, Louish $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thomas, Merrill $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thomas, Pamela $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thomas, Ryan $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thomas, Sally $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thomas, Samuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thomas, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thomason, Kristina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thompkinson, Tiffany $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thompson Jr., James E. $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thompson, Beth $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thompson, Charles H. $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thompson, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thompson, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thompson, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thompson, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thompson, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thompson, Tray $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thompson, William F. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thon, Adam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thonupunoori, Vamshi Krishna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thornburgh, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thorne, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thorne, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thornton, George $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thornton, Ronald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Threat, Morgan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thuo, David N. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Thys, Natacha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tidline, Sterling $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tien, Emily $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tierney, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tifase, Olugbenga $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tiley, Roy $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tillard, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tillett, Eleazer $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tilley, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tilman, Lee $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Timbie, Justin $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Timp, Winston $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tippett, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tirado, Rafael Gonzalez $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tita, Jacob $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tita, Wilson Nuyila $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Titus, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Todd, Veronica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Todd, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tofowomo, Olubunmi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tolentino, Emy Ruth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tolliver, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tolodziecki, Brian $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tolson, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tolson, Stephanie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tolstoi, Brennan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tome, Hudson $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tompkins, Patrick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tomy, Frank D. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Toney, Carole $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tong, Xinyue $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tontsop, Yolande $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tops, Trebor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Torain, Bruce $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Torralbes, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Torrance-Duarte, Ingrid $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Torres, Lucas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Torres, Vinicia R. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Toulson, Osben $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Toumayan, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Toussaint, Miranda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Townsend, Martha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Trageser, Katherine G. $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Trainor, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tran, Nicola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tran, Thanhthuy T. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tran, Vinh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Trejos Ayala, Raul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Trentalange, Patrick $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Trey, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Trey, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tribble, Persia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tribull, Zachary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Triplett, Kevin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Trivedi, Dhara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Trojnar, Kerry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Trombetti, Stephen V. $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Troncone, Paul $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Troppman, George L. $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Trossman, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Trotman, Lourae $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Trouland, John $500



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Trout, Matthew $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Troy, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Trujillo, Sergio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Trujillo, Socrates $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Truong, Trung $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tso, Tony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tucci, Christie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tucker, Alan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tucker, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tucker, Derek $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tucker, Kristopher $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tullis, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program TULLU, HIRUT $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tuner, Catrina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Turcios-Rodriguez, Maira Y. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Turnacioglu, Sinan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Turner, Christopher $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Turner, Frank $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Turner, Joshua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Turner, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Turner, Marvin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Turner, Shenee $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Turner, Starr L. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tuvelman, Pavel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tuzunoglu, Selma $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tuzzolo, Patrick $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Twaddell, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tweedt, Shawn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Twine, Melvin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tyler II, Michael D. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Tyndall, Virginia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ubah, Joy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Uduma, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ugbor, Ngozi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ugokwe, Chikodili $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ukoha, Henry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ukwu, Mary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ulerio Ángeles, Nicolás F. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ulrich, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Unaka, Stanislaus $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Unger, Jan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Unkle, David W. $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Upadhyay, Sudesh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Upright, Melanie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Upton, Lisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Urbanski, Ryan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Urbina, Elsa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Urtola, Maria Sheila $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Uzoechi, Godwin C. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Uzorka, Chuks $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vadapathi Krishnasami, Venkatramanan $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vaishnav, Hardik $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Valcarcel, Josue $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Valent, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Valentine, Rachel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Valle, Miguel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Valverde, Xotchilt $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vamberi, Karen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program van der Duim, Anne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Van Lierop, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vance, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vance, Jennifer $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vanderwal, Barry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vandivier, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vandy, Ermon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program VanOort, Cara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vargas, Sheila $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Varghaei, Shahriar $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vargo, Brian Douglas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Varma, Rajesh $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Varron, Cheryl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vasaiwala, Suhash $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vasconcellos, Regan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vasiltsov, Vladimir $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vasquez, Luis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vasquez, Maritza $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vasudevan, Vasanth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vattimo, Nicholas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program VAUGHN, CHEARICE $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vee, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vega, Jannette $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vega, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vegis, Victoria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vema, Anantha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ventura Chavez, Maria Angelica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ventura, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ventura, Manuel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Verbin, Inger L. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vernal, Miguel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vesely, Ivan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Viars, Amelia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vicencio, Elgin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vicino, Deborah H. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vickers, Tracy $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Viegas, Jacques $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vigil-Escobar, Juan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program VIGO, PABLO $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vilchez, Ramon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Villalta, Jorge $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Villanueva, Brenda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Villanueva, Francis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Villatoro, Juan $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vilmenay, Antonio $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vinson, Alexander $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vinson, Ryan E. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Virnig, Chester $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vo, Nha $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vodela, Jay $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vogel, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vogel, Stuart $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vogt, Eric $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vojta, Lisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vorwald, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Voss, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vucina, William $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Vukov, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wabler, Michele $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wadsworth, Harry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wagerman, Carrie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wagner, Howard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wagner, Tyler $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wahi, Manvinder $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wahlberg, Daniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wainwright, Perry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Waits, Kenneth $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Waldheim, Betsy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Waldron, Nicholas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Walgamotte, Veronica $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Walker, Erik $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Walker, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Walker, Lina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Walker, Nilda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Walker, Sybil $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wallenstein, Arnold $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Walsh, Scott $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Walshe, Patrick $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Walshe, Sarah $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Walter, Brad H. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Walters, Janice $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Walters, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Walton, Blonnie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Waltrous, Justin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wampler, John $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wands, Latroy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wang, He $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wang, James $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wang, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wang, Justin $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wang, Rongfa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wann, Mariatu $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ward, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ward, Louise $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ward, Peter $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ward, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ward, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ward, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wardlaw, Charles $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Warehime, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Warfield, Eunice $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Warner, Timothy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Warren, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Warren, Stuart $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Warshaw, David $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Warth, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Waseem, Najeff $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Waseem, Ruby $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Washbourne, Clive $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program WASHINGTON, COLLIN $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Washington, Dennis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Washington, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Watkins, Nicholas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Watson, Carole $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Watson, Donna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Watts, Geraldine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Watts, Kimberlyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Waugaman, Richard $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wayd, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weaver Jr., Richard $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weaver, Douglas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weaver, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weaver, Sallie J. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Webb, Brittany T. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Webb, Charwyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Webb, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Webster, Wendell $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Webster, William P. $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weddington, Adam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weeks, Eddy A. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weerasingha, Rukma $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weglein Jr., Raymond C. $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weglein, Raymond $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weidemann, Valerie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weil, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weimer, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weinberger, Joshua $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weinsheimer, Gerard B. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weinstein, Victor $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weis, Barbara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weiskopf, Francis Kirk $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weisman, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program WELDEGEBRIEL, EPHREM $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wellems, Nicholas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Weller, Moira C. $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wellman, Robert $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wellner, Jennifer $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wells, Corrie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wells, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wells, Stephanie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Welsman, Joel C. $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wendel, Jay $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wendell, Adam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wentzel, Robert $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wenzel, Carl $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wershiner, Carolyn $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wertz, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wescott II, W. Lawrence $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wesley, Yolanda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program West-Aarons, Dalverine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program West, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program West, Patricia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program West, Tyrone $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Westra, Barbara $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wetherell, Glenn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wetzel, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wetzstein, Douglas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Whaley, Ronald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wheeler, Shekena L. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Whelan, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Whillhite, Jr., Weldon $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Whisman, Katherine A. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program White III, Walter L. $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program White, Allen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program White, Dedrick L. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program White, Gregory $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program White, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program White, Juanita $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program White, Justin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program White, Lisa $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program White, Malik $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program White, Orlanda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program White, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program White, Shea $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program White, Willette $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Whitehead, Derwin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Whitesell, Peter $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Whitley, Jeremy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Whitman, Cameron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Whitmire, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Whitmore, Dennis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Whitsett, Mae J. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Widmark, Raymond $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wiedman, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wieser, Steven $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wiglesworth, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilcox, Elizabeth $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilcox, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilde, Bruce $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilder, Eleanor $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wiles, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilhelm, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilkers, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilkerson, Bridgie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilkerson, Taylor $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilkins, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilkinson, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilkoff, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Amanda L. $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Ameria $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Bruce $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Cecilia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Cristy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Donald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Ervin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Gary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Joanne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Larry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, LaSonya $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Lynval $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Mark $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Marlyn Piper $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Matthew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Olayiwola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Olayiwola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Renardo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williams, Sara M. $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williamson, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Williamson, Henry $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Willis, Benny R. $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Willis, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Willse, Bolling $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Willson, Stephen $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilmore, Wanda $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilson, Angela $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilson, Benjamin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilson, Brandon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilson, Elliott $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilson, Guy $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilson, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilson, Obena $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilson, Rosemarie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wilson, Tina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Win, Benjamin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Winder, Edith $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Windsor, Larry $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Winkey, Thaddeus B $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Winston, Jack $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Winter, Carol $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wisdom, Anthony $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wise, Annette $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wiseman, Toi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wiskman, Lonnie $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wisniewski, Derek $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wisniewski, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wiswakarma, Pamela $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Witherspoon, Robert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Witt, Steven $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wittenburg, Audrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wolcott, Harrold $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Woldeyes, Shibru $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Woldeyesus, Hanna $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wolfe, Brendan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wolff, Kathy Emilia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Womer, John $700
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wong, Madeline $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Woo, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program woodbury, jarrett $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wooddell, Nathaniel $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wooden, Todd $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Woodhouse, ONeil $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Woods, Cynthia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Woods, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Woods, James A. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Woods, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Woods, Peter $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Woods, Tom $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Woolf, Thomas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Workman, Nathan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Workneh, Abiye $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wornyo, James $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Worrell, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wozny, Keith $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wright, Alexander $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wright, Dawn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wright, Durke $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wright, Elisson $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wright, Melanie $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wright, Rohan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wright, Susan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wroy, Sandra $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wu, Hai Ping $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wu, Jefferson $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wu, Julie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wyatt, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wyche, Huey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wykell, Eli $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Wyss, Susanne $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Xu, Li $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Xu, Shi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Xu, Xiaoqiang $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yang, Andrew $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yang, Shao $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yang, Zhongning $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yang, Zhuoqing $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yanoff, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yarn, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yasmin, Sabina $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yates, Claudia $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yazdani, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Ydstie, John E. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yeboah, Franklin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yeku, Alice $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yempalla, Varun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yenawine, Rebecca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yi, Nabee $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yiadom, Kudwo $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yin, Li $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yizengaw, Wubishet $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yomioke, Adebukola $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yoon, Jason $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program York, Albert $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yost, Christopher $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yott, Christine $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program You, Xueling $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Youn, Jooyoung $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Young, Aaron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Young, Aaron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Young, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Young, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Young, Fred $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Young, Gerald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Young, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Young, Rashida $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Young, Sanguani $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Young, Willis $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Younger, Tamara $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yousufi, Ilyas $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yu, Alan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yu, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yung, Ho Ching $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Yust, Benjamin $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zaczek, Ronald $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zadegan, Soheil $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zaffos, Aaron $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zagorski, Joseph $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zaidi, Minhall $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zaidi, Saim $1,000



I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zaldivar Marquez, Wilmer J. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zamiu, Golam $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zapata, Jaime $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zapata, Juan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zarate, Milton $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zarikian, Vrej $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zavala, Eduviges $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zavialova, Olga $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zayas, Blanca $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zbarsky, Michael $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zeigler, John $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zelaya, Esteban $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zelaya, Jose $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zelaya, Simon $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zell, Joseph $500
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zeren, Kurt $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zhang, Huyi $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zhang, Jie $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zhang, Yongheng $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zhao, Jun $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zheng, Dong $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zhuang, Gongyuan $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zigler, Jeffrey $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zile, Daniel J. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zillig, Constance W. $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zimmerman, Gary $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zimmerman, Jana $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zimmerman, Marilyn $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zimmerman, William $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zionts, David $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zohny, Ahmed $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zook, Justin M. $3,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zublionis, Paul $1,000
I Residential Clean Energy Rebate Program Zwally II, Henry Jay $1,000
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program 2902 Whiteford Road LLC $23,920
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program A&R Farms $11,320
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Al King Farms $4,747
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program All Saints Lutheran Church $10,383
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program ARE-Maryland No.24, LLC $14,485
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Arundel Preserve 11, LLC $16,520
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Avranches LLC $10,422
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Beth Am Synagogue $1,555
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Blair Towers, LLC $16,343
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Blam Properties LLC $1,333
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program BOTC LLC $18,040
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Brook Meadows Preservation LP $1,384
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program BWI Lodging LLC $5,189
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Calvert School Inc $20,000
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Christ Church, Port Republic $1,994
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Columbia Association $6,873
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Congregation Or Chadash $6,904



J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program DownEast Calhoun LLC $20,800
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program DownEast Renewable Energy LLC $13,098
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Dr William Bair LLC $5,403
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Eagle Transfer Services Inc $15,352
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Edward Myers $2,392

J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program
EMJAY Engineering and Construction Co, 
Inc $13,660

J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Frank Rhodes $3,544
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Harman's Produce, LLC $3,874
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Hatfield Farms LLC $3,958
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Heckles Holding LLC $3,202
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Horman Farm LLC $2,414
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Housing Unlimited Inc $1,000
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Housing Unlimited Inc $1,000
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Housing Unlimited Inc $1,000
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program IMA, Inc DBA Merriweather Post Pavilion $20,000
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Inclusion Services Inc $4,690

J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program
Interfaith Service Coalition of Hancock, MD 
Inc $1,600

J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Jana Wheatley $12,040
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program JLC Property Resources $3,040
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Kent Cultural Alliance Inc $1,000
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Kleins Tower Plaza Inc $29,970
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Long Vista Apartments LLC $3,256
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Marbeth Farm LLC $20,000
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Misty Step Stables $4,390
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program MSC Schenuit, LLC $20,000
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Muncaster Mill Solar LLC $26,374
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Next Generation Mechanic LLC $5,002
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Osprey Custom Carpentry, LLC $3,544
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Oxbow Farm LLC $2,104
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Paradise Twin LLC $10,584
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Purdy Group LLC $6,400
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Ramia Investments $3,256
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Re-Volv $4,120
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Seven Mile LLC for PV $22,939
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program SPH Solutions, LLC $8,560
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program St John Properties Inc $1,528
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program St John Properties Inc $18,472
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program St Johns Properties $1,528
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program St Luke Evangelical Lutheran Church $17,090
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Sun Belle Inc $20,000
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Sunstream Energy LLC $20,000
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Talbot County Public Schools $5,410
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Teresa Lankford $3,544
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Tirnanog LLC $1,000
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Town of Pittsville $1,137
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program TrevRon LLC $9,655
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Valley Storage All Star Court LLC $14,290
J Commercial Clean Energy Rebate Program Warehouse 3804 LLC $11,472
K Solar Canopy Program City of Rockville $144,000
K Solar Canopy Program City of Rockville $250,000



K Solar Canopy Program HESP MD CSEG, LLC $244,525

K Solar Canopy Program
Maryland Science and Technology Center 
II, LLC $250,000

L Community Solar Program Beech Road Solar LLC $413,325
L Community Solar Program Beech Road Solar LLC $413,325
L Community Solar Program Beech Road Solar LLC $210,759
L Community Solar Program Carroll County MD Solar LLC $250,619
L Community Solar Program Carroll County MD Solar LLC $250,619
L Community Solar Program Chaberton Solar Chesapeake LLC $395,366
L Community Solar Program Goose Haven $317,000
L Community Solar Program Mardela Springs Cooper Mill Solar 1, LLC $500,000
L Community Solar Program McCormick & Company, Inc. $413,470
L Community Solar Program McCormick & Company, Inc. $413,470
L Community Solar Program McCormick & Company, Inc. $413,470
L Community Solar Program McCormick & Company, Inc. $413,470
L Community Solar Program Parker Place Solar LLC $398,405
L Community Solar Program PG Solar LLC $259,132
L Community Solar Program PG Solar LLC $500,000
L Community Solar Program Solar Landscape $1,666,876
L Community Solar Program Solar Landscape $1,912,762
L Community Solar Program TPE Development LLC $353,364
L Community Solar Program TPE Development LLC $353,364
M Public Facility Solar Grant Program City of Cambridge $53,900
N Low Income Solar Grant Program Building Change, Inc. $1,000,000.00
N Low Income Solar Grant Program Civic Works Inc $1,750,000.00

N Low Income Solar Grant Program
Garrett County MD Community Action 
Committee, Inc $1,000,000.00

N Low Income Solar Grant Program Green & Healthy Homes Initiative, Inc. $250,000.00
N Low Income Solar Grant Program Habitat for Humanity Choptank, Inc $75,000.00
N Low Income Solar Grant Program Habitat for Humanity Metro Maryland $500,000.00
O Offshore Wind Programs Apple Rock Advertising and Promotion, Inc $40,786
O Offshore Wind Programs Apple Rock Advertising and Promotion, Inc $1,822
O Offshore Wind Programs Apple Rock Advertising and Promotion, Inc $31,744

O Offshore Wind Programs
Business Network for Offshore Wind 
(BNOW) $223,825

O Offshore Wind Programs
Business Network for Offshore Wind 
(BNOW) $5,475

O Offshore Wind Programs Coastal States Stewardship Foundation $30,000
O Offshore Wind Programs Department of Natural Resources $250,000
O Offshore Wind Programs Marked Promotions $21,000

O Offshore Wind Programs
Responsible Offshore Science Alliance 
(ROSA) $50,000

P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program 6009 OXON HILL ROAD LLC $12,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AARON FORSBERG $380
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AARON KIRSCH $643
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AARON LUCIA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AARON MILSTONE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AARON WERTLIEB $474
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ABRAHAM MARINEZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ABRAHAM ROZENTAL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ADAM GOOZH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ADAM HENSEL-BRISCOE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ADAM ISAAC $520



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ADAM WEEKS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ADEBAYO AKINDELE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ADEBOWALE ADEGBOYEGA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ADEEB PARKAR $385
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ADEMOLA JACOB OLUDOYI $608
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ADEYINKA KOMOLAFE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ADNAN ZAIDI $560
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ADRIAN ROWE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AFSHIN GOHARI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AHMED ABUARQOUB $530
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AHOLD USA INC $12,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AJAY KUMAR $690
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AJAY MAHILANI $600
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AJAY RAMBARAN $540
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AL GORKAVYI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALAN BIRNKRANT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALAN CROUCH $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALAN GOLDMAN $491
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALAN SCHWARZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALAN STIFFLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALASTAIR MAK $420
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALBA TORRENTS $432
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALBERT HSIEH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALBERT KIM $472
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEC DANCY $425
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEC STUDSTILL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEKYA KARI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALETHEA MADELLO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEX HANSFORD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEX NOORANI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEX STEPHENS $631
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEXANDER BRADLEY $475
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEXANDER CASTALDI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEXANDER DROHAT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEXANDER FELDMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEXANDER FLANNELLY $390
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEXANDER KAYSIN $696
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEXANDER KULIK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEXANDER MILLER-BROWN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEXANDER PRADA $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEXANDER VASILIEV $479
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEXANDRA RUGGLES $655
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEXANDRE ANDERSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEXI PHILLIPPE MUNOZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALEXIS RIZAS $392
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALFRED HOGAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALICIA ENRIGHT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALICIA KING $655
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALISA REDD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALLEN LO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALLEN MINZER $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALLEN WANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALLIE KANT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALLISON LAPAILLE $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALLISON PERRY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALVIN BANNERJEE $460
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ALYSSA ARNOLD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AMANDA DANIELS $430
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AMANDA RAGSDALE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AMANDEEP KAUR $500
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AMARPREET GHUMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AMAZON.COM SALES ,INC $176,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AMBER SAM CHEE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AMI GRACE TARDY $243
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AMILYNN E ADAMS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AMNA CHOUDHARY-THAKUR $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AMY BRANAM ARMIENTO $468
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AMY DIPASQUALE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AMY HOUGH $609
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AMY JACOBS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AMY VANDERRYN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AMY WHETZEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANAND MANGU $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDRE VIEIRA DE CARVALHO $530
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREA GLASER $650
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREA KIM $527
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDRES MEJIA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREW CARDIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREW CHUNG $540
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREW CRUEY $431
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREW DANE $355
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREW DESPIRITO $502
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREW ESSREG $538
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREW FREEMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREW HEISER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREW LEE $482
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREW NELLIUS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREW SCHWARTZ $438
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREW SHIH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREW STRASFOGEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREW WARREN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREW WOLFE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDREW ZARICK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDY CHEN $265
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDY LI $565
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANDY MARSHALL $377
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANGELA PFEIFFER $278
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANGELA SEMENICK $479
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANGUS CHEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANIL A LAHORI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANIL DHINGRA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANKUR PATEL $633



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANLON PANZARELLA $195
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANN ROSSWORK $315
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANNE FULTON $474
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANNELISE STONEBRAKER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANNETTE LEVEY $478
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANNISE HARRIS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANTHONY AGENT $460
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANTHONY CELIA $530
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANTHONY D HUTCHERSON $191
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANTHONY FATEMI $514
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANTHONY GIGLIO-TOS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANTHONY GRAY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANTHONY MILLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANTHONY PARK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANTHONY QUARTIERI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANTHONY RANDAZZO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANTHONY SIMMONS $285
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANTHONY SIMON $598
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANTHONY WILLINGHAM $381
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANTONIO MANNINO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANTONIO ROUSE $560
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ANUJ SEHGAL $591
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ARE ACQUISITIONS LLC $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ARI ALLAL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ARIEL SCHAEFFER $280
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ARLENE LARIN $693
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ARTHUR ORLANDO JACKSON $343
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ARTIT SILPASUVAN $538
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ARUN KUMAR CHANDRASEKARAN $492
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ARYAN PATEL $528
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ASAF NAGLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ASHLEY COOLBROTH $233
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ASHLEY ROYLE $435
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ASHLEY TSAI $170
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ASHRAB AHMED $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ATLANTIC AUTOMOTIVE CORP $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AUBREY SHIANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AVINASH KHANNA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program AZAM HUSAIN $410
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BABATUNDE ADEGBOYO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BALJINDER SINGH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BALTIMORE TRUCK CENTER INC $4,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BANGJI WANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BARBARA A FOSTER $574
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BARBARA S ROSVOLD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BARCLAY COLLINS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BARRETT GIFFEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BARRY DAY $607
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BARRY HOOVER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BARRY PERPER $630
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BARRY POLINSKY $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BELTS LANDING, A CONDOMINIUM INC $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BENJAMIN AKIYAMA $580
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BENJAMIN BELLOWS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BENJAMIN ENGEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BENJAMIN FEIT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BENJAMIN JORDAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BENJAMIN LIN $481
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BENJAMIN TEJBLUM $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BERHANU DOYO $641
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BERKELEY DIBIAGIO $382
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BERNARD BOWERS $396
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BERNARD TONEY JR $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BETH CRIMMEL $498
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BETHESDA TRIANGLE LLC $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BETTY LAGUNDO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BETTY LIANG $448
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BI JING ZHOU $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BIANCA JOHNSON $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BIAO YANG $530
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BIKRAMJIT NAGRA $160
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BISMARK YEBOAH $450
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BLUEPRINT PARTNERS CORP $954
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BO WU $472
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BOLUWAJI OGUNYAMOJU $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BONNIE KIM $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BORIS PESIN $514
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRADLEY HART $220
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRADLEY HOUSE CONDO $4,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRADLEY LIVENGOOD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRADLEY ROSSIN $500
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRANDON MCMULLEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRANDON RUFFLEY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRANDON SANDERS $376
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRENDA WOOD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRENDEN BEAUMONT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRENT E NEWTON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRENT JARVI $677
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRENT LEVERSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRETT DRYDEN $700

P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program
BRETTON WOODS RECREATION 
CENTER INC $8,000

P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN BALCHUNAS $669
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN BALMAGES $499
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN BELL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN BROWN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN DACANAY $353
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN DREWRY $523
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN ELLIS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN FLACK $433
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN KENNEDY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN LEE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN LOUGHERY $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN LUDWIG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN MADARIAGA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN SHARMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN SLUTZ $473
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN WAGOR $472
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN WILLIS HAMMOCK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIAN WOZNIAK $370
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRICE PHILLIPS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRIDGET LYNN HOOPER $370
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRITTANY GRIFFIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRITTANY RICHARDSON $490

P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program
BROOKFIELD DC OFFICE PARTNERS 
LLC $3,884

P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRUCE GROSS $470
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRUCE SIMMONS III $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRYAN BARNES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRYAN WARD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program BRYSON BOETTGER $286
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CAITLIN FOX $658
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CALEB FASSETT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CAN LI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CAPRILI GUANGA $180
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CARA LAPOINTE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CAREY BUXTON $463
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CARLOS CRUZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CARLOS VELAZQUEZ $233
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CAROL BERSTEIN $684
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CAROL S BRUNO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CAROLYN FLOYD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CARRIE ANDRESEN-STRAWN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CARRIE MASLEN $540
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CARROLL JOHNSON $532
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CARTER LONGCOR $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CATHERINE STAVLAS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CATHERINE TIPPER $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CATHY WETTLAUFER $280
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CECILIA ETZEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHAD ELLIS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHAD SOSNOWSKI $597
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHARISSE MANGINSAY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHARLES BERGMANN $393
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHARLES CRONIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHARLES DAYTON $596
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHARLES EBERHART $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHARLES JACKSON $340
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHARLES RICHMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHARLES SCHRUMPF $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHARLES SISLEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHARLES SLADE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHARLES V TIMPA III $570
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHARLES ZANG $509
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHELSEA BIBEAULT $470



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHEN LING $547
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHEN-MIAN PENG $462
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHENG CUI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHERRIA DAY $483
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHERYL BOLINGER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHIEN-MING HUANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHIHHAN LIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHINTAN TRIPATHI $275
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHINTIMINI KEITH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHIYUN-KWEI CHIANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRIS CASEY $215
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRIS HIPPEN $516
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTINA MORRIS-BERRY $518
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTINA WERTHER $636
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTINE LYLE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER BURGESS $620
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER CAQUELIN $609
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER CIMINO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER CLEVELAND $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER DANGELO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER DETZLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER EASTMAN $462
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER ECKER $258
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER GALLAWAY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER LA SCOLA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER LAWSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER LEONE $492
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER M DEGENER $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER MILLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER MURRAY $272
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER OTT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER PENNINI $478
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER PILUK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER R CLINGENPEEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER RICHMOND $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER ROBINSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER SANDERS $624
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER SCHMIDT $654
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER SNYDER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER STEWART $629
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER THORNE $455
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER VEE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHRISTOPHER WIECH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CHUKWUMA OGUNWOLE $533
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CINDY TRAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CITIZEN ENERGY LLC $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CLAIRE GERHARD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CLARA ASMAIL $650
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CLARA KWUN $472
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CLAUDIO SAYAN $479
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CLAY WESTROPE $680



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CLIFFORD DEAN $375
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program COLBY MONTGOMERY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program COLIN BYXBEE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program COLIN ZACK $298
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program COLTON TUHY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CONNOR BROWN $670
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CONSUELLA BARBOUR $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program COREY WALDMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program COREY WALZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CORI QUIRK $595
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CORPORATE OFFICE PROPERTIES LP $7,163
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CORY MYERS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CRAIG MILLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CRAIG STEINBERG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CRISTINA MOLLENKOPF $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CRISTINA VESSELS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CRYSTAL NGO $443
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CURT JANOTA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CYNTHIA CURTIS $562
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CYNTHIA FAGER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CYNTHIA RAPP $498
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CYNTHIA VARGA $417
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program CYRUS CARTER $78
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DALE PIFER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAMANJEET SEHGAL $431
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAMIAN DOYLE $655
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAMON NEVILS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAN GRAUMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAN K MORHAIM $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAN NGUYEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANA COOLBROTH $233
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIEL BUETTNER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIEL CLEMENTS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIEL FOX $454
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIEL GEMI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIEL GOLAS $600
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIEL GREEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIEL HOLDER $608
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIEL KEYSER $374
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIEL LICATA $230
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIEL NYQUIST $127
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIEL ROSSELL $610
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIEL SCHER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIEL SCHRADER $220
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIEL SHAPIRO $212
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIEL WALTERS $667
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANIELLE J BLISS $360
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANILO ANSELMO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DANNY DE KEE $500
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAO ZHOU $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DARCARS OF ROCKVILLE INC $17,734



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DARIEN ESLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DARIN COX $690
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DARRELL BARRICKLOW $262
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DARREN SAPPER $302
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID ARAOJO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID BARTHOLOMEW $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID C ROSE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID CERVINO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID CHOW $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID CUTLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID EDELSTEIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID FINCH $444
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID FLYER $480
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID GAINEY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID GRIGGS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID HAYES $637
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID HOLZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID LASSEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID LENGYEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID LEVIN $650
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID LEWIS $473
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID MILLER $316
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID MITCHELL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID MYLES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID PARK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID PINKUS $556
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID PORTER $392
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID PYLE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID ROBINSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID SALUS $510
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID SNAPP $250
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID STREBECK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID TRANG $482
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID WEINREICH $601
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID YOST $564
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID ZISKIND $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DAVID ZLOTCHENKO $689
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DE VON MOORE $689
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DEAN DUHON $266
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DEAN ORMSBY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DEANNA BIEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DEBASIS PANDA $447
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DEBORAH BROWNING $267
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DEBORAH F GWYNNE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DEBRA BORDEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DEBRA L WEINSTEIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DEBRA MORIARTY $382
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DELMA JOHNSON $520
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DENISE WRIGHT $580
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DENNIS GERASIMOV $456
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DENNIS ROBERTSHAW $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DENNIS WABUKO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DERRICK CLARK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DERRICK HARPE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DERRICK WILSON $383
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DESHA HAGENS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DESIREE HAYES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DESISLAVA MADRAZO $620
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DEVIN HANAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DEVONTE MCGEE $492
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DEWAYNE PATRICK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DIANA JOAN YOUNTS $580
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DIANA KONOHIA $652
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DIEGO TORRES $318
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DILEEP RAJAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DION EDWARDS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DIPAN BOSE $560
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DIPTI PATEL $475
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DMITRIY SHIF $698
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DOMINICK BONOMOLO $673
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DONALD ELLS $685
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DONALD FINLAYSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DONALD HERSHEY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DONALD KING $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DONALD SMALL $384
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DONN WISHKA $467
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DONNA DAUGHERTY $595
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DONNA LISTON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DONNA PAULHAMUS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DONNA SYLVESTER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DOREEN FOY $316
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DOUG HOLT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DOUG WEST $545
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DOUGLAS HARRIS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DOUGLAS HOWELL $280
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DOUGLAS LIPTON $518
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DOUGLAS TALLEY $260
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DRUE THORNTON $559
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DURELL SMITH $410
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DUY DUONG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DUY T DO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program DYLAN ROTHMAN $248
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EARL ENGELHARD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EARLE LITZENBERGER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ED HATCHER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EDUARDO CAVALLO $697
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EDWARD BAUTZ $170
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EDWARD LEVENTHAL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EDWARD M SHEPPERSON JR $318
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EDWARD MAULDIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EDWARD VICENZI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EDWIN KILLINGER $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EHTESHAM TATAEI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $4,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $12,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $4,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $20,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $16,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $12,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $4,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $16,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $16,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELECTRIC VEHICLE INSTITUTE $4,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELFIN NOCE $280
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELIAS AYELE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELISA KINNEE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELIZABETH BROWN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELIZABETH HOLTAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELIZABETH LAMONDA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELKRIDGE ESTATES LC $12,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELLA BALAKIRSKA $416
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ELLIOT KRESMER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EMERSON WINDER III $517
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EMILIA MANAN $613
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EMILY MARU $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EMILY PASS $152
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EMILY ROGERS $697
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EMMANUEL BERYHUN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ENRIQUE COBAS $280
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIC BURSTEIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIC DIAMOND $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIC GEORGE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIC GILBERTSEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIC GRIMMEL $640
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIC HANFMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIC ISAACS $399
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIC MARK LOPEZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIC NEUMANN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIC RONDEAU $664
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIC SIMPSON $300
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIC VAN GIESON $169
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIC WOOD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERICA NOEL $511
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERICA SAYKO $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERICA WILLIAMS $665
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERICH WAHL $410
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERICK SOTO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIK ANDERSON $694
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIK CLARK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIK EVAN LYONS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIK HERNANDEZ $477
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIK HEYER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIK LAUGHNER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIK NICHOLS $507
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERIN DOWD $254
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ERTIAN LU $320
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ETHAN WILANSKY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EUGENE M GOOTT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EUGENE POVERNI $620
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EULHO JUNG $274
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EUNICE PECK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EVAN VAUGHAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EVAN YOO $680
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EVELYN MEYER $540
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program EVGENY POGORELOV $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FACUNDO MARTIN $614
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FAITH MELISSA LEWIS $556
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FATIMA ABDELWAHD $544
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FAYE LIAO $510
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FEDERAL REALTY INVESTMENT TRUST $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FEDERAL REALTY INVESTMENT TRUST $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FEDERAL REALTY INVESTMENT TRUST $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FEDERICO PEDREIRA $478
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FEIYAN LIN $547
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FELICIA LUCIA FELICIANO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FELIX LABOY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FELIX LEE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FELTON MAGEE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FENG LIU $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FERNANDO CORPUZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FERNANDO GONZALEZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FIDEL GILLIN $640
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FIORELLA VARGAS $430
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FRANCES WILDER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FRANCESCA GOODALL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FRANCIS MCGURK $474
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FRANCIS WRIGHTSON DAWSON III $460
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FRANCISCO PICHARDO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FRANK CHOI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FRANK D'SOUZA $607
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FRANK LEE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FRANK TURNER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FRED BALKIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program FRENCH DOTSON POPE III $387
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GAETANO RISO $368



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GALLOWAY CREEK LLC $4,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GANESAN MUTHIAH $598
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GANESH MAHALINGAM $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GANG CHEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GARMOND BLACKSTON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GARRET RANCK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GARRY COLLIER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GARY ERENRICH $550
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GARY GONZALEZ $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GARY INFANTE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GARY RANDOLPH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GARY RING $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GARY WILLIAM BROHAWN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GARY ZIMMERMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GAURAV GANDHI $500
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GAUTAM MEHTA $229
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GENE K. SALAZAR $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GENEVIEVE LISTER $455
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GEORGE AMOSS JR $514
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GEORGE METZE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GEORGE OAKES $325
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GEORGE S EIDEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GEORGE SCHNELL $389
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GEORGE SIMMONS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GEORGE SOBIERALSKI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GEORGE WAYMOUTH $669
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GERARD BRADLEY WEINSHEIMER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GERARD GAGER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GERARD LACOURCIERE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GINGER WRIGHT $490
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GIRISH SHETTY $275
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GLENN AUSTIN $601
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GLENN BLACKBURN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GLENN EANES $503
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GLENN MILES $562
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GLENN SANTOS $576
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GM WOODHOLME APARTMENTS LLC $4,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GRAHAM EWING $600
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GRAYLIN MANN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GREGORY LAMPASONA $190
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GREGORY LEE $195
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GREGORY PARKER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GREGORY ROBINSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GREGORY WISE $374
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GUIDO GUARNACCIA III $502
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GUILLAUME CASTEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GUOQIANG XING $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GUOYING SUN $650
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GUSTAVO DONOLO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GWEN RICHARDS $679
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program GWENDY MCCOY $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HA CHOI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HAIJUN XIAO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HAIYI NAKAZAWA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HAMID SICHANI $544
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HAMMAD QURESHI $668
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HANG LEI $641
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HANNAH JUNG $330
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HANS ACKERMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HANSA/BELL SHADY GROVE JV LLC $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HAO PANG $210
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HARMAR THOMPSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HAROLD AFFO $420
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HARRY GUENO $617
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HARVEY KATZEN $342
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HASAN ISHAM $510
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HAZEL HAYES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HAZEL LAVARN-WALKER $643
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HAZEL RADOWSKY $684
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HEATHER DAVIS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HEE JONG MIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HELLE WEEKE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HELMA IRVING $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HERB DANTZLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HERITAGE OF TOWSON II INC $5,394
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HERLENE NAGLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HEZEKIAH ADENIGBAGBE $170
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HILLARY EDWARDS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HILLEL STERNLICHT $550
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HINA HUSSAIN $651
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HIRUY HADGU $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HOANG NGO $214
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HONG LIU $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HOPE KASSMAN $700

P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program
HOSPITALITY DEVELOPMENT 
COMPANY III LLC $1,678

P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HOWARD CARDIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HOWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT $32,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HOWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HOWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT $12,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HOWARD WHALEY $528
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HSINPING TZO $612
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HUASONG TANG $689
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HUBERT COLEMAN $233
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HUGH CAREW JR $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HUICHIH RICE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program HUNTER SMITH $318
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program IAN BOWER $568
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program IAN SULS $200
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program IL CHOE $472
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ILYA ALUKER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ILYA ROSENFELD $542
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program INASH POKHAREL $490



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program INNOCENT JOSEPH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ISABEL PETTIGREW $270
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ISRAEL CARUNUNGAN $630
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program IVY LE $310
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JACKIE WEINBERG $550
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JACLYN KENNEDY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JACOB COUCH $281
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JACOB GRABENSTEIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JACOB HA $532
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JACOB SCHREIBER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JACOB WINTHROP $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JACQUELYN ALLMOND $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JACQUES BENTER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAE KIM $558
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAIME WATT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES AMBLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES BERSHON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES BROWN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES COLLINS $610
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES GRONSETH $551
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES GUI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES JOSEPH RAVASIO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES KASTENMAYER $260
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES KELSEY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES KIM $491
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES LEWIS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES LIPSNER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES MATHERS $470
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES MILLER $443
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES OSWALD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES PASTO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES STEVENSON $624
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES VERGIS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES WOO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMES YOUNISS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMIE HOWARTH $353
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMIE LEMM $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMIE PAK $490
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAMISON YE $559
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JANE MUELLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JANE PEARSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JANELLE LITTLEJOHN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JANIS NERO CARTER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASKARAN SINGH $536
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASMIN BHALLA $600
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASMINA RIVAS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASMINE ERVIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASON COY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASON CRISLIP $574
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASON DIPIETRO $354
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASON FABRIS $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASON HERSHCOPF $260
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASON HITTEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASON KATZEN $522
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASON LOUTH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASON NICHOLS $544
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASON OROZCO $506
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASON SILVERBERG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASON WEBER $675
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JASON YOLITZ $170
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAY RACHLIN $550
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAYAPRAKASH GARAGA $364
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JAYSON WILKINSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEAN LE DEM $562
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEANNE CONTARDO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFF LACLAIR $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFF RICHARDSON $538
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFFERY RASMUSSEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFFREY BETHKE $606
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFFREY BRESLOW $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFFREY DONNELLY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFFREY FELKER $390
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFFREY GARCIA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFFREY GARDNER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFFREY HILWIG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFFREY KASSMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFFREY KURTZMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFFREY LEVINE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFFREY LONGENBERGER $660
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFFREY PACHECO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFFREY ROBERSON $461
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFFREY SCHOLLAERT $530
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEFFREY SOUZA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JENNA BERGERSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JENNEY SHEN $480
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JENNIFER FREISE $675
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JENNIFER HOLLAND $476
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JENNIFER JUE $220
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JENNIFER MCLENNAN-BROWN $696
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JENNIFER REED $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JENNIFER SAWERES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JENNIFER SHANAHAN DOIRON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JENNIFER SUNG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JENNIFER TAMBELLINI $463
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JENNIFER VARGAS $594
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEONGHYO KIM $251
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JERED MILLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEREMIAH HUNT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEREMY A SCHEINKER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEREMY BERNTON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEREMY BOYER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEREMY HARRIS $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEREMY HOLMES $632
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEREMY REISKIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEREMY TREADWELL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JERMAINE ROEBUCK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEROME ONEILL $268
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JEROME SHIER $498
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JERRICA MCCARTY $618
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JERRY PASTERNAK $404
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JESS HABERMAN $267
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JESSE CUMMINGS $275
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JESSICA APPLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JESSICA MALONE-LEWIS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JESSICA SCHLEIGH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JIGNA MAJMUDAR $699
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JIHONG WANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JILL BRADSHAW $284
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JILL LACEY $396
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JILLIAN LEVINE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JIMIT MODI $660
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JING CHEN $669
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JIWON LEE $678
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JIXIN LI $470
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JO CHRISTENSEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOANNA PARKER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOBY MATHEW $622
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOCELYN KING $488
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JODY FLETCHER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOE-RYAN BERGOCH $636
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOEL GOLDFINGER $619
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOELIS MORALES-KASALONIS $275
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOEY T CHEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHANN HINRICH WOEBCKEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN ALTER $665
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN AZAR $680
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN BARPOULIS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN CARROLL $613
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN DAILY $325
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN EVANS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN GALLOWAY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN GARRUTO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN GLASS $438
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN HARLEY $450
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN HICKS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN HICKS $447
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN J. SUBETTO $410
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN KAMINSKY $410
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN KASHEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN LEWIN III $570
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN LIPPERT $544
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN MOCKNICK $694
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN MOORE $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN MURRAY JR $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN NARVAEZ $664
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN NATALIE PAPAGNI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN NIKOLAS GARIFALOS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN PARK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN PATRICK CUENCA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN PEAVEY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN RODRIGUEZ $576
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN SANTORUM $404
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN SEARS $493
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN SPITZ $675
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN STROUD $490
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN VANCE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN VASAK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN WAGNER $212
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN WHITELOCK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN YOUNG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHN-PATRICK SOLLOCK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHNATHAN SHARKEY $678
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOHNATHON MURRAY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOMAR MALDONADO VAZQUEZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JON CHRISTENSEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JON SIMON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JONATHAN BROWN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JONATHAN LOPEZ $518
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JONATHAN MIZRAHI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JONATHAN NAVALES $552
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JONATHAN PULLING $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JONATHAN ROBERT FEIBUS $575
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JONATHAN SEVEL $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JONATHAN SHAHAR $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOON LEE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JORDAN HERSH $612
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSE BARAHONA-MOLINA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSE MADRAZO $620
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSEPH BACZKOWSKI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSEPH BENNETT $213
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSEPH GRUVER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSEPH JACKSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSEPH M MAURIO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSEPH NERI $614
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSEPH PAGE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSEPH PETRONE $543
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSEPH S MAGNOTTA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSEPH SEIVER $307
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSEPH WILLIAM FOX $696
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSEPH ZERAFA $633
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSH DAWSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSHUA BRONSON $382
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSHUA CLAYTON $267
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSHUA ELLIS $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSHUA K TRIPP $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSHUA LOPEZ $672
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSHUA MACHT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSHUA S BREWSTER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOSHUA SAMNANG $568
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOY CLARK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JOYCELYN LYN-KEW $542
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUAN GONZALEZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUAN YEPEZ ALBORNOZ $692
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JULIAN WILSON $217
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUSTIN BADLAM $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUSTIN BALCHUN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUSTIN BROWN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUSTIN BURGHAUSER $658
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUSTIN CASHMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUSTIN FIGEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUSTIN HARRIS $360
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUSTIN HOWARTH HAYES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUSTIN KIM $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUSTIN NUSSIO $160
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUSTIN RAABE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUSTIN SISSERMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUSTIN THOMAS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUSTIN TIMBIE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JUSTIN VAN BIBBER $408
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JYOTHI VENNAMANENI $280
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program JYOTIN SHAH $332
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KAI-WOOD MA $590
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KALEAB GIZAW $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KALPIN PATEL $170
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KAMYAR KHAZAI $365
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KARA SHEIKHATTARI $690
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KAREN BAEHLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KAREN FLEMING $390
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KAREN MULL $514
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KAREN PINCO $280
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KAREN RAPPOSELLI $342
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KAREN WIERSMA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KAREN WU $227
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KAREN YU $473
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KARENDE BRYANT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KARI GANG $597
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KARIM ALIZAHI $559
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KARMEN WALKER BROWN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KARTHIK ARIHARAPAKAM $260
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KARTIK SRINIVASAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KATE HILTON-HAYWARD $603
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KATHERINE ANDERSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KATHLEEN BOYLES $325
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KATHLEEN REILLY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KATHLEEN ROWEN $385



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KATHRYN COHEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KATHY HASS $275
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KATRINA HINES $472
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KAWALDEEP CHADHA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEILIA PHILLIPS $570
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEISHA E GREGORY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEITH KAISER $426
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEITH RHODES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KELECHI NWACHUKWU $211
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEN SCHMID $392
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KENNETH BROWN $536
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KENNETH BROWN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KENNETH DISTANCE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KENNETH GILES $537
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KENNETH MORGAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KENNETH RILEY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KENNY CHEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KENTLANDS CITIZENS ASSEMBLY $4,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KERRY MILLER $475
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KETAKI CHEEMA $81
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KETHAN AGGARWAL $656
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVAN STONE $450
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN ABELL $651
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN ANDERSON $620
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN CALDWELL $573
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN CHANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN CHO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN CURRAN $490
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN FILANO $195
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN FORKER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN HEATER $676
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN KASALONIS $333
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN MARAGH $263
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN MCGEE $356
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN PEYATT $450
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN RAYMOND $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN SIMPSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN SOBCZAK $318
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN STULTS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVIN YANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEVON KOTHARI $230
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KEYUN DICK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KHALEQUZZAMAN CHOWDHURY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KHAWAJA FAROOQ $487
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KHURRAM SARFRAZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KIARASH ZARBALIAN $280
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KIM-LINH TANG $548
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KIMBERLY RYAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KIMBERLY SICARD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KNOLL AXT $558
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KRISTEN FLANK $593



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KRISTEN NEWMAN $398
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KRISTI L DORSEY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KRISTIN FITTON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KRISTIN HORTON $524
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KUANGLIN CHAO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KUISHUANG FENG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KUN FANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KURTIS DAWLEY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KYANA BUNDY-EVANS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KYLE ANDERSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KYLE FOSS $397
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program KYUNG HAM $669
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LAL ZOLIANA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LANEE REAVES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LARRY D GLAUBITZ $613
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LAUREN BROWN $586
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LAUREN KEPPEL $439
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LAURENT FABRE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LAURIE HENRY $545
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LAURY BOBBISH $341
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LAWRENCE ADAMS $492
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LAWRENCE JENKINS $540
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LEAH COHN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LEAH MARIE ANDERSON $620
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LEANNA HERMAN WENDEROTH $283
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LEE KIDD $680
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LEE KRAMER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LEE MAYNARD $677
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LEE MCDANIEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LENA CHOUDHARY $233
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LEON FRIDMAN $584
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LEONARD CHEN $148
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LEONARD COHEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LEONARDO LACISTE $623
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LESLEY WASILKO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LESLIE BERMAN $553
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LESLIE GOEMAAT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LESLIE RAULIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LEV STERKIS $658
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LEWIS BROWN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LI-HUI LEE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LIAM WITTERT $480
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LIANGSHUN QIAN $672
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LIHONG ZHU $326
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LIJUN SUN $170
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LILY GENE ASIS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LINA PAZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LINDSAY HAMILTON $522
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LINH PHAM $464
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LISA NOORANI $620
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LISA STECHSCHULTE LOWE $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LISA TRUITT $584
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LLOYD KAUFMAN $280
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LOGAN LOPEZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LOIS REISINGER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LONG CHEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LOUBEN REPKE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LOUIS COHN BOORSTIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LOUIS ROBINSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LUCRETIA STRIPPOLI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LUCSON PIERRE-CHARLES $320
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LUIS SANTANA QUINTERO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LUKE BANDI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LUKE MACAULAY $476
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LYNN FLACH $467
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LYNNE GRIMM $318
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program LYNNITA SPEARS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MACEO BUTLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MADELINE GOINS $462
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MADHU VAYALLA $425
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MAE WHITSETT $676
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MAICO GARCIA $636
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MAN CHARURAT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MANDEEP SINGH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MANGA PALEPU $270
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MANHAR DALAL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MANISH PATEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MANOJKUMAR RAMI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MANPRIT SINGH $518
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MANU KAUSHAL $492
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MAOBIN SHEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARC ALLEN $309
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARC HAMBURGER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARC HELMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARC TANOWITZ $682
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARC ZEID $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARCELLE LEE $462
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARCIA HORTING $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARCO MOLINARO $690
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARGARET HSIANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARIA MELENDEZ $468
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARIBEL PONIST $494
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARIE SMITH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARILYN BERCHIE $449
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARILYN ZIMMERMAN $594
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARINA DZOUGOUTOV $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARINELA ALVERO $521
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARIO JORQUERA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARK DAVISON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARK DIMAGGIO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARK FREDERIKSEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARK KIRCHER $233



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARK LENTZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARK LEVY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARK NEWGENT $427
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARK PARRIS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARK RICHARDSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARK SECUNDA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARK SHAYMAN $551
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARK STANLEY $502
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARK TATELBAUM $299
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARK YOUNG $318
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARKONETTE RICHARDSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARKUS DICKINSON $691
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARKUS RAUSCHECKER $520
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARLON BROWN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARLON MARAGH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARTIN GETZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARTIN HOWARD POTASH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARTIN LEWIS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARTIN PASSEN $461
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARTINEZ ADDAE $436
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARY ELIZABETH KOEHL $578
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARYAM WASFI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MARYLAND CHINA COMPANY INC $396
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATHEW SOTH $612
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTEA GREEN $610
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTEO DEL NINNO $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW B ADAMS $638
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW BOLCAR $397
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW BOND $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW BOSWELL $392
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW BOYCE $501
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW BREED $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW BROWN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW DAGOSTINO $631
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW ELRICK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW FREUND $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW LENNOX $459
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW LITTLEJOHN $604
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW PAOLETTI $508
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW PAVAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW REALE $570
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW RHOADS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW WALEWSKI $415
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW WILCOX $468
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MATTHEW WILSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MAULIK PATEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MAURICE B DIPOLI JR $333
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MAYUR PATEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MEEGAN KELLY $540
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MEGAN KHALIL $686
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MEHAR MALIK $420



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MELANIE PRANGE $405
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MELISSA BLOCH-MENSCHIK $639
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MEREDITH LIPPMAN $476
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MEREDITH PENDERGRASS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MERRICK BROWN $593
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MERRITT PROPERTIES LLC $7,026
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MEYER SHIELDS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICAH LEBSON $596
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL BEHREND $318
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL BRENNAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL BRICKMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL BUKOSKY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL CHO $191
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL COLTON $626
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL CRESSOTTI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL CROWTHER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL DIAMANT $249
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL EDWARD WAGNER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL FERRON $420
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL FREDERICK $560
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL GIBSON $340
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL GROVES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL HIGLEY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL HODNETT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL HRITZ $559
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL HUMES $480
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL JOEL SILVER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL JOHN DEZINNA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL KIRNON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL KUHN $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL LAMB $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL LAWSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL LEE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL MASSARO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL MCGUIRK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL MEEKS $212
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL MUELLER JR $424
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL MUSSOG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL NGUYEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL PATRICK FARLEY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL POLLINA $443
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL RANDALL CRITES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL RATHBURN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL RICHARDSON $664
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL RYAN SINDALL $656
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL SCHULTHEIS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL STAROBIN $536
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL T LOCK $650
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL YOUNG $574
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAEL ZYBRICK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHAL TURAJCZYK $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHELE GLIDDEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHELLE BEADLE $500
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHELLE CLARK $610
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHELLE DONEGAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MICHELLE TRACHTMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MIKE CARVER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MILAN SANGHAVI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MILES WALKER $557
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MIRANDA TONG $373
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MITAL DESAI $659
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MITCHELL DUNDON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MITESHKUMAR PATEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MOHAMED ATALLA $520
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MOHAMMAD RIZVI $366
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MOHAMMAD SHEIKH $676
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MOHAMMAD TAGIAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MOHAMMED MANASAWALA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MOTI LAL $615
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MOURAD KOHAIL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MUKUL JANEJA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MURALI KANNAN $695
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MYNOIR OLIVER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MYRON BRADSHAW $233
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MYRON SPRIGGS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program MYRON WALKER $614
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NALO WASHINGTON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NANCY FRANCIS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NANCY KULES $339
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NANCY MUIR $400
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NATALIE BARLETTA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NATALIE KURINIJ $684
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NATALYA STERKIS $658
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NATHAN GILL $489
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NATHAN GRADDICK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NATHAN SORIANO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NATHANIEL EDWARDS WATKINS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NATHANIEL FOLKEMER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NATHANIEL HALVERSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NAVID NEKOUI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NAZEER AHMED $485
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NEAL REEK $376
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NEBIYU TESHOME $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NEIL GREGORY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NEIL HYMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NEIL PATEL $262
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NEIL SITRON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NEIL TERRY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NIANKE MA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NICHOLAS C MILLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NICHOLAS KETTERER $328
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NICHOLAS NEWELL $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NICHOLAS TUCHMANN $468
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NICKI KIM $536
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NICOLE BROWN $259
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NIMISH MADHIWALA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NIRAV PANCHAL $280
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NIRMAL SHAH $658
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NOAH JACOBSEN $319
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NOBLE GOMES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NORMAND BERNACHE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NURI TAWWAB $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NUSRAT SIDDIQUE $400
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program NYYA BANCE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program OLEAN D BLACKSTONE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program OLGA STERKIS $658
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program OLUKEMI OMOGOKE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ONBULB LED $24,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ONYEL BHOLA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program OZAN AKCA $590
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program OZAN KOKNAR $593
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAMELA JOHNSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PARTH SHAH $114
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PARVEEN BURCHICK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PATRICIA ADAMS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PATRICK CASEY $377
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PATRICK DOUGHERTY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PATRICK EVANS $549
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PATRICK G RABE $440
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PATRICK GILLESPIE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PATRICK HOGAN $511
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PATRICK KLEESPIES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PATRICK LA VAY $275
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PATRICK PHELAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PATRICK RIGGINS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PATRICK STEPHENS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAUL BADE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAUL CHUANG $480
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAUL FERRARO $693
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAUL GRIFFIN $400
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAUL HANKINS $275
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAUL KAUP $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAUL KRUTSCH $272
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAUL LAHAYE $370
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAUL LENNON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAUL LUCAS $660
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAUL MONTE $563
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAUL ORWIG $560
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAUL ROHRKEMPER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAUL SZOSTAK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAULA HUMPHREYS $604
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAVANI POLU $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PAYAL MITTAL $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PERCY HURTADO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PERRY FOX $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PERRY PERONE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PERRYE OGUNWOLE $533
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PETER FRANCIS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PETER FREUDENBERGER $380
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PETER INSANI $536
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PEYTON MANNING $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PHIL REDING $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PHILIP GUYTON $694
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PHILIP QUINTO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PHILLIP CHALKER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PHILLIP PARKER JR $692
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PHONG PHAM $415
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PHUONG VU $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PHYLLIS MORGAN $388
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PIERRE PHILIPPE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program POTOMAC TRUCK CENTER INC $4,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PRAMILA BIRLA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PREM TRIVEDI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PRISCILLA WACHTER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program PUSKER REGMI $508
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program QING SONG $227
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program QUAMI KING $358
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program QUOCANH VU $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RACHEL ERMER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RACHEL HANSON $574
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RACHEL LEE $530
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RACHEL MCBRIDE $536
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAGHU VALLURUPALLI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAHMAN ANJORIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAHUL BHARDWAJ $486
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAJ GOENKA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAJAN BATTISH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAJAT MALHOTRA $640
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAJEEV GARSIDE $567
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAJEN RANCHHOOJEE $514
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAKESH PATEL $500
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAKESH SHELADIA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAKHEE SHAH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RALPH JOHNSON III $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAMON TAYLOR $455
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RANDALL TURKEL $400
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RANDY MEEKINS $339
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RASAN AMINTHA $662
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RASHEEN HOLLAND $686
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RATNESH PANDEY $434
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAVI CHANDRA $345
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAVI DATLA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAY MCINERNEY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAY MICHALSKI $388



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAYLENE RODRIGUEZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAYMOND COLLINS $689
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAYMOND NOLAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAYMONE JACKSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RAZVAN SIMONICA $438
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program REBECCA CRISAFULLI $233
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program REBECCA GOLDBERG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program REBECCA O'CONNOR $628
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program REBECCA PENDERGAST $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program REBECCA S BOZARTH $328
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program REGAN CRUMP $667
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program REGINALD JONES $600
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program REGINALD WILLIAMS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RENARD MILLER $525
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RENDELL JONES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program REX OLD $610
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RHEINER DUTES $206
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RICARDO AVILES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RICARDO LOPEZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RICHARD CALL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RICHARD CARMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RICHARD CHOI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RICHARD CHU $394
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RICHARD COLBACK $554
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RICHARD DECARLO $660
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RICHARD HALL $615
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RICHARD HUNT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RICHARD JANISZEWSKI $523
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RICHARD RINGEL $678
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RICHARD SOUSANE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RICHARD SPENCER $655
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RICHARD TRAWICK $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RIKTA PATEL $387
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RINEET RAJAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT ANDREW FOX $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT BOUN $675
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT CARPENTER JR $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT DANNALS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT DONNELLY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT DREISCHMEIER $170
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT EASTON $490
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT ELLIOTT JR $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT F. RUBOCK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT HENSCHEN $460
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT HUME $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT I FORD, JR. $640
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT IDE $360
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT JONES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT LONG $590
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT MATHEW $440
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT MOSS $621



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT NEWMAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT NURSE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT OGRIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT REILEY $490
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT TAYLOR $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT WALLACE $600
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERT WULTSCH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBERTO MAASS-MORENO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBET IACONO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROBIE MOGOT $578
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROGELIO G REYES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROGER SUTER $425
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROHAN S PATEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROLAND DIZON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROLANDRIAS BRADFORD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROMAN KACHUR $575
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RONAK MEHTA $422
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RONAK PATEL $348
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RONALD FREEMAN JR $400
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RONALD RUBEN $406
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RONALD STEFANOVSKY $470
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RONNEY LLOYD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RONNIE SEARLES $530
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RONY PANARSKY $481
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROSANNA HERMAN $561
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROSS MANSFIELD $568
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROSS MCGILVRAY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROSS POULSEN $310
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ROY E DANZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RUBAYET N AHMED $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RUBEN BALER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RUBEN GAVILAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RUI BENFICA $630
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RUSSELL AUTOPARK LLC $4,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RUSSELL CECCHINI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RUSSELL SUNDBY $656
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RYAN BEARD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RYAN BESS $660
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RYAN GRUBB $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RYAN KNEAPLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RYAN SHAFFER $496
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RYAN UYEHARA $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program RYAN VOEGTLIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SABRINA CHAPPLE $608
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SAKET GUNE $519
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SAM ASGARI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SAMANTHA KIOLBASA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SAMANTHA MICHELLE GOLDSTEIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SAMANTHA WALES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SAMEEHA BRICKLEMYER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SAMER BOLIS $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SAMIR KADOO $462
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SAMIR RAO $498
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SAMUEL OSOBU $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SAMUEL WRIGHT $193
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SANDEEP SAVARALA $579
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SANDIPAN DAS $488
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SANDRA LAROCHELLE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SANDRA MAKOGON $430
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SANDY CHAMBLISS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SANJAY PATEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SANTIAGO LEVY $400
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SANTOSH AKONI SIVAJI $367
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SARA HARE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SARA MILLER $643
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SARADA RAGHAMMUDI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SARAH BAER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SARAH DAMMEYER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SARAH HARPER KUDLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SARAH KENDREW $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SARAH SHEIKH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SATYAPAL KESIREDDY $678
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SCOTT ANDREWS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SCOTT CHO $370
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SCOTT EISENBERG $472
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SEAN FISCHER $596
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SEAN HALPIN $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SERENA LIU $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SERGEJ ZYRIANOV $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SERGUEI NAFIEV $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SETH ISENBERG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SETH KAPLAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SEUNG LEE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHAHZAD IQBAL $558
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHAMIM AHMAD $505
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHANA ROBINSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHANE KALIVRETENOS $515
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHANNON TURKEWITZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHANTANU PHATAKWALA $593
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHARON MCGOWAN $676
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHAUN MCKINNLEY ANDERSON $600
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHAWANTHA LEITAN $290
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHAWN CUNNINGHAM $532
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHAWN THOMAS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHAZ SIDDIQI $688
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHEA ELLIS $576
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHEEL CHAND $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHEENA MCLEAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHEILA WISE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHELBIE FRY $672
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHERRI WEINMAN $460
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHI XU $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHIH-TING HUANG $651
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHIRLEY PURVIS $546
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHIVAKAR PURAM $212
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHOBINN CLARK $260
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHRUTHI MUKUND $555
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHRUTHI NAGARAJ $478
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SHU ZHANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SIDDHARTH MARU $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SIDNEY ROSENZWEIG $553
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SIJIA QIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SIMON SON $450
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SINCLAIR PATRICK $555
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SIOBHAN KEENAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SOFIA GAMEIRO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SOHEIL SHAHAMI $628
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SOHRAB MISTRY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SONGJOON BAEK $699
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SONJAE WHANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SOON CHUNG $690
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SOUTHERN MANAGEMENT CORP $24,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SPENCER CASE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SREEDHAR VANDAVASI $510
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SRINIVAS KAKARLA $565
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SRINIVASA VANGA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ST JOHN PROPERTIES INC $4,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STACY BELLAVIA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STANLEY JONES JR $492
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STANLEY LAM $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STANLEY RAJAKUMAR $513
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEPHAN FERNANDEZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEPHEN BLAKE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEPHEN BONO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEPHEN BYNUM $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEPHEN CHAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEPHEN FISHER $380
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEPHEN LOVAS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEPHEN PAYER $673
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEPHEN SCHERR $384
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEPHEN WEINER $198
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVE SOK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVEN ANDERSON $638
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVEN ARNHEIM $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVEN BAILEY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVEN BROCKWELL $486
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVEN GOTTLIEB $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVEN J SCHUPAK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVEN KARGAUER $655
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVEN KELLER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVEN MUMMEY $508
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVEN MYLES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVEN NGUYEN $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVEN NICHOLS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVEN ROSENTHAL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVEN SCHWARTZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVEN SOTO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STEVEN VINNER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program STUART ADAMS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SUBAS RAJ VINCENT ANTONY $690
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SUDEEP GHIMIRE $400
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SUDHIR SHETTY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SUE BALAGUER $275
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SUE CHUNG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SUJATHA GOPALAKRISHNAN $449
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SULTAN ASHRAF $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SUMAN BALGURI $210
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SUNG HONG $554
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SUPRIYA MISHRA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SUSAN CHEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SUSAN HAINS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SUSAN HUGHEN $638
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SUZANNE LEVEILLE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SUZETTE AGANS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SWAPNIL KULKARNI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SYDNEY DUNCAN $560
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program SYDNEY SCHNEIDER $206
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program T ROWE PRICE ASSOCIATES INC $24,171
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program T ROWE PRICE ASSOCIATES INC $12,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TAD KIM $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TAE WOO KIM $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TAI AHN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TAJEN CHEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TAMARA ZEMLO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TAMMIE AGARD $275
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TAMYA DUGAN $616
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TANYA CROWLEY TARTER $556
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TARA SUSMAN-PENA $555
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TARIQ SYED $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TAYLOR TESKE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TEAM ONE CHEVROLET BUICK GMC $5,734
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TEAM ONE CHEVROLET BUICK GMC $1,595
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TED WANG $603
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TEDDY WILLIAMS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TEMIKA CAGE $472
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TERELL LASANE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TERENCE CHAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TERESA ANN ALUTTO-SCHMIDT $664
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TERESA MCNAY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TERRY SEXTON $430
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THACH VOONG $390
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THAI LE $651
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THARVEEN SAWHNEY $336

P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program
THE COMMONS ON NORTH MARKET 
LLC $4,320



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THEODORE PIETRUCHA $487
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THERESA DEL NINNO $280
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THERESA SANTELLI $220
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THET OO $560
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THOMAS ALEXANDER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THOMAS DIETZ $199
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THOMAS EVANS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THOMAS GREER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THOMAS LANE $336
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THOMAS MICHAEL KOVAL II $594
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THOMAS NELTNER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THOMAS P DEGNER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THOMAS POTTER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THOMAS ROLAND $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THOMAS ROLINGER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THOMAS WU $448
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program THOMPSON AUTOMOTIVE INC $12,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TIFFANY DEZEE $612
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TIFFANY SIKES $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TIM MURUVANDA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TIMOTHY BIERER $239
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TIMOTHY EMBREE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TIMOTHY FLEMMING $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TIMOTHY GOODNOW $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TIMOTHY MAYOTTE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TIMOTHY MCLELLAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TIMOTHY TOSTEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TIMOTHY TUNISON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TODD KRUDER $478
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TODD L CARPENTER $233
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TODD MERCER $540
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TODD WALDMAN $640
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TODD ZUBATKIN $492
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TONY GEORGE $210
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TONY YOON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TOYA MCLENDON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TRACEY BROWN $400
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TRACY RETTERER $650
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TRACY WILLIAM HICKOX $260
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TRAMIA SQUIRE $668
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TREBORRIS ALSTON $620
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TREVOR GREENE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TRINA R CULBREATH $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TROY EMORY $576
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TROY LEWIS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TULSI PATEL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TYLER DESJARDINS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TYLER GARRETSON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TYLER KLEIST $509
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TYLOR ALBRIGHT $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TYRONE MILLER $656



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program TZE-JER CHUANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program UDAY SHANKAR $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ULRICH BAXA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program UMED AZIZOV $692
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program UMER FAROOQ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program UNIVERSITY OF MD $10,442
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VADIM SHAPIRO $672
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VALENTINE KRAVETS $592
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VANESSA SEYBOLD $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VARUN YEMPALLA $480
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VAUGHN FRANCIS $600
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VEENA THOTAKURA $520
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VENKATA AKURATI $170
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VERONICA EWING $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VIATCHESLAV KVASSOV $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VICTOR ADENIGBAGBE $80
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VICTORIA NAKANISHI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VIEN LIM $655

P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program
VILLA CORTESE AT LEISURE WORLD A 
CONDO $8,000

P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VINCENT GROSS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VINIT AGRAWAL $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VISHAL PARASHAR $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VISHAL RANA $520
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VISHVANATH KAMTHE $655
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VISWANATHAN SANTHANAM $365
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VIVIAN LYNNE STEFANY $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VOLKER JANSSEN $555
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program VYACHESLAV SHCHETINA $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program W L GORE & ASSOCIATES INC $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program W L GORE & ASSOCIATES INC $5,318
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program W L GORE & ASSOCIATES INC $16,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WAI YIN TERESA CHANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WALID KEYROUZ $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WALTER RADEK $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WARREN ENG $275
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WARREN GOLSTON $690

P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program
WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE 
INVESTMENT TRUST $8,000

P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program
WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE 
INVESTMENT TRUST $8,000

P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program
WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE 
INVESTMENT TRUST $8,000

P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WASSIM DACCACHE $500
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WAYNE BARBER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WAYNE BENJAMIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WEI SHEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WEI-TUNG LIAO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WEICHENG BAI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WENDY HOFFNER $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WENJUAN GU $618
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WESLEY DUNN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WESLEY KARI $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WHEALTON AUSTIN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILBUR WILLIAMS $568
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM CLARE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM DAVID PREIS $699
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM EPPERSON $656
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM GRENZER $576
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM H FIELDS $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM HANNON $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM HANRAHAN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM HARRIS $418
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM KELLY $587
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM LEAHY $694
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM M MORGANTE $556
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM MACHIA $254
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM MCDONNELL $360
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM NADOLNY $680
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM PROVOST $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM RUPPEL $237
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM SEBRA $636
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM SILVIS $556
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM STORY $493
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM VANKO $452
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM WEBB $429
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM WEIBLE $200
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WILLIAM WIELEPSKI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WINSTON TIMP $280
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WON KIM $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WVS PARCEL 200 A LLC $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WVS PARCEL 200 B LLC $8,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WVS PAREL 204 A LLC $16,000
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program WYDELL BANNERMAN II $391
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program XIAOYING LI $584
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YANLIN ZHANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YANNI NIEBUHR $630
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YAO YAO $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YASMINE ALMOND $560
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YEHUDIT S FREUDENBERGER $380
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YI YUN SHIH $64
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YING ZHENG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YINMIN MAUNG $600
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YOOMI CHANG $575
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YOU KUAN WANG $678
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YOUNG J LEE $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YOUNG WANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YUAN JIANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YUN ZHU $260
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YUN ZHU $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YUNBIN CHEN $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program YVES LAISON $440
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ZABIHULLAH SHARIFI $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ZACHARY CHRYST $700



P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ZACHARY JOHNSON $640
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ZACHARY SMITH $275
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ZACHARY STECHLY $296
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ZAMIEL ADAMS $613
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ZIHAO WANG $700
P Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment Program ZULFIQAR ALI KHAN $447
Q Clean Fuels Incentive Program 11V Logistics $900,000
Q Clean Fuels Incentive Program D.M. Bowman, Inc. $150,000
Q Clean Fuels Incentive Program Highland Electric Fleets, Inc. $240,000
Q Clean Fuels Incentive Program Highland Electric Fleets, Inc. $400,000
Q Clean Fuels Incentive Program Highland Electric Fleets, Inc. $240,000
Q Clean Fuels Incentive Program Sysco Baltimore, LLC $1,200,000

Q Clean Fuels Incentive Program
Washington Suburban Sanitary 
Commission $30,000

R Maryland Energy Infrastructure Program Adventist HealthCare $942,000
R Maryland Energy Infrastructure Program Board of Education of Anne Arundel County $876,947
R Maryland Energy Infrastructure Program Chesapeake Utilities $185,500
R Maryland Energy Infrastructure Program Chesapeake Utilities $250,225
R Maryland Energy Infrastructure Program Maryland Environmental Service $1,181,053
R Maryland Energy Infrastructure Program SEM WaferTech $3,000,000
R Maryland Energy Infrastructure Program Washington Gas & Light (WGL) $2,814,275
S OPEN Energy Program Howard County Government $153,000
S OPEN Energy Program Kerb-e Inc $250,000
S OPEN Energy Program Prince George's County $170,000
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